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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 22 - Tuesday

Day 1 - Men's Team Final and Qualifications (1/2)

Men’s Qualification - Subdivision 110:00 - 13:13
Men’s Qualification - Subdivision 214:15 - 17:28
Men’s Qualification - Subdivision 318:30 - 21:43
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 23 - Wednesday

Day 2 - Men's Team Final and Qualifications (2/2)

Men’s Qualification - Subdivision 410:00 - 13:13
Men’s Qualification - Subdivision 514:15 - 17:28
Men’s Qualification - Subdivision 618:30 - 21:43
Men’s Team - Medal Ceremony21:53 - 22:03
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 24 - Thursday

Day 3 - Women's Team Final and Qualifications

Women's Team Final10:00 - 21:55
Women's Qualification - Subdivision 1Subdivision 110:00 - 12:25
Women's Qualification - Subdivision 2Subdivision 213:15 - 15:40
Women's Qualification - Subdivision 3Subdivision 316:15 - 18:40
Women's Qualification - Subdivision 4Subdivision 419:30 - 21:55
Women's Team - Medal Ceremony22:05 - 22:15
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 25 - Friday

Day 4 - Men's All-Around Final

Men's All-Around Final13:00 - 15:35
Men’s All-Around - Medal Ceremony15:45 - 15:53

Day 4 - Women's All-Around Final

Women's All-Around Final19:00 - 21:38
Women's All-Around - Medal Ceremony21:48 - 21:56
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 26 - Saturday

Day 5 - Women's Apparatus Finals

Women's Vault Finals13:40 - 14:07
Women's Uneven Bars Finals14:59 - 15:27
Women's VT, UB - Medal Ceremony16:17 - 17:01
Women's Balance Beam Finals18:39 - 19:09
Women's Floor Exercise Finals20:01 - 20:27
Women's BB, FX - Medal Ceremony21:17 - 22:01

Day 5 - Men's Apparatus Finals

Men's Floor Exercise Finals13:00 - 13:28
Men's Pommel Horse Finals14:19 - 14:47
Men's Still Rings Finals15:39 - 16:07
Men's FX, PH, SR - Medal Ceremony16:17 - 17:01
Men's Vault Finals18:00 - 18:27
Men's Parallel Bars Finals19:21 - 19:49
Men's Horizontal Bar Finals20:39 - 21:07
Men's VT, PB, HB - Medal Ceremony21:17 - 22:01
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by Country

Country
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

3ARM - Armenia 3

5AUS - Australia 5

4AUT - Austria 4

5BEL - Belgium 5

4BRA - Brazil 4

5CAN - Canada 5

2CHI - Chile 2

5CHN - People’s Republic of China 5

1CRC - Costa Rica 1

3CYP - Cyprus 3

1CZE - Czechia 1

4DEN - Denmark 4

3EGY - Egypt 3

5ESP - Spain 5

5FIN - Finland 5

5GBR - Great Britain 5

5GER - Germany 5

3HKG - Hong Kong, China 3

3ITA - Italy 3

5JPN - Japan 5

5KAZ - Kazakhstan 5

5KOR - Republic of Korea 5

1LAT - Latvia 1

1MAS - Malaysia 1

2NOR - Norway 2

5NZL - New Zealand 5

3PHI - Philippines 3

1POL - Poland 1

5POR - Portugal 5

1SGP - Singapore 1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by Country

Country
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

4SLO - Slovenia 4

5SUI - Switzerland 5

1SVK - Slovakia 1

5TPE - Chinese Taipei 5

5TUR - Türkiye 5

5UKR - Ukraine 5

5USA - United States of America 5

2UZB - Uzbekistan 2

137Total Countries: 38 137Total:
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

Medal NameEvent Date Country
Code

JapanJPNGOLD7/23/2025Men's - Team Competition

CanadaCANSILVER

SwitzerlandSUIBRONZE

HASHIMOTO DaikiJPNGOLD7/25/2025Men's - All-Around

KAWAKAMI ShoheiJPNSILVER

EMARD WilliamCANBRONZE

WHITEHOUSE LukeGBRGOLD7/26/2025Men's - FX - App-Final

OKA ShinnosukeJPNSILVER

MOON GeonyoungKORBRONZE

MANUKYAN HamletARMGOLD7/26/2025Men's - PH - App-Final

HASHIMOTO DaikiJPNSILVER

HOOPES PatrickUSABRONZE

LIU HengyuCHNGOLD7/26/2025Men's - SR - App-Final

LIU YangCHNSILVER

EMARD WilliamCANBRONZE

CHEN ZhilongCHNGOLD7/26/2025Men's - VT - App-Final

MURABITO LucaSUISILVER

KIM JaehoKORBRONZE

TSUNOGAI TomoharuJPNGOLD7/26/2025Men's - PB - App-Final

OKA ShinnosukeJPNSILVER

MOON GeonyoungKORBRONZE

DOLCI FelixCANGOLD7/26/2025Men's - HB - App-Final

HASHIMOTO DaikiJPNSILVER

HE XiangCHNBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

Medal NameEvent Date Country
Code

JapanJPNGOLD7/24/2025Women's - Team Competition

SpainESPSILVER

FranceFRABRONZE

MIYATA ShokoJPNGOLD7/25/2025Women's - All-Around

OKAMURA ManaJPNSILVER

PAULSSON Tonya HeleneTPEBRONZE

MIYATA ShokoJPNGOLD7/26/2025Women's - VT - App-Final

USHIOKU KohaneJPNSILVER

KICKINGER SelinaAUTBRONZE

YANG FanyuweiCHNGOLD7/26/2025Women's - UB - App-Final

SZEKELY ZojaHUNSILVER

MIYATA ShokoJPNBRONZE

ASHIKAWA UraraJPNGOLD7/26/2025Women's - BB - App-Final

PAULSSON Tonya HeleneTPESILVER

MALEWSKI Emma LeonieGERBRONZE

MIYATA ShokoJPNGOLD7/26/2025Women's - FX - App-Final

USHIOKU KohaneJPNSILVER

VANSTEENKISTE JadeBELBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Artistic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Rank
TotalWomen ind Rank by

TotalG

Men ind
NOC

S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

Men team

S BG Tot SG B

Women team

Tot

JPN - Japan1 12 5 7 1 1 4 3 1 8 1 1 18 8 17

CHN - People’s Republic of China2 22 1 1 4 1 1 13 1 5

CAN - Canada3 31 2 3 1 1 21 1 4

ARM - Armenia4 =61 1 1 1

GBR - Great Britain4 =61 1 1 1

SUI - Switzerland6 =51 1 1 1 11 2

TPE - Chinese Taipei6 =51 1 2 11 2

ESP - Spain8 =61 1 1 1

HUN - Hungary8 =61 1 1 1

KOR - Republic of Korea10 43 3 3 3

AUT - Austria11 =61 1 1 1

BEL - Belgium11 =61 1 1 1

FRA - France11 =61 1 1 1

GER - Germany11 =61 1 1 1

USA - United States of America11 =61 1 1 1

Total: 7 7 7 21 1 1 1 3 5 5 5 15 1 1 1 3 14 14 14 42
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

ARM - Armenia

18 Feb 200755990KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 101

16 Aug 200245560KHACHIKYAN Gagik 100

22 Aug 200752257MANUKYAN Hamlet 102

AUS - Australia

4 Aug 200258315FRICK Aiden 103

14 Mar 200346828HARDY James 104

1 Jun 200557794HOWARD Nicholas 105

13 Feb 200343421MOORE Jesse 106

3 Sep 200043416THORPE Heath 107

AUT - Austria

9 Jan 200454536BICKEL David 110

14 Jul 200454554MIGGITSCH Martin 111

11 Oct 200342342SCHMOELZER Paul 109

21 Sep 200011647ZANDER Daniel 108

BEL - Belgium

15 Feb 200037942DE SMET Liam 115

9 Oct 200651804SCHEPERS Kyano 113

15 May 200245453SPYCKERELLE Senne 114

5 Apr 200551808VAN DER AA Kilan 116

17 Jun 200551807VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 112

BRA - Brazil

13 Sep 200552914OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 120

25 Apr 200034224RODRIGUES Tomas 118

7 Sep 200241850SAMPAIO Patrick 119

12 Apr 200236651SOARES Diogo 117
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

CAN - Canada

17 Aug 200658517BARDANA Matteo 125

18 Mar 200237076CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 123

5 May 200237080DOLCI Felix 121

17 Mar 200034623EMARD William 124

31 Jul 200346773RAMPERSAD Jayson 122

CHI - Chile

14 Nov 200244241ARMIJO Josue 126

14 Apr 200457471FIGUEROA Pablo 127

CHN - People’s Republic of China

21 Jan 200156728CHEN Zhilong 132

7 Oct 200266476HE Junhua 131

26 Jul 200558438HE Xiang 129

19 Nov 200366375LIU Hengyu 128

30 May 200066507LIU Yang 130

CRC - Costa Rica

22 Mar 200553224MORA BARRANTES Alejandro 133

CYP - Cyprus

27 May 200343104ANGONAS Georgios 136

31 Oct 200346878ISAIAS Michalis 134

25 Jul 200550850MARKIDIS Kyriakos 135

CZE - Czechia

3 Nov 200446842BAGO Daniel 137
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

DEN - Denmark

1 Dec 200066437HVORSLEV Peter 138

20 Jul 200245695KABEL Oliver 139

25 May 200035879KRISTENSEN Frederik 140

1 Nov 200165836RASMUSSEN Valdemar 141

EGY - Egypt

4 Nov 200235723ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman 143

8 Dec 200254056ABDELKADER Ali 144

10 Nov 200135620AFIFY Mohamed 142

ESP - Spain

9 Mar 200555987BAIGORRI Unai 147

1 May 200650441GIRALDEZ Alvaro 145

18 Dec 200338488JIMENEZ Pau 149

26 Jan 200053464WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 146

18 Nov 200353171YOCKERS Ignacio 148

FIN - Finland

3 Feb 200554866HARJU Aaro 153

15 Aug 200452528KAUMA Akseli 150

29 Sep 200355628KUJANPAEAE Eetu 151

26 Oct 200354758LEHTINEN Leo 154

14 Feb 200553236PIETARINEN Marcus 152

GBR - Great Britain

28 Apr 200655467GODDARD Michael 155

26 Apr 200355469LYNN Cameron 158

17 Oct 200554582MARSH Luke 157

13 Jul 200240985MOSTOWFI Sam 156

2 Jul 200248305WHITEHOUSE Luke 159
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

GER - Germany

23 Aug 200343247BINDER Willi 163

18 Jul 200366283KRAPP Kilian 162

11 Feb 200350722KUNZ Alexander 161

5 Mar 200140947NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 160

9 Jun 200166282WILHELM Sascha 164

HKG - Hong Kong, China

31 May 200448164CHU Pak Chun 165

19 Aug 200035293WONG Chun Hei Vincent 167

2 Mar 200561966WONG Yuk Lam 166

ITA - Italy

21 Feb 200247784BONICELLI Lorenzo 169

12 Jan 200247790VANNUCCHI Niccolo 170

5 Jan 200553588VILLA Riccardo 168

JPN - Japan

20 Mar 200155687HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 175

7 Aug 200142987HASHIMOTO Daiki 171

19 Sep 200337358KAWAKAMI Shohei 174

31 Oct 200344813OKA Shinnosuke 173

22 Apr 200658150TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 172

KAZ - Kazakhstan

10 Nov 200550409IDRISSOV Zeinolla 178

1 Aug 200038189PATANIN Dmitriy 179

14 Jan 200448282SALIMOV Assan 177

23 Jun 200657896TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 180

6 Mar 200138192TOISHYBEK Diyas 176
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

KOR - Republic of Korea

26 Sep 200244966KIM Jaeho 184

12 Jul 200657110MOON Geonyoung 183

3 Apr 200348278PARK Seungho 182

22 Oct 200245952RYU Sunghyun 185

8 Aug 200350024SEO Jungwon 181

LAT - Latvia

14 Apr 200351414MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 186

MAS - Malaysia

3 May 200236333NG Chun Chen 187

NOR - Norway

24 May 200040948AAS Fredrik 188

20 Mar 200245341SYVERHUSET Niklas 189

NZL - New Zealand

2 Feb 200558796CURTIS Logan 191

2 Jul 200557646ISTOCK Alexander 192

3 Jul 200264747RENAUD Max 193

3 Feb 200338602STODDART Daniel 194

16 Nov 200558794TEITELBAUM Joshua 190

PHI - Philippines

18 Aug 200345509BESANA Juancho Miguel 196

27 Jul 200345510SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 197

14 May 200265872STENGER Colin 195

GARM------------------------------_C32A 1.0 Mon, 21 Jul 2025 21:14:46 Page 5 / 8



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

POL - Poland

27 Dec 200235906GARNCZAREK Kacper 198

POR - Portugal

21 Jan 200240987ALMEIDA Filipe 202

18 Nov 200040971CAMPOS Guilherme 200

9 Jul 200455612LECHAUD Luis 201

16 Nov 200140989MARQUES Marcelo 199

3 May 200240969NOGUEIRA Jose 203

SGP - Singapore

8 Sep 200030732LIM Kaeson 204

SLO - Slovenia

19 Dec 200246465BOZIC Nikolaj 205

17 Aug 200141275KUNST Beno 206

6 Dec 200446466RAKOVIC Gregor 207

27 Jul 200245432TURK Gregor 208

SUI - Switzerland

20 Mar 200347355MURABITO Luca 211

7 Jul 200237587PIFFARETTI Mattia 212

9 May 200035590RANDEGGER Tim 213

6 Aug 200145133RAUBAL Ian 210

25 Apr 200037584TAMSEL Dominic 209

SVK - Slovakia

30 Oct 200344183NEMCOVIC Matej 214
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

TPE - Chinese Taipei

6 Feb 200348285CHIOU Min-Han 216

10 Nov 200448170CHUANG Chia-Lung 217

17 Oct 200650853LEE Ming-Liang 218

26 Jan 200028766LIN Guan-Yi 215

11 Oct 200140499YEH Cheng 219

TUR - Türkiye

21 Apr 200656274AVCI Alperen Ege 222

21 Aug 200348292BULUT Hasan 223

7 Jun 200552715DOGAN Altan 220

17 Nov 200451229KILICER Mert Efe 224

4 Jan 200134172KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 221

UKR - Ukraine

3 Sep 200235703CHEPURNYI Nazar 225

7 May 200550517DYSHUK Ihor 229

25 Feb 200454458PEREPOLKIN Yehor 228

21 Jan 200544049PRUDKO Dmytro 226

30 Jul 200454460SUPRUN Bohdan 227

USA - United States of America

22 May 200463791COSTA Tate 230

15 May 200261923HOOPES Patrick 231

28 Apr 200555398NITACHE Alexandru 232

16 Feb 200650036UEMURA Kai 233

25 Jun 200137650WALKER Colt 234
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

UZB - Uzbekistan

19 May 200340492KAMILJANOV Ravshan 236

5 Jun 200138350MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 235
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

ARM1 100 45560 KHACHIKYAN Gagik 16 Aug 2002

ARM2 101 55990 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 18 Feb 2007

ARM3 102 52257 MANUKYAN Hamlet 22 Aug 2007

AUS4 103 58315 FRICK Aiden 4 Aug 2002

AUS5 104 46828 HARDY James 14 Mar 2003

AUS6 105 57794 HOWARD Nicholas 1 Jun 2005

AUS7 106 43421 MOORE Jesse 13 Feb 2003

AUS8 107 43416 THORPE Heath 3 Sep 2000

AUT9 108 11647 ZANDER Daniel 21 Sep 2000

AUT10 109 42342 SCHMOELZER Paul 11 Oct 2003

AUT11 110 54536 BICKEL David 9 Jan 2004

AUT12 111 54554 MIGGITSCH Martin 14 Jul 2004

BEL13 112 51807 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 17 Jun 2005

BEL14 113 51804 SCHEPERS Kyano 9 Oct 2006

BEL15 114 45453 SPYCKERELLE Senne 15 May 2002

BEL16 115 37942 DE SMET Liam 15 Feb 2000

BEL17 116 51808 VAN DER AA Kilan 5 Apr 2005

BRA18 117 36651 SOARES Diogo 12 Apr 2002

BRA19 118 34224 RODRIGUES Tomas 25 Apr 2000

BRA20 119 41850 SAMPAIO Patrick 7 Sep 2002

BRA21 120 52914 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 13 Sep 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

CAN22 121 37080 DOLCI Felix 5 May 2002

CAN23 122 46773 RAMPERSAD Jayson 31 Jul 2003

CAN24 123 37076 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 18 Mar 2002

CAN25 124 34623 EMARD William 17 Mar 2000

CAN26 125 58517 BARDANA Matteo 17 Aug 2006

CHI27 126 44241 ARMIJO Josue 14 Nov 2002

CHI28 127 57471 FIGUEROA Pablo 14 Apr 2004

CHN29 128 66375 LIU Hengyu 19 Nov 2003

CHN30 129 58438 HE Xiang 26 Jul 2005

CHN31 130 66507 LIU Yang 30 May 2000

CHN32 131 66476 HE Junhua 7 Oct 2002

CHN33 132 56728 CHEN Zhilong 21 Jan 2001

CRC34 133 53224 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro 22 Mar 2005

CYP35 134 46878 ISAIAS Michalis 31 Oct 2003

CYP36 135 50850 MARKIDIS Kyriakos 25 Jul 2005

CYP37 136 43104 ANGONAS Georgios 27 May 2003

CZE38 137 46842 BAGO Daniel 3 Nov 2004

DEN39 138 66437 HVORSLEV Peter 1 Dec 2000

DEN40 139 45695 KABEL Oliver 20 Jul 2002

DEN41 140 35879 KRISTENSEN Frederik 25 May 2000

DEN42 141 65836 RASMUSSEN Valdemar 1 Nov 2001

EGY43 142 35620 AFIFY Mohamed 10 Nov 2001

EGY44 143 35723 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman 4 Nov 2002

EGY45 144 54056 ABDELKADER Ali 8 Dec 2002
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

ESP46 145 50441 GIRALDEZ Alvaro 1 May 2006

ESP47 146 53464 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 26 Jan 2000

ESP48 147 55987 BAIGORRI Unai 9 Mar 2005

ESP49 148 53171 YOCKERS Ignacio 18 Nov 2003

ESP50 149 38488 JIMENEZ Pau 18 Dec 2003

FIN51 150 52528 KAUMA Akseli 15 Aug 2004

FIN52 151 55628 KUJANPAEAE Eetu 29 Sep 2003

FIN53 152 53236 PIETARINEN Marcus 14 Feb 2005

FIN54 153 54866 HARJU Aaro 3 Feb 2005

FIN55 154 54758 LEHTINEN Leo 26 Oct 2003

GBR56 155 55467 GODDARD Michael 28 Apr 2006

GBR57 156 40985 MOSTOWFI Sam 13 Jul 2002

GBR58 157 54582 MARSH Luke 17 Oct 2005

GBR59 158 55469 LYNN Cameron 26 Apr 2003

GBR60 159 48305 WHITEHOUSE Luke 2 Jul 2002

GER61 160 40947 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 5 Mar 2001

GER62 161 50722 KUNZ Alexander 11 Feb 2003

GER63 162 66283 KRAPP Kilian 18 Jul 2003

GER64 163 43247 BINDER Willi 23 Aug 2003

GER65 164 66282 WILHELM Sascha 9 Jun 2001

HKG66 165 48164 CHU Pak Chun 31 May 2004

HKG67 166 61966 WONG Yuk Lam 2 Mar 2005

HKG68 167 35293 WONG Chun Hei Vincent 19 Aug 2000
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

ITA69 168 53588 VILLA Riccardo 5 Jan 2005

ITA70 169 47784 BONICELLI Lorenzo 21 Feb 2002

ITA71 170 47790 VANNUCCHI Niccolo 12 Jan 2002

JPN72 171 42987 HASHIMOTO Daiki 7 Aug 2001

JPN73 172 58150 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 22 Apr 2006

JPN74 173 44813 OKA Shinnosuke 31 Oct 2003

JPN75 174 37358 KAWAKAMI Shohei 19 Sep 2003

JPN76 175 55687 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 20 Mar 2001

KAZ77 176 38192 TOISHYBEK Diyas 6 Mar 2001

KAZ78 177 48282 SALIMOV Assan 14 Jan 2004

KAZ79 178 50409 IDRISSOV Zeinolla 10 Nov 2005

KAZ80 179 38189 PATANIN Dmitriy 1 Aug 2000

KAZ81 180 57896 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 23 Jun 2006

KOR82 181 50024 SEO Jungwon 8 Aug 2003

KOR83 182 48278 PARK Seungho 3 Apr 2003

KOR84 183 57110 MOON Geonyoung 12 Jul 2006

KOR85 184 44966 KIM Jaeho 26 Sep 2002

KOR86 185 45952 RYU Sunghyun 22 Oct 2002

LAT87 186 51414 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 14 Apr 2003

MAS88 187 36333 NG Chun Chen 3 May 2002

NOR89 188 40948 AAS Fredrik 24 May 2000

NOR90 189 45341 SYVERHUSET Niklas 20 Mar 2002
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

NZL91 190 58794 TEITELBAUM Joshua 16 Nov 2005

NZL92 191 58796 CURTIS Logan 2 Feb 2005

NZL93 192 57646 ISTOCK Alexander 2 Jul 2005

NZL94 193 64747 RENAUD Max 3 Jul 2002

NZL95 194 38602 STODDART Daniel 3 Feb 2003

PHI96 195 65872 STENGER Colin 14 May 2002

PHI97 196 45509 BESANA Juancho Miguel 18 Aug 2003

PHI98 197 45510 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 27 Jul 2003

POL99 198 35906 GARNCZAREK Kacper 27 Dec 2002

POR100 199 40989 MARQUES Marcelo 16 Nov 2001

POR101 200 40971 CAMPOS Guilherme 18 Nov 2000

POR102 201 55612 LECHAUD Luis 9 Jul 2004

POR103 202 40987 ALMEIDA Filipe 21 Jan 2002

POR104 203 40969 NOGUEIRA Jose 3 May 2002

SGP105 204 30732 LIM Kaeson 8 Sep 2000

SLO106 205 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj 19 Dec 2002

SLO107 206 41275 KUNST Beno 17 Aug 2001

SLO108 207 46466 RAKOVIC Gregor 6 Dec 2004

SLO109 208 45432 TURK Gregor 27 Jul 2002

SUI110 209 37584 TAMSEL Dominic 25 Apr 2000

SUI111 210 45133 RAUBAL Ian 6 Aug 2001

SUI112 211 47355 MURABITO Luca 20 Mar 2003

SUI113 212 37587 PIFFARETTI Mattia 7 Jul 2002

SUI114 213 35590 RANDEGGER Tim 9 May 2000
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

SVK115 214 44183 NEMCOVIC Matej 30 Oct 2003

TPE116 215 28766 LIN Guan-Yi 26 Jan 2000

TPE117 216 48285 CHIOU Min-Han 6 Feb 2003

TPE118 217 48170 CHUANG Chia-Lung 10 Nov 2004

TPE119 218 50853 LEE Ming-Liang 17 Oct 2006

TPE120 219 40499 YEH Cheng 11 Oct 2001

TUR121 220 52715 DOGAN Altan 7 Jun 2005

TUR122 221 34172 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 4 Jan 2001

TUR123 222 56274 AVCI Alperen Ege 21 Apr 2006

TUR124 223 48292 BULUT Hasan 21 Aug 2003

TUR125 224 51229 KILICER Mert Efe 17 Nov 2004

UKR126 225 35703 CHEPURNYI Nazar 3 Sep 2002

UKR127 226 44049 PRUDKO Dmytro 21 Jan 2005

UKR128 227 54460 SUPRUN Bohdan 30 Jul 2004

UKR129 228 54458 PEREPOLKIN Yehor 25 Feb 2004

UKR130 229 50517 DYSHUK Ihor 7 May 2005

USA131 230 63791 COSTA Tate 22 May 2004

USA132 231 61923 HOOPES Patrick 15 May 2002

USA133 232 55398 NITACHE Alexandru 28 Apr 2005

USA134 233 50036 UEMURA Kai 16 Feb 2006

USA135 234 37650 WALKER Colt 25 Jun 2001

UZB136 235 38350 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 5 Jun 2001

UZB137 236 40492 KAMILJANOV Ravshan 19 May 2003
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

ARM1 Armenia

101 55990 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 18 Feb 2007

100 45560 KHACHIKYAN Gagik 16 Aug 2002

102 52257 MANUKYAN Hamlet 22 Aug 2007

AUS2 Australia

103 58315 FRICK Aiden 4 Aug 2002

104 46828 HARDY James 14 Mar 2003

105 57794 HOWARD Nicholas 1 Jun 2005

106 43421 MOORE Jesse 13 Feb 2003

107 43416 THORPE Heath 3 Sep 2000

AUT3 Austria

110 54536 BICKEL David 9 Jan 2004

111 54554 MIGGITSCH Martin 14 Jul 2004

109 42342 SCHMOELZER Paul 11 Oct 2003

108 11647 ZANDER Daniel 21 Sep 2000

BEL4 Belgium

115 37942 DE SMET Liam 15 Feb 2000

113 51804 SCHEPERS Kyano 9 Oct 2006

114 45453 SPYCKERELLE Senne 15 May 2002

116 51808 VAN DER AA Kilan 5 Apr 2005

112 51807 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 17 Jun 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

BRA5 Brazil

120 52914 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 13 Sep 2005

118 34224 RODRIGUES Tomas 25 Apr 2000

119 41850 SAMPAIO Patrick 7 Sep 2002

117 36651 SOARES Diogo 12 Apr 2002

CAN6 Canada

125 58517 BARDANA Matteo 17 Aug 2006

123 37076 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 18 Mar 2002

121 37080 DOLCI Felix 5 May 2002

124 34623 EMARD William 17 Mar 2000

122 46773 RAMPERSAD Jayson 31 Jul 2003

CHN7 People’s Republic of China

132 56728 CHEN Zhilong 21 Jan 2001

131 66476 HE Junhua 7 Oct 2002

129 58438 HE Xiang 26 Jul 2005

128 66375 LIU Hengyu 19 Nov 2003

130 66507 LIU Yang 30 May 2000

CYP8 Cyprus

136 43104 ANGONAS Georgios 27 May 2003

134 46878 ISAIAS Michalis 31 Oct 2003

135 50850 MARKIDIS Kyriakos 25 Jul 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

DEN9 Denmark

138 66437 HVORSLEV Peter 1 Dec 2000

139 45695 KABEL Oliver 20 Jul 2002

140 35879 KRISTENSEN Frederik 25 May 2000

141 65836 RASMUSSEN Valdemar 1 Nov 2001

EGY10 Egypt

143 35723 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman 4 Nov 2002

144 54056 ABDELKADER Ali 8 Dec 2002

142 35620 AFIFY Mohamed 10 Nov 2001

ESP11 Spain

147 55987 BAIGORRI Unai 9 Mar 2005

145 50441 GIRALDEZ Alvaro 1 May 2006

149 38488 JIMENEZ Pau 18 Dec 2003

146 53464 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 26 Jan 2000

148 53171 YOCKERS Ignacio 18 Nov 2003

FIN12 Finland

153 54866 HARJU Aaro 3 Feb 2005

150 52528 KAUMA Akseli 15 Aug 2004

151 55628 KUJANPAEAE Eetu 29 Sep 2003

154 54758 LEHTINEN Leo 26 Oct 2003

152 53236 PIETARINEN Marcus 14 Feb 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

GBR13 Great Britain

155 55467 GODDARD Michael 28 Apr 2006

158 55469 LYNN Cameron 26 Apr 2003

157 54582 MARSH Luke 17 Oct 2005

156 40985 MOSTOWFI Sam 13 Jul 2002

159 48305 WHITEHOUSE Luke 2 Jul 2002

GER14 Germany

163 43247 BINDER Willi 23 Aug 2003

162 66283 KRAPP Kilian 18 Jul 2003

161 50722 KUNZ Alexander 11 Feb 2003

160 40947 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 5 Mar 2001

164 66282 WILHELM Sascha 9 Jun 2001

HKG15 Hong Kong, China

165 48164 CHU Pak Chun 31 May 2004

167 35293 WONG Chun Hei Vincent 19 Aug 2000

166 61966 WONG Yuk Lam 2 Mar 2005

ITA16 Italy

169 47784 BONICELLI Lorenzo 21 Feb 2002

170 47790 VANNUCCHI Niccolo 12 Jan 2002

168 53588 VILLA Riccardo 5 Jan 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

JPN17 Japan

175 55687 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 20 Mar 2001

171 42987 HASHIMOTO Daiki 7 Aug 2001

174 37358 KAWAKAMI Shohei 19 Sep 2003

173 44813 OKA Shinnosuke 31 Oct 2003

172 58150 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 22 Apr 2006

KAZ18 Kazakhstan

178 50409 IDRISSOV Zeinolla 10 Nov 2005

179 38189 PATANIN Dmitriy 1 Aug 2000

177 48282 SALIMOV Assan 14 Jan 2004

180 57896 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 23 Jun 2006

176 38192 TOISHYBEK Diyas 6 Mar 2001

KOR19 Republic of Korea

184 44966 KIM Jaeho 26 Sep 2002

183 57110 MOON Geonyoung 12 Jul 2006

182 48278 PARK Seungho 3 Apr 2003

185 45952 RYU Sunghyun 22 Oct 2002

181 50024 SEO Jungwon 8 Aug 2003

NZL20 New Zealand

191 58796 CURTIS Logan 2 Feb 2005

192 57646 ISTOCK Alexander 2 Jul 2005

193 64747 RENAUD Max 3 Jul 2002

194 38602 STODDART Daniel 3 Feb 2003

190 58794 TEITELBAUM Joshua 16 Nov 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

PHI21 Philippines

196 45509 BESANA Juancho Miguel 18 Aug 2003

197 45510 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 27 Jul 2003

195 65872 STENGER Colin 14 May 2002

POR22 Portugal

202 40987 ALMEIDA Filipe 21 Jan 2002

200 40971 CAMPOS Guilherme 18 Nov 2000

201 55612 LECHAUD Luis 9 Jul 2004

199 40989 MARQUES Marcelo 16 Nov 2001

203 40969 NOGUEIRA Jose 3 May 2002

SLO23 Slovenia

205 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj 19 Dec 2002

206 41275 KUNST Beno 17 Aug 2001

207 46466 RAKOVIC Gregor 6 Dec 2004

208 45432 TURK Gregor 27 Jul 2002

SUI24 Switzerland

211 47355 MURABITO Luca 20 Mar 2003

212 37587 PIFFARETTI Mattia 7 Jul 2002

213 35590 RANDEGGER Tim 9 May 2000

210 45133 RAUBAL Ian 6 Aug 2001

209 37584 TAMSEL Dominic 25 Apr 2000
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

TPE25 Chinese Taipei

216 48285 CHIOU Min-Han 6 Feb 2003

217 48170 CHUANG Chia-Lung 10 Nov 2004

218 50853 LEE Ming-Liang 17 Oct 2006

215 28766 LIN Guan-Yi 26 Jan 2000

219 40499 YEH Cheng 11 Oct 2001

TUR26 Türkiye

222 56274 AVCI Alperen Ege 21 Apr 2006

223 48292 BULUT Hasan 21 Aug 2003

220 52715 DOGAN Altan 7 Jun 2005

224 51229 KILICER Mert Efe 17 Nov 2004

221 34172 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 4 Jan 2001

UKR27 Ukraine

225 35703 CHEPURNYI Nazar 3 Sep 2002

229 50517 DYSHUK Ihor 7 May 2005

228 54458 PEREPOLKIN Yehor 25 Feb 2004

226 44049 PRUDKO Dmytro 21 Jan 2005

227 54460 SUPRUN Bohdan 30 Jul 2004

USA28 United States of America

230 63791 COSTA Tate 22 May 2004

231 61923 HOOPES Patrick 15 May 2002

232 55398 NITACHE Alexandru 28 Apr 2005

233 50036 UEMURA Kai 16 Feb 2006

234 37650 WALKER Colt 25 Jun 2001
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 1 / 6
Rotation 1 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 133 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro CRC 1 236 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB
2 137 BAGO Daniel CZE 2 187 NG Chun Chen MAS
3 198 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 3 188 AAS Fredrik NOR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 1 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 1 / 6
Rotation 2 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 126 ARMIJO Josue CHI 1 214 NEMCOVIC Matej SVK
2 133 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro CRC 2 188 AAS Fredrik NOR
3 186 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 3 189 SYVERHUSET Niklas NOR
4 127 FIGUEROA Pablo CHI
5 198 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL
6 204 LIM Kaeson SGP
7 137 BAGO Daniel CZE

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 2 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 1 / 6
Rotation 3 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 133 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro CRC 1 235 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB *
2 127 FIGUEROA Pablo CHI 2 188 AAS Fredrik NOR
3 137 BAGO Daniel CZE 3 187 NG Chun Chen MAS *
4 198 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 3 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 1 / 6
Rotation 4 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 133 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro CRC 1 187 NG Chun Chen MAS
2 137 BAGO Daniel CZE 2 188 AAS Fredrik NOR
3 198 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 4 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 1 / 6
Rotation 5 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 126 ARMIJO Josue CHI 1 188 AAS Fredrik NOR
2 127 FIGUEROA Pablo CHI
3 133 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro CRC
4 198 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL
5 137 BAGO Daniel CZE

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 5 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 1 / 6
Rotation 6 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 235 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 1 127 FIGUEROA Pablo CHI
2 214 NEMCOVIC Matej SVK 2 133 MORA BARRANTES Alejandro CRC
3 236 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 3 137 BAGO Daniel CZE
4 188 AAS Fredrik NOR 4 198 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL
5 189 SYVERHUSET Niklas NOR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 6 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 2 / 6
Rotation 1 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 1 159 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR
2 125 BARDANA Matteo CAN 2 158 LYNN Cameron GBR
3 124 EMARD William CAN 3 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
4 121 DOLCI Felix CAN 4 157 MARSH Luke GBR

122 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 155 GODDARD Michael GBR
5 203 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 5 207 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO
6 202 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 6 206 KUNST Beno SLO
7 199 MARQUES Marcelo POR 7 208 TURK Gregor SLO
8 200 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 8 205 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO

201 LECHAUD Luis POR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 7 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 2 / 6
Rotation 2 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 124 EMARD William CAN 1 158 LYNN Cameron GBR
2 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 2 159 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR
3 122 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 3 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
4 121 DOLCI Felix CAN 4 157 MARSH Luke GBR

125 BARDANA Matteo CAN 155 GODDARD Michael GBR
5 203 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 5 205 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO
6 199 MARQUES Marcelo POR 6 208 TURK Gregor SLO
7 201 LECHAUD Luis POR 7 206 KUNST Beno SLO
8 200 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 8 207 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO

202 ALMEIDA Filipe POR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 8 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 2 / 6
Rotation 3 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 122 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 1 155 GODDARD Michael GBR
2 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 2 158 LYNN Cameron GBR
3 121 DOLCI Felix CAN 3 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
4 124 EMARD William CAN 4 157 MARSH Luke GBR

125 BARDANA Matteo CAN 159 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR
5 199 MARQUES Marcelo POR 5 206 KUNST Beno SLO *
6 202 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 6 207 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO
7 201 LECHAUD Luis POR 7 205 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO

200 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 8 208 TURK Gregor SLO
203 NOGUEIRA Jose POR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 9 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 2 / 6
Rotation 4 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 125 BARDANA Matteo CAN 1 155 GODDARD Michael GBR
2 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 2 159 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR
3 124 EMARD William CAN * 3 158 LYNN Cameron GBR
4 121 DOLCI Felix CAN * 4 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR

122 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 157 MARSH Luke GBR
5 199 MARQUES Marcelo POR 5 205 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO
6 203 NOGUEIRA Jose POR 6 208 TURK Gregor SLO
7 202 ALMEIDA Filipe POR * 7 206 KUNST Beno SLO
8 200 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 8 207 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO

201 LECHAUD Luis POR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 10 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 2 / 6
Rotation 5 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 125 BARDANA Matteo CAN 1 155 GODDARD Michael GBR
2 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 2 157 MARSH Luke GBR
3 124 EMARD William CAN 3 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
4 121 DOLCI Felix CAN 4 158 LYNN Cameron GBR

122 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 159 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR
5 199 MARQUES Marcelo POR 5 205 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO
6 202 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 6 208 TURK Gregor SLO
7 201 LECHAUD Luis POR 7 206 KUNST Beno SLO

200 CAMPOS Guilherme POR 8 207 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO
203 NOGUEIRA Jose POR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 11 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 2 / 6
Rotation 6 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 155 GODDARD Michael GBR 1 125 BARDANA Matteo CAN
2 158 LYNN Cameron GBR 2 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN
3 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR 3 124 EMARD William CAN
4 159 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 4 121 DOLCI Felix CAN

157 MARSH Luke GBR 122 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN
5 205 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO 5 201 LECHAUD Luis POR
6 208 TURK Gregor SLO 6 203 NOGUEIRA Jose POR
7 206 KUNST Beno SLO 7 202 ALMEIDA Filipe POR
8 207 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO 8 200 CAMPOS Guilherme POR

199 MARQUES Marcelo POR

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 12 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 3 / 6
Rotation 1 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 113 SCHEPERS Kyano BEL 1 120 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick BRA
2 112 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario BEL 2 119 SAMPAIO Patrick BRA
3 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL 3 117 SOARES Diogo BRA

115 DE SMET Liam BEL 4 118 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA
116 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL 5 196 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI

6 197 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo PHI
195 STENGER Colin PHI

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 191 CURTIS Logan NZL
2 190 TEITELBAUM Joshua NZL
3 194 STODDART Daniel NZL
4 192 ISTOCK Alexander NZL

193 RENAUD Max NZL
5 140 KRISTENSEN Frederik DEN
6 139 KABEL Oliver DEN
7 138 HVORSLEV Peter DEN

141 RASMUSSEN Valdemar DEN

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 13 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 3 / 6
Rotation 2 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 113 SCHEPERS Kyano BEL 1 120 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick BRA
2 112 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario BEL 2 119 SAMPAIO Patrick BRA
3 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL 3 117 SOARES Diogo BRA
4 116 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL 118 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA

115 DE SMET Liam BEL 4 197 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo PHI
5 165 CHU Pak Chun HKG 5 196 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI

167 WONG Chun Hei Vincent HKG 6 195 STENGER Colin PHI
166 WONG Yuk Lam HKG

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 192 ISTOCK Alexander NZL
2 193 RENAUD Max NZL *
3 191 CURTIS Logan NZL

194 STODDART Daniel NZL
190 TEITELBAUM Joshua NZL

4 140 KRISTENSEN Frederik DEN
5 139 KABEL Oliver DEN
6 141 RASMUSSEN Valdemar DEN *

138 HVORSLEV Peter DEN

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 14 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 3 / 6
Rotation 3 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 112 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario BEL 1 120 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick BRA
2 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL 2 119 SAMPAIO Patrick BRA *
3 115 DE SMET Liam BEL 3 117 SOARES Diogo BRA

113 SCHEPERS Kyano BEL 4 118 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA *
116 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL 5 196 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI *

6 197 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo PHI
195 STENGER Colin PHI

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 190 TEITELBAUM Joshua NZL
2 191 CURTIS Logan NZL
3 194 STODDART Daniel NZL
4 192 ISTOCK Alexander NZL

193 RENAUD Max NZL
5 140 KRISTENSEN Frederik DEN
6 139 KABEL Oliver DEN
7 138 HVORSLEV Peter DEN

141 RASMUSSEN Valdemar DEN

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 15 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 3 / 6
Rotation 4 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 113 SCHEPERS Kyano BEL 1 120 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick BRA
2 112 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario BEL 2 119 SAMPAIO Patrick BRA
3 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL 3 117 SOARES Diogo BRA

115 DE SMET Liam BEL 118 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA
116 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL 4 196 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI

4 167 WONG Chun Hei Vincent HKG * 5 197 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo PHI
165 CHU Pak Chun HKG 195 STENGER Colin PHI
166 WONG Yuk Lam HKG

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 193 RENAUD Max NZL
2 194 STODDART Daniel NZL
3 191 CURTIS Logan NZL
4 192 ISTOCK Alexander NZL

190 TEITELBAUM Joshua NZL
5 140 KRISTENSEN Frederik DEN
6 139 KABEL Oliver DEN
7 138 HVORSLEV Peter DEN

141 RASMUSSEN Valdemar DEN

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 16 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 3 / 6
Rotation 5 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 190 TEITELBAUM Joshua NZL 1 116 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL
2 193 RENAUD Max NZL 2 113 SCHEPERS Kyano BEL
3 191 CURTIS Logan NZL 3 112 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario BEL
4 194 STODDART Daniel NZL 4 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL

192 ISTOCK Alexander NZL 115 DE SMET Liam BEL
5 140 KRISTENSEN Frederik DEN
6 139 KABEL Oliver DEN
7 138 HVORSLEV Peter DEN

141 RASMUSSEN Valdemar DEN

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 120 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick BRA
2 119 SAMPAIO Patrick BRA
3 117 SOARES Diogo BRA

118 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA
4 196 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI
5 197 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo PHI

195 STENGER Colin PHI
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 3 / 6
Rotation 6 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 120 OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick BRA 1 190 TEITELBAUM Joshua NZL
2 119 SAMPAIO Patrick BRA 2 191 CURTIS Logan NZL
3 117 SOARES Diogo BRA 3 193 RENAUD Max NZL
4 118 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA 4 192 ISTOCK Alexander NZL
5 196 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 194 STODDART Daniel NZL
6 197 SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo PHI 5 140 KRISTENSEN Frederik DEN

195 STENGER Colin PHI 6 139 KABEL Oliver DEN
7 138 HVORSLEV Peter DEN

141 RASMUSSEN Valdemar DEN

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 113 SCHEPERS Kyano BEL
2 112 VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario BEL
3 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL
4 116 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL

115 DE SMET Liam BEL
5 166 WONG Yuk Lam HKG

165 CHU Pak Chun HKG
167 WONG Chun Hei Vincent HKG

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 18 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 4 / 6
Rotation 1 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 103 FRICK Aiden AUS 1 136 ANGONAS Georgios CYP
2 107 THORPE Heath AUS 2 135 MARKIDIS Kyriakos CYP
3 104 HARDY James AUS 3 134 ISAIAS Michalis CYP
4 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 4 153 HARJU Aaro FIN

105 HOWARD Nicholas AUS 5 150 KAUMA Akseli FIN
5 111 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 6 152 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN
6 110 BICKEL David AUT 7 151 KUJANPAEAE Eetu FIN
7 109 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 154 LEHTINEN Leo FIN

108 ZANDER Daniel AUT

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 144 ABDELKADER Ali EGY
2 143 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY

142 AFIFY Mohamed EGY
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 4 / 6
Rotation 2 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 105 HOWARD Nicholas AUS 1 135 MARKIDIS Kyriakos CYP
2 104 HARDY James AUS 2 136 ANGONAS Georgios CYP
3 103 FRICK Aiden AUS 3 134 ISAIAS Michalis CYP
4 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 4 151 KUJANPAEAE Eetu FIN

107 THORPE Heath AUS 5 150 KAUMA Akseli FIN
5 108 ZANDER Daniel AUT 6 153 HARJU Aaro FIN
6 110 BICKEL David AUT 7 152 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN
7 111 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 154 LEHTINEN Leo FIN
8 109 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 100 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM *
101 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon ARM
102 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM

2 143 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY
144 ABDELKADER Ali EGY
142 AFIFY Mohamed EGY

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 20 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 4 / 6
Rotation 3 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 105 HOWARD Nicholas AUS 1 136 ANGONAS Georgios CYP
2 107 THORPE Heath AUS 2 134 ISAIAS Michalis CYP
3 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 3 135 MARKIDIS Kyriakos CYP *
4 104 HARDY James AUS 4 151 KUJANPAEAE Eetu FIN

103 FRICK Aiden AUS 5 153 HARJU Aaro FIN
5 110 BICKEL David AUT 6 154 LEHTINEN Leo FIN
6 109 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 7 152 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN
7 111 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 150 KAUMA Akseli FIN
8 108 ZANDER Daniel AUT

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 142 AFIFY Mohamed EGY
2 143 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY

144 ABDELKADER Ali EGY

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 21 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 4 / 6
Rotation 4 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 105 HOWARD Nicholas AUS 1 135 MARKIDIS Kyriakos CYP
2 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 2 134 ISAIAS Michalis CYP
3 107 THORPE Heath AUS 3 136 ANGONAS Georgios CYP
4 104 HARDY James AUS * 4 151 KUJANPAEAE Eetu FIN

103 FRICK Aiden AUS 5 153 HARJU Aaro FIN
5 110 BICKEL David AUT 6 154 LEHTINEN Leo FIN
6 109 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 7 152 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN
7 111 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT * 150 KAUMA Akseli FIN

108 ZANDER Daniel AUT

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 143 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY
144 ABDELKADER Ali EGY
142 AFIFY Mohamed EGY

GARM------------------QUAL--------_C51A 2.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 20:19:12 Page 22 / 36



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 4 / 6
Rotation 5 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 100 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM 1 105 HOWARD Nicholas AUS
101 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon ARM 2 104 HARDY James AUS
102 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM 3 103 FRICK Aiden AUS

2 143 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY 4 106 MOORE Jesse AUS
144 ABDELKADER Ali EGY 107 THORPE Heath AUS
142 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 5 108 ZANDER Daniel AUT

6 111 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT
7 109 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT
8 110 BICKEL David AUT

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 134 ISAIAS Michalis CYP
2 135 MARKIDIS Kyriakos CYP
3 136 ANGONAS Georgios CYP
4 150 KAUMA Akseli FIN
5 153 HARJU Aaro FIN
6 152 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN
7 154 LEHTINEN Leo FIN

151 KUJANPAEAE Eetu FIN
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 4 / 6
Rotation 6 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 134 ISAIAS Michalis CYP 1 102 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM
2 136 ANGONAS Georgios CYP 2 100 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
3 135 MARKIDIS Kyriakos CYP 3 101 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon ARM
4 151 KUJANPAEAE Eetu FIN 4 142 AFIFY Mohamed EGY
5 150 KAUMA Akseli FIN 5 143 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY
6 153 HARJU Aaro FIN 6 144 ABDELKADER Ali EGY
7 152 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN

154 LEHTINEN Leo FIN

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 104 HARDY James AUS
2 103 FRICK Aiden AUS
3 106 MOORE Jesse AUS
4 107 THORPE Heath AUS

105 HOWARD Nicholas AUS
5 111 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT
6 110 BICKEL David AUT
7 109 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT
8 108 ZANDER Daniel AUT
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 5 / 6
Rotation 1 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI 1 146 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP
2 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI 2 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
3 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI 3 147 BAIGORRI Unai ESP
4 211 MURABITO Luca SUI 4 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP

209 TAMSEL Dominic SUI 145 GIRALDEZ Alvaro ESP
5 168 VILLA Riccardo ITA 5 223 BULUT Hasan TUR
6 170 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA 6 221 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR
7 169 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 7 220 DOGAN Altan TUR

8 224 KILICER Mert Efe TUR
222 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 164 WILHELM Sascha GER
2 163 BINDER Willi GER
3 160 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas GER
4 161 KUNZ Alexander GER

162 KRAPP Kilian GER
5 228 PEREPOLKIN Yehor UKR
6 225 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR
7 226 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR
8 227 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR

229 DYSHUK Ihor UKR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 5 / 6
Rotation 2 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI 1 146 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP
2 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI 2 147 BAIGORRI Unai ESP
3 209 TAMSEL Dominic SUI 3 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
4 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI 4 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP

211 MURABITO Luca SUI 145 GIRALDEZ Alvaro ESP
5 170 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA 5 223 BULUT Hasan TUR
6 168 VILLA Riccardo ITA 6 220 DOGAN Altan TUR
7 169 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 7 224 KILICER Mert Efe TUR

8 221 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR
222 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 162 KRAPP Kilian GER *
2 160 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas GER
3 163 BINDER Willi GER
4 161 KUNZ Alexander GER

164 WILHELM Sascha GER
5 226 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR
6 228 PEREPOLKIN Yehor UKR
7 227 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR
8 225 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR *

229 DYSHUK Ihor UKR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 5 / 6
Rotation 3 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 209 TAMSEL Dominic SUI 1 145 GIRALDEZ Alvaro ESP
2 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI 2 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
3 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI 3 147 BAIGORRI Unai ESP *
4 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI 4 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP *

211 MURABITO Luca SUI 146 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP
5 169 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5 220 DOGAN Altan TUR
6 168 VILLA Riccardo ITA 6 222 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR *
7 170 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA 7 221 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR

8 224 KILICER Mert Efe TUR
223 BULUT Hasan TUR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 164 WILHELM Sascha GER
2 163 BINDER Willi GER
3 160 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas GER
4 161 KUNZ Alexander GER

162 KRAPP Kilian GER
5 229 DYSHUK Ihor UKR
6 226 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR
7 228 PEREPOLKIN Yehor UKR
8 225 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR

227 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 5 / 6
Rotation 4 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI 1 147 BAIGORRI Unai ESP
2 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI 2 146 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP
3 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI 3 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
4 211 MURABITO Luca SUI * 4 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP

209 TAMSEL Dominic SUI 145 GIRALDEZ Alvaro ESP
5 168 VILLA Riccardo ITA 5 221 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR
6 169 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 6 223 BULUT Hasan TUR
7 170 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA 7 224 KILICER Mert Efe TUR

8 220 DOGAN Altan TUR
222 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 163 BINDER Willi GER
2 160 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas GER
3 161 KUNZ Alexander GER
4 162 KRAPP Kilian GER

164 WILHELM Sascha GER
5 229 DYSHUK Ihor UKR
6 226 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR
7 228 PEREPOLKIN Yehor UKR
8 225 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR

227 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 5 / 6
Rotation 5 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 162 KRAPP Kilian GER 1 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI
2 163 BINDER Willi GER 2 209 TAMSEL Dominic SUI
3 160 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas GER 3 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI
4 161 KUNZ Alexander GER 4 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI

164 WILHELM Sascha GER 211 MURABITO Luca SUI
5 226 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR 5 168 VILLA Riccardo ITA
6 227 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR 6 170 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA
7 228 PEREPOLKIN Yehor UKR 7 169 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA
8 225 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR

229 DYSHUK Ihor UKR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
2 146 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP
3 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
4 147 BAIGORRI Unai ESP

145 GIRALDEZ Alvaro ESP
5 221 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR
6 222 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR
7 220 DOGAN Altan TUR
8 224 KILICER Mert Efe TUR

223 BULUT Hasan TUR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 5 / 6
Rotation 6 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 145 GIRALDEZ Alvaro ESP 1 164 WILHELM Sascha GER
2 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP 2 160 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas GER
3 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 3 161 KUNZ Alexander GER
4 147 BAIGORRI Unai ESP 4 163 BINDER Willi GER

146 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP 162 KRAPP Kilian GER
5 220 DOGAN Altan TUR 5 228 PEREPOLKIN Yehor UKR
6 221 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 6 227 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR
7 222 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR 7 225 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR
8 224 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 8 229 DYSHUK Ihor UKR

223 BULUT Hasan TUR 226 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI
2 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI
3 209 TAMSEL Dominic SUI
4 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI

211 MURABITO Luca SUI
5 170 VANNUCCHI Niccolo ITA
6 168 VILLA Riccardo ITA
7 169 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 6 / 6
Rotation 1 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 1 233 UEMURA Kai USA
2 172 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN 2 234 WALKER Colt USA
3 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 3 230 COSTA Tate USA
4 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4 231 HOOPES Patrick USA

175 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 232 NITACHE Alexandru USA
5 131 HE Junhua CHN 5 182 PARK Seungho KOR
6 129 HE Xiang CHN 6 185 RYU Sunghyun KOR
7 132 CHEN Zhilong CHN 7 184 KIM Jaeho KOR

128 LIU Hengyu CHN 8 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR
130 LIU Yang CHN 181 SEO Jungwon KOR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 219 YEH Cheng TPE
2 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
3 216 CHIOU Min-Han TPE
4 215 LIN Guan-Yi TPE

218 LEE Ming-Liang TPE
5 178 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ
6 180 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan KAZ
7 179 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
8 177 SALIMOV Assan KAZ

176 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 6 / 6
Rotation 2 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 1 232 NITACHE Alexandru USA
2 175 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 2 233 UEMURA Kai USA
3 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 3 234 WALKER Colt USA
4 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 230 COSTA Tate USA

172 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN 231 HOOPES Patrick USA
5 129 HE Xiang CHN 4 185 RYU Sunghyun KOR
6 131 HE Junhua CHN 5 184 KIM Jaeho KOR

132 CHEN Zhilong CHN 6 182 PARK Seungho KOR
128 LIU Hengyu CHN 7 181 SEO Jungwon KOR
130 LIU Yang CHN 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
2 215 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
3 216 CHIOU Min-Han TPE
4 219 YEH Cheng TPE *

218 LEE Ming-Liang TPE
5 179 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
6 177 SALIMOV Assan KAZ *
7 180 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan KAZ *
8 176 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ

178 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 6 / 6
Rotation 3 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 1 233 UEMURA Kai USA
2 175 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 2 232 NITACHE Alexandru USA
3 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 3 234 WALKER Colt USA
4 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4 230 COSTA Tate USA

172 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN 231 HOOPES Patrick USA
5 129 HE Xiang CHN 5 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR
6 130 LIU Yang CHN 6 185 RYU Sunghyun KOR
7 128 LIU Hengyu CHN 7 184 KIM Jaeho KOR *

132 CHEN Zhilong CHN 8 181 SEO Jungwon KOR
131 HE Junhua CHN 182 PARK Seungho KOR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 215 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
2 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
3 219 YEH Cheng TPE
4 216 CHIOU Min-Han TPE

218 LEE Ming-Liang TPE
5 177 SALIMOV Assan KAZ
6 176 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ
7 179 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
8 180 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan KAZ

178 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 6 / 6
Rotation 4 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 172 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN 1 230 COSTA Tate USA
2 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN * 2 233 UEMURA Kai USA
3 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 3 232 NITACHE Alexandru USA
4 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 4 234 WALKER Colt USA

175 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 231 HOOPES Patrick USA
5 131 HE Junhua CHN 5 181 SEO Jungwon KOR
6 129 HE Xiang CHN 6 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
7 132 CHEN Zhilong CHN * 7 182 PARK Seungho KOR

128 LIU Hengyu CHN 8 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR
130 LIU Yang CHN 185 RYU Sunghyun KOR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 218 LEE Ming-Liang TPE
2 219 YEH Cheng TPE
3 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
4 216 CHIOU Min-Han TPE

215 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
5 179 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
6 177 SALIMOV Assan KAZ
7 180 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan KAZ
8 176 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ

178 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 6 / 6
Rotation 5 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 215 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 1 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN
2 219 YEH Cheng TPE 2 172 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN
3 216 CHIOU Min-Han TPE 3 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
4 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 4 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN

218 LEE Ming-Liang TPE 175 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN
5 176 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 5 129 HE Xiang CHN
6 179 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 6 130 LIU Yang CHN
7 177 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 132 CHEN Zhilong CHN
8 180 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan KAZ 131 HE Junhua CHN

178 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 128 LIU Hengyu CHN

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 233 UEMURA Kai USA
2 232 NITACHE Alexandru USA
3 230 COSTA Tate USA
4 234 WALKER Colt USA

231 HOOPES Patrick USA
5 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR
6 181 SEO Jungwon KOR
7 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
8 182 PARK Seungho KOR

185 RYU Sunghyun KOR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
23 JULY 20:18

Subdivision 6 / 6
Rotation 6 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 233 UEMURA Kai USA 1 215 LIN Guan-Yi TPE
2 232 NITACHE Alexandru USA 2 219 YEH Cheng TPE
3 230 COSTA Tate USA 3 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
4 234 WALKER Colt USA 4 216 CHIOU Min-Han TPE

231 HOOPES Patrick USA 218 LEE Ming-Liang TPE
5 184 KIM Jaeho KOR 5 179 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
6 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR 6 180 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan KAZ
7 182 PARK Seungho KOR 7 176 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ
8 181 SEO Jungwon KOR 8 178 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ

185 RYU Sunghyun KOR 177 SALIMOV Assan KAZ

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN
2 172 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN
3 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN
4 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN

175 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN
5 130 LIU Yang CHN
6 129 HE Xiang CHN

132 CHEN Zhilong CHN
131 HE Junhua CHN
128 LIU Hengyu CHN

LEGEND Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar

NOTE Gymnasts marked by an asterisk(“*”) will perform two vaults.
Team members not marked by order are not competing.
Gymnast marked by (“#”) competes as an individual apparatus specialist.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name Country

TD MICKEVICS Arturs FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB SVD CARRILES Pablo ESP
D 1 TASKINEN Topi FIN D 1 BRETTEL Gareth Paul NZL
D 2 FERREIRA Edgard BRA D 2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR
E 1 HAMMOND Nathanial USA E 1 MOTA Paulo POR
E 2 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT E 2 MAHMOUD Arafat EGY
E 3 FOTAK Damir CRO E 3 MEILLER Alec SUI
E 4 VOPELKA Michal CZE E 4 CORDERY Andrew AUS
E 5 SASAKI Akifumi JPN E 5 VOGEL Achim GER
T SEEGLER Benjamin GER

L 1 MERKER Sebastian GER
L 2 ROEHRICH Felix GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD BUTCHER Steve FIG SVD MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB
D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ D 1 TASKINEN Topi FIN
D 2 O SULLIVAN Graham GBR D 2 FERREIRA Edgard BRA
E 1 MOLINARI Fernando Sergio ARG E 1 HAMMOND Nathanial USA
E 2 CHAN Kai Fung HKG E 2 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT
E 3 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA E 3 FOTAK Damir CRO
E 4 GEORGIOU Georgios CYP E 4 VOPELKA Michal CZE
E 5 TELLO MANCHOLA Giancarlo DEN E 5 SASAKI Akifumi JPN

L MERKER Sebastian GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD CARRILES Pablo ESP SVD BUTCHER Steve FIG
D 1 BRETTEL Gareth Paul NZL D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR D 2 O SULLIVAN Graham GBR
E 1 MOTA Paulo POR E 1 MOLINARI Fernando Sergio ARG
E 2 MAHMOUD Arafat EGY E 2 CHAN Kai Fung HKG
E 3 MEILLER Alec SUI E 3 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA
E 4 CORDERY Andrew AUS E 4 GEORGIOU Georgios CYP
E 5 VOGEL Achim GER E 5 TELLO MANCHOLA Giancarlo DEN

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

Q1 JPN 85.197HASHIMOTO Daiki
8.166

13.066

-0.30

29 5.6

0.00

614.366

8.766 8.733

45.2

0.00

14.033 5.2

9.266

314.466

0.00

5.2

8.633

5.7 14.333

0.00

4 14.9336.2 1
8.733 0.00171 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q2 JPN 83.532KAWAKAMI Shohei
8.533

13.433

0.00

17 5.3

0.00

3012.866

7.566 8.500

115.0

0.00

13.600 5.2

9.200

514.400

0.00

4.9

8.833

5.8 14.633

0.00

3 14.6006.2 3
8.400 0.00174 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR3 JPN 82.432OKA Shinnosuke
8.600

13.700

-0.30

5 4.9

0.00

4712.000

7.100 8.366

85.3

0.00

13.666 4.4

9.100

3413.500

0.00

5.4

9.266

5.6 14.966

0.00

1 14.6005.7 2
8.900 0.00173 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

Q4 CAN 79.632EMARD William
6.900

12.000

0.00

75 4.1

0.00

4112.300

8.200 8.700

55.3

0.00

14.000 4.8

9.133

1713.933

0.00

5.1

8.766

5.0 13.766

0.00

12 13.6335.3 10
8.333 0.00124 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q5 USA 79.631WALKER Colt
8.466

13.566

-0.10

13 5.0

0.00

2513.166

8.166 8.766

184.4

0.00

13.166 4.8

9.100

1813.900

0.00

5.2

7.200

5.2 12.400

0.00

46 13.4334.7 15
8.733 0.00234 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q6 AUS 78.965MOORE Jesse
8.466

13.466

0.00

16 4.8

0.00

4612.100

7.300 8.433

304.2

0.00

12.633 4.4

9.200

2913.600

0.00

5.0

8.966

5.1 14.166

0.00

5 13.0005.2 24
7.700 0.00106 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1

Q7 CAN 78.964CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis
7.733

12.233

0.00

66 5.1

0.00

2113.200

8.100 8.366

164.9

0.00

13.266 4.4

9.266

1913.766

0.00

4.5

8.166

4.8 12.966

0.00

28 13.5334.7 11
8.733 0.00123 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1

Q8 ESP 78.865YOCKERS Ignacio
7.833

12.633

0.00

45 5.7

0.00

714.233

8.533 8.766

383.5

0.00

12.266 4.4

8.933

4313.333

0.00

4.8

9.100

4.5 13.700

0.00

15 12.7004.1 38
8.500 0.00148 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1

Q9 ESP 78.665JIMENEZ Pau
8.100

13.200

0.00

21 3.4

0.00

5011.833

8.433 8.433

95.2

0.00

13.633 4.8

9.000

2513.700

-0.10

5.1

8.666

4.9 13.666

0.00

16 12.6335.0 43
7.633 0.00149 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

Q10 SUI 78.565PIFFARETTI Mattia
7.600

12.500

0.00

52 4.2

0.00

3912.400

8.200 8.500

224.5

0.00

13.100 4.8

8.966

2013.766

0.00

4.9

8.666

5.2 13.866

0.00

9 12.9334.2 28
8.733 0.00212 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q11 GER 78.530KUNZ Alexander
7.666

12.866

-0.10

35 4.7

0.00

2812.866

8.166 8.166

234.9

0.00

13.066 4.8

8.700

3713.500

0.00

5.3

8.266

4.5 12.766

0.00

35 13.4664.5 12
8.966 0.00161 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

Q12 SUI 78.399RANDEGGER Tim
7.600

12.400

-0.10

58 5.0

0.00

1813.400

8.400 8.200

324.3

0.00

12.500 4.8

9.166

1413.966

0.00

4.9

7.900

4.5 12.400

0.00

45 13.7335.4 8
8.333 0.00213 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q13 BRA 78.332SOARES Diogo
8.266

13.366

0.00

19 5.2

0.00

3812.433

7.233 8.633

264.2

0.00

12.833 4.4

9.300

2413.700

0.00

5.1

8.200

5.0 13.200

0.00

21 12.8004.5 36
8.300 0.00117 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR14 ESP 77.665BAIGORRI Unai
8.300

13.000

-0.10

30 4.8

0.00

1313.700

8.900 8.633

652.9

0.00

11.533 4.8

9.333

914.133

0.00

4.8

8.733

3.6 12.333

0.00

48 12.9664.6 25
8.366 0.00147 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q15 CHN 77.264HE Xiang
7.133

10.833

-0.50

88 4.5

0.00

1513.533

9.033 8.766

184.4

0.00

13.166 4.4

8.966

4613.266

-0.10

4.2

6.966

5.3 12.266

0.00

53 14.2005.2 4
9.000 0.00129 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q16 TPE 76.931CHUANG Chia-Lung
8.466

13.366

0.00

18 5.0

0.00

2712.933

7.933 8.133

543.8

0.00

11.933 4.4

9.166

3113.566

0.00

4.9

7.400

4.4 11.800

0.00

63 13.3334.4 17
8.933 0.00217 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q17 BEL 76.899SPYCKERELLE Senne
7.900

12.500

-0.10

50 4.9

0.00

3212.666

7.766 8.600

363.7

0.00

12.300 4.4

9.100

3413.500

0.00

! 4.7

8.233

5.2 13.433

0.00

18 12.5004.1 47
8.400 0.00114 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q18 GBR 76.730MOSTOWFI Sam
8.366

13.766

-0.10

4 3.9

0.00

4811.966

8.066 8.233

344.1

0.00

12.333 4.8

9.333

914.133

0.00

5.4

7.066

4.6 11.666

0.00

68 12.8664.7 33
8.166 0.00156 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

NR19 SUI 76.698RAUBAL Ian
6.933

11.733

0.00

78 4.0

0.00

6511.300

7.300 8.600

124.9

0.00

13.500 4.4

9.033

3213.533

0.00

4.8

8.466

5.4 13.866

0.00

10 12.7664.6 37
8.166 0.00210 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0

Q20 TUR 76.631KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk
8.000

12.400

-0.40

57 4.3

0.00

3612.466

8.166 8.166

145.3

0.00

13.466 4.4

8.866

4713.266

0.00

4.8

8.633

4.2 12.833

0.00

30 12.2003.4 51
8.800 0.00221 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Q21 KOR 76.332KIM Jaeho
7.433

12.433

0.00

56 5.2

0.00

2613.066

7.866 8.000

334.5

0.00

12.500 5.2

9.200

514.400

0.00

5.0

6.100

5.0 11.100

0.00

77 12.8334.5 34
8.333 0.00184 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

R122 USA 76.031UEMURA Kai
8.266

12.866

0.00

33 4.1

0.00

4312.233

8.133 8.500

413.7

0.00

12.200 4.4

9.100

3413.500

0.00

4.6

7.366

4.7 12.066

0.00

58 13.1664.5 19
8.566 0.00233 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

R223 TPE 75.899CHIOU Min-Han
8.400

13.600

0.00

12 5.2

0.00

2313.200

8.000 8.200

583.6

0.00

11.800 4.8

8.900

2613.700

0.00

5.2

8.233

4.4 12.733

0.00

37 10.8663.9 82
6.966 0.00216 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

R324 BRA 75.699SAMPAIO Patrick
8.100

13.100

0.00

25 4.8

0.00

7410.900

6.100 8.166

463.9

0.00

12.066 4.4

8.933

5013.233

-0.10

5.0

8.200

5.0 13.200

0.00

21 13.2005.1 18
8.100 0.00119 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

25 UKR 75.598CHEPURNYI Nazar
7.200

11.800

-0.30

76 4.8

0.00

7210.966

6.166 8.766

293.8

0.00

12.666 5.2

9.300

114.500

0.00

4.9

7.600

5.2 12.800

0.00

34 12.8664.2 32
8.666 0.00225 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

26 GBR 75.131LYNN Cameron
7.033

12.033

0.00

74 4.9

0.00

4911.933

7.033 7.000

674.4

0.00

11.400 4.8

8.966

2013.766

0.00

5.0

8.266

4.8 13.066

0.00

24 12.9335.1 31
7.733 0.00158 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

27 TPE 74.865YEH Cheng
7.933

12.833

-0.10

38 3.9

0.00

6111.500

7.600 8.166

593.6

0.00

11.766 4.8

9.266

1114.066

0.00

5.0

8.200

3.9 12.100

0.00

54 12.6003.9 44
8.600 0.00219 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

28 BEL 74.665VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario
8.166

12.566

0.00

47 3.6

0.00

7810.700

7.100 8.400

423.6

0.00

12.100 4.4

9.066

4013.366

-0.10

4.4

8.300

4.6 12.900

0.00

29 13.0334.4 22
8.633 0.00112 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

29 TUR 74.497KILICER Mert Efe
7.833

12.233

0.00

65 4.8

0.00

3412.500

7.700 7.166

813.6

0.00

10.766 4.4

8.266

7412.566

-0.10

4.4

8.466

4.5 12.966

0.00

26 13.4665.3 14
8.166 0.00224 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

30 CZE 74.365BAGO Daniel
8.366

13.166

0.00

23 3.7

0.00

5911.566

7.866 7.600

783.3

0.00

10.900 4.4

8.933

4313.333

0.00

4.8

8.400

4.4 12.800

0.00

33 12.6004.3 45
8.300 0.00137 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

31 GER 73.532NEUHAEUSEL Niklas
8.633

13.633

0.00

10 3.8

0.00

7011.033

7.233 7.200

624.5

0.00

11.700 4.0

9.233

4913.233

0.00

5.0

8.100

4.4 12.500

0.00

40 11.4333.8 74
7.633 0.00160 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

32 POL 73.498GARNCZAREK Kacper
8.033

13.133

0.00

24 4.8

0.00

5611.666

6.866 8.233

663.3

0.00

11.533 4.8

8.433

5213.233

0.00

5.1

6.233

5.0 11.233

0.00

75 13.0004.5 23
8.400 0.00198 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.3

33 CYP 73.430ANGONAS Georgios
8.066

12.066

0.00

70 3.7

0.00

5411.666

7.966 8.466

643.1

0.00

11.566 4.4

7.966

8711.966

-0.40

4.0

8.533

4.7 13.233

0.00

19 12.9334.2 28
8.733 0.00136 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

34 AUS 73.298HARDY James
8.633

13.533

-0.10

14 3.7

0.00

5111.766

8.066 8.166

284.6

0.00

12.766 4.8

9.233

1214.033

0.00

! 5.0

6.600

3.5 10.100

0.00

84 11.1003.2 80
7.800 0.00104 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

35 KAZ 73.265PATANIN Dmitriy
8.766

13.966

0.00

3 3.7

0.00

988.633

4.933 8.533

214.6

0.00

13.133 4.4

9.433

1613.933

0.00

5.2

7.600

4.7 12.300

0.00

50 11.3004.1 77
7.200 0.00179 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0

36 TUR 72.530DOGAN Altan
7.166

11.466

0.00

81 3.8

0.00

7610.766

6.966 8.033

713.2

0.00

11.233 4.4

8.866

4713.266

0.00

4.3

8.766

5.0 13.866

0.00

8 11.9334.4 64
7.533 0.00220 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

37 GER 71.998BINDER Willi
7.433

12.333

0.00

61 4.6

0.00

959.333

4.733 8.633

523.2

0.00

11.933 4.4

9.033

3813.433

0.00

4.8

7.933

4.4 12.333

0.00

49 12.6334.6 42
8.033 0.00163 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

38 NZL 71.964CURTIS Logan
8.000

12.600

0.00

46 4.9

0.00

4012.366

7.466 8.666

563.1

0.00

11.866 3.6

9.000

7212.600

0.00

4.6

7.866

3.3 11.166

0.00

76 11.3663.6 76
7.666 0.00191 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1

39 AUT 71.664SCHMOELZER Paul
7.666

12.666

0.00

44 3.0

0.00

8710.166

7.166 7.133

803.7

0.00

10.833 4.8

8.633

4513.333

-0.10

5.0

8.233

3.4 11.633

0.00

69 13.0334.2 21
8.733 0.00109 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

40 CYP 71.531MARKIDIS Kyriakos
8.133

12.333

0.00

59 3.6

0.00

6911.100

7.500 8.100

733.1

0.00

11.200 4.8

7.866

8312.366

-0.30

4.2

8.766

3.7 12.466

0.00

41 12.0663.9 59
8.166 0.00135 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

41 BRA 71.464OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick
6.966

11.166

-0.10

87 3.7

0.00

7110.966

7.266 8.233

344.1

0.00

12.333 3.6

8.800

8212.400

0.00

4.3

7.733

4.7 12.433

0.00

42 12.1663.9 54
8.266 0.00120 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

42 FIN 71.299PIETARINEN Marcus
8.100

13.000

0.00

31 4.3

0.00

5711.633

7.333 7.900

434.1

0.00

12.100 4.8

7.800

7312.600

0.00

4.9

5.766

4.2 10.066

0.00

85 11.9004.1 66
7.800 0.00152 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.0

43 KAZ 70.432TEMIRBEK Altynkhan
8.566

13.666

0.00

9 4.4

0.00

6211.500

7.100 6.500

883.1

0.00

9.700 4.8

7.933

8012.433

-0.30

5.1

7.733

3.3 11.033

0.00

78 12.1003.4 57
8.700 0.00180 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

44 PHI 70.397BESANA Juancho Miguel
7.233

12.233

0.00

68 3.7

0.00

919.766

6.066 7.166

813.6

0.00

10.766 4.8

8.566

4113.366

0.00

5.0

8.066

4.2 12.266

0.00

52 12.0003.7 62
8.300 0.00196 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

45 AUT 70.098BICKEL David
7.533

12.433

-0.10

54 3.4

0.00

6711.166

7.766 7.400

693.9

0.00

11.300 3.6

8.733

8512.333

0.00

5.0

7.100

4.2 11.300

0.00

74 11.5663.9 70
7.666 0.00110 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

46 CYP 69.931ISAIAS Michalis
6.766

10.266

-0.30

92 5.2

-0.30

8410.300

5.400 8.266

633.4

0.00

11.666 4.4

9.200

2913.600

0.00

3.8

8.166

4.1 12.266

0.00

51 11.8333.9 69
7.933 0.00134 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

47 DEN 67.365KABEL Oliver
8.300

11.500

-0.30

80 2.6

0.00

8210.400

7.800 8.566

702.7

0.00

11.266 3.6

9.000

7612.500

-0.10

3.5

7.433

2.5 9.633

-0.30

87 12.0663.4 58
8.566 0.00139 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

48 AUT 66.332MIGGITSCH Martin
7.800

12.500

-0.30

51 3.2

0.00

998.333

5.133 7.800

554.1

0.00

11.900 4.8

7.733

8112.433

-0.10

5.0

5.200

4.0 9.200

0.00

88 11.9663.8 63
8.166 0.00111 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

49 DEN 65.031KRISTENSEN Frederik
7.100

10.300

-0.40

90 2.9

0.00

978.866

5.966 8.066

792.8

0.00

10.866 3.6

8.933

7512.533

0.00

3.6

8.066

4.0 12.066

0.00

57 10.7003.6 84
7.100 0.00140 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3

50 FIN 64.131HARJU Aaro
5.866

10.066

0.00

96 3.5

0.00

8810.166

6.666 7.933

723.3

0.00

11.233 1.2

8.800

9110.000

0.00

4.2

6.633

4.0 10.633

0.00

80 12.0333.5 60
8.533 0.00153 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

51 NOR 63.432AAS Fredrik
5.233

8.933

-0.50

97 3.6

0.00

1018.266

4.666 8.200

772.7

0.00

10.900 3.6

8.733

8612.233

-0.10

4.2

7.700

4.4 12.100

0.00

55 11.0003.7 81
7.300 0.00188 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

52 PHI 62.098SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo
6.100

10.400

-0.40

89 3.4

0.00

939.633

6.233 6.333

902.8

0.00

9.133 4.4

8.833

5113.233

0.00

4.7

6.733

3.0 9.733

0.00

86 9.9662.7 85
7.266 0.00197 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

53 CRC 58.166MORA BARRANTES Alejandro
6.900

10.200

-0.30

94 2.3

0.00

1027.400

5.100 7.166

892.5

-0.30

9.366 2.8

8.500

8911.300

0.00

3.6

7.400

2.8 10.200

0.00

83 9.7002.5 86
7.200 0.00133 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

EGY DNFABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman
DNS

0.00

5.5

0.00

814.100

8.600 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00143

ITA DNFBONICELLI Lorenzo
7.433

12.433

-0.10

55 4.1

0.00

7510.833

6.733 6.366

912.8

-0.30

8.866 DNS

0.00

5.1 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00169 0.0 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

SLO DNFBOZIC Nikolaj
8.000

13.200

0.00

22

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

5.2 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00205 0.0

CAN DNFDOLCI Felix
8.300

13.700

-0.10

8

0.00

DNS

7.966

205.2

0.00

13.166 5.2

8.633

2313.733

-0.10

5.5 DNS

0.00

13.8665.8 6
8.066 0.00121 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

SLO DNFKUNST Beno
DNS

0.00 0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS 4.8

7.866

8312.366

-0.30

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00206 0.0

UKR DNFPEREPOLKIN Yehor
DNS

0.00 0.00

DNS

8.366

453.7

0.00

12.066 4.4

8.400

7812.500

-0.30

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00228 0.0 0.0

SLO DNFRAKOVIC Gregor
DNS

0.00

5.1

0.00

2912.866

7.766 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00207

SLO DNFTURK Gregor
5.800

10.300

-0.10

91

0.00

DNS 0.0

0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

4.6 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00208 0.0

ITA DNFVANNUCCHI Niccolo
7.866

12.766

-0.40

40 3.5

0.00

8610.200

6.700 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

! 5.3 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00170 0.0

ITA DNFVILLA Riccardo
7.900

12.700

-0.10

42 5.4

0.00

6011.566

6.166 0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

4.9 DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00168 0.0

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.466WHITEHOUSE Luke 14.5666.11 GBR Q159 0.0

8.866COSTA Tate 13.9665.12 USA Q230 0.0

8.766PATANIN Dmitriy 13.9665.23 KAZ Q179 0.0

8.366MOSTOWFI Sam 13.7665.44 -0.10GBR Q156 0.1

8.600OKA Shinnosuke 13.7005.45 -0.30JPN Q173 0.0

8.500MARQUES Marcelo 13.7005.26 -0.10POR Q199 0.1

8.500MOON Geonyoung 13.7005.26 -0.10KOR Q183 0.1

8.300DOLCI Felix 13.7005.58 -0.10CAN Q121 0.0

8.566TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 13.6665.19 KAZ R1180 0.0

8.633NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 13.6335.010 GER R2160 0.0

8.633SALIMOV Assan 13.6335.010 KAZ NR177 0.0

8.400CHIOU Min-Han 13.6005.212 TPE R3216 0.0

8.466WALKER Colt 13.5665.213 -0.10USA234 0.0

8.633HARDY James 13.533! 5.014 -0.10AUS104 0.0

7.833MURABITO Luca 13.5335.715 SUI211 0.0

8.466MOORE Jesse 13.4665.016 AUS106 0.0

8.533KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.4334.917 JPN174 0.0

8.466CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.3664.918 TPE217 0.0

8.266SOARES Diogo 13.3665.119 BRA117 0.0

8.166CAMPOS Guilherme 13.2665.120 POR200 0.0

8.100JIMENEZ Pau 13.2005.121 ESP149 0.0

8.000BOZIC Nikolaj 13.2005.222 SLO205 0.0

8.366BAGO Daniel 13.1664.823 CZE137 0.0

8.033GARNCZAREK Kacper 13.1335.124 POL198 0.0

8.100SAMPAIO Patrick 13.1005.025 BRA119 0.0

8.000SUPRUN Bohdan 13.1005.126 UKR227 0.0

8.566GODDARD Michael 13.0664.527 GBR155 0.0

8.366TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 13.0665.028 -0.40JPN172 0.1

8.166HASHIMOTO Daiki 13.0665.229 -0.30JPN171 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.300BAIGORRI Unai 13.0004.830 -0.10ESP147 0.0

8.100PIETARINEN Marcus 13.0004.931 FIN152 0.0

8.133SEO Jungwon 12.9334.832 KOR181 0.0

8.266UEMURA Kai 12.8664.633 USA233 0.0

8.066NOGUEIRA Jose 12.8664.834 POR203 0.0

7.666KUNZ Alexander 12.8665.335 -0.10GER161 0.0

8.233FRICK Aiden 12.8334.636 AUS103 0.0

8.233PARK Seungho 12.8334.636 KOR182 0.0

7.933YEH Cheng 12.8335.038 -0.10TPE219 0.0

8.100PRUDKO Dmytro 12.8004.739 UKR226 0.0

7.866VANNUCCHI Niccolo 12.766! 5.340 -0.40ITA170 0.0

7.333CHEN Zhilong 12.7335.441 CHN132 0.0

7.900VILLA Riccardo 12.7004.942 -0.10ITA168 0.0

7.866SYVERHUSET Niklas 12.6664.943 -0.10NOR189 0.0

7.666SCHMOELZER Paul 12.6665.044 AUT109 0.0

7.833YOCKERS Ignacio 12.6334.845 ESP148 0.0

8.000CURTIS Logan 12.6004.646 NZL191 0.0

8.166VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 12.5664.447 BEL112 0.0

8.233BARDANA Matteo 12.5334.948 -0.60CAN125 0.0

8.133THORPE Heath 12.5334.749 -0.30AUS107 0.0

7.900SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.500! 4.750 -0.10BEL114 0.0

7.800MIGGITSCH Martin 12.5005.051 -0.30AUT111 0.0

7.600PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.5004.952 SUI212 0.0

7.966ALMEIDA Filipe 12.4664.653 -0.10POR202 0.0

7.533BICKEL David 12.4335.054 -0.10AUT110 0.0

7.433BONICELLI Lorenzo 12.4335.155 -0.10ITA169 0.0

7.433KIM Jaeho 12.4335.056 KOR184 0.0

8.000KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.4004.857 -0.40TUR221 0.0

7.600RANDEGGER Tim 12.4004.958 -0.10SUI213 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.133MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.3334.259 CYP135 0.0

8.033KRAPP Kilian 12.3334.560 -0.20GER162 0.0

7.433BINDER Willi 12.3334.861 GER163 0.1

7.300KAMILJANOV Ravshan 12.3005.062 UZB236 0.0

7.866RENAUD Max 12.2664.463 NZL193 0.0

7.266HE Junhua 12.2665.064 CHN131 0.0

7.833KILICER Mert Efe 12.2334.465 TUR224 0.0

7.733CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 12.2334.566 CAN123 0.0

7.733GIRALDEZ Alvaro 12.2334.566 ESP145 0.0

7.233BESANA Juancho Miguel 12.2335.068 PHI196 0.0

7.233SCHEPERS Kyano 12.1334.969 BEL113 0.0

8.066ANGONAS Georgios 12.0664.070 CYP136 0.0

7.266AVCI Alperen Ege 12.0664.971 -0.10TUR222 0.0

7.166RODRIGUES Tomas 12.0665.372 -0.40BRA118 0.0

7.633LIN Guan-Yi 12.0334.473 TPE215 0.0

7.033LYNN Cameron 12.0335.074 GBR158 0.0

6.900EMARD William 12.0005.175 CAN124 0.0

7.200CHEPURNYI Nazar 11.8004.976 -0.30UKR225 0.0

7.766KUJANPAEAE Eetu 11.7664.077 FIN151 0.0

6.933RAUBAL Ian 11.7334.878 SUI210 0.0

7.366KAUMA Akseli 11.5664.679 -0.40FIN150 0.0

8.300KABEL Oliver 11.5003.580 -0.30DEN139 0.0

7.166DOGAN Altan 11.4664.381 TUR220 0.0

6.966NEMCOVIC Matej 11.4664.682 -0.10SVK214 0.0

6.566MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 11.4664.983 UZB235 0.0

6.866KHACHIKYAN Gagik 11.2664.784 -0.30ARM100 0.0

6.866TEITELBAUM Joshua 11.2664.485 NZL190 0.0

6.900HVORSLEV Peter 11.2004.386 DEN138 0.0

6.966OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 11.1664.387 -0.10BRA120 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

7.133HE Xiang 10.8334.288 -0.50CHN129 0.0

6.100SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 10.4004.789 -0.40PHI197 0.0

7.100KRISTENSEN Frederik 10.3003.690 -0.40DEN140 0.0

5.800TURK Gregor 10.3004.691 -0.10SLO208 0.0

6.766ISAIAS Michalis 10.2663.892 -0.30CYP134 0.0

5.733NITACHE Alexandru 10.2334.693 -0.10USA232 0.0

6.900MORA BARRANTES 10.2003.694 -0.30CRC133 0.0

5.600TOISHYBEK Diyas 10.2004.695 KAZ176 0.0

5.866HARJU Aaro 10.0664.296 FIN153 0.0

5.233AAS Fredrik 8.9334.297 -0.50NOR188 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000STODDART Daniel DNSNZL194

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.

GARM1APFX-------------QUAL--------_C73I 1.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 21:59:44  4Page 4 /



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

COSTA Tate 8.8662 USA 13.966230

PATANIN Dmitriy 8.7663 KAZ 13.966179

OKA Shinnosuke 8.6005 JPN 13.700173

5.200MOON Geonyoung 8.500=6 KOR 13.700183

5.200MARQUES Marcelo 8.500=6 POR 13.700199

DOLCI Felix 8.3008 CAN 13.700121

5.000NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 8.633=10 GER 13.633160

5.000SALIMOV Assan 8.633=10 KAZ 13.633177

HARDY James 8.63314 AUS 13.533104

MURABITO Luca 7.83315 SUI 13.533211

CHUANG Chia-Lung 8.46618 TPE 13.366217

SOARES Diogo 8.26619 BRA 13.366117

JIMENEZ Pau 8.10021 ESP 13.200149

BOZIC Nikolaj 8.00022 SLO 13.200205

SAMPAIO Patrick 8.10025 BRA 13.100119

SUPRUN Bohdan 8.00026 UKR 13.100227

GODDARD Michael 8.56627 GBR 13.066155

TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 8.36628 JPN 13.066172

HASHIMOTO Daiki 8.16629 JPN 13.066171

BAIGORRI Unai 8.30030 ESP 13.000147

PIETARINEN Marcus 8.10031 FIN 13.000152

UEMURA Kai 8.26633 USA 12.866233

NOGUEIRA Jose 8.06634 POR 12.866203

KUNZ Alexander 7.66635 GER 12.866161

4.600FRICK Aiden 8.233=36 AUS 12.833103

4.600PARK Seungho 8.233=36 KOR 12.833182

YEH Cheng 7.93338 TPE 12.833219
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

SYVERHUSET Niklas 7.86643 NOR 12.666189

SCHMOELZER Paul 7.66644 AUT 12.666109

BARDANA Matteo 8.23348 CAN 12.533125

THORPE Heath 8.13349 AUS 12.533107

SPYCKERELLE Senne 7.90050 BEL 12.500114

MIGGITSCH Martin 7.80051 AUT 12.500111

PIFFARETTI Mattia 7.60052 SUI 12.500212

BICKEL David 7.53354 AUT 12.433110

5.100BONICELLI Lorenzo 7.43355 ITA 12.433169

5.000KIM Jaeho 7.43356 KOR 12.433184

KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 8.00057 TUR 12.400221

RANDEGGER Tim 7.60058 SUI 12.400213

MARKIDIS Kyriakos 8.13359 CYP 12.333135

KRAPP Kilian 8.03360 GER 12.333162

BINDER Willi 7.43361 GER 12.333163

RENAUD Max 7.86663 NZL 12.266193

HE Junhua 7.26664 CHN 12.266131

KILICER Mert Efe 7.83365 TUR 12.233224

4.500CHRONOPOULOS 7.733=66 CAN 12.233123

4.500GIRALDEZ Alvaro 7.733=66 ESP 12.233145

BESANA Juancho Miguel 7.23368 PHI 12.233196

ANGONAS Georgios 8.06670 CYP 12.066136

AVCI Alperen Ege 7.26671 TUR 12.066222

RODRIGUES Tomas 7.16672 BRA 12.066118

LIN Guan-Yi 7.63373 TPE 12.033215

LYNN Cameron 7.03374 GBR 12.033158

DOGAN Altan 7.16681 TUR 11.466220
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

NEMCOVIC Matej 6.96682 SVK 11.466214

MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 6.56683 UZB 11.466235

4.700KHACHIKYAN Gagik 6.86684 ARM 11.266100

4.400TEITELBAUM Joshua 6.86685 NZL 11.266190

KRISTENSEN Frederik 7.10090 DEN 10.300140

TURK Gregor 5.80091 SLO 10.300208

MORA BARRANTES 6.90094 CRC 10.200133

TOISHYBEK Diyas 5.60095 KAZ 10.200176

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

9.266KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 14.9665.71 ARM Q101

9.266MANUKYAN Hamlet 14.7665.52 ARM Q102

9.000KHACHIKYAN Gagik 14.7005.73 ARM NR100

8.566HOOPES Patrick 14.5666.04 USA Q231

8.833KAMILJANOV Ravshan 14.4335.65 UZB Q236

8.766HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.3665.66 JPN Q171

8.533YOCKERS Ignacio 14.2335.77 ESP Q148

8.600ABDELHALEEM 14.1005.58 EGY Q143

8.000DYSHUK Ihor 14.1006.19 UKR Q229

8.833COSTA Tate 14.0335.210 USA R1230

8.766HE Junhua 13.8665.111 CHN R2131

8.366IDRISSOV Zeinolla 13.8665.512 KAZ R3178

8.900BAIGORRI Unai 13.7004.813 ESP147

8.266TAMSEL Dominic 13.5665.314 SUI209

9.033HE Xiang 13.5334.515 CHN129

8.633SCHEPERS Kyano 13.4334.816 BEL113

8.033RAMPERSAD Jayson 13.4335.417 CAN122

8.400RANDEGGER Tim 13.4005.018 SUI213

7.700VAN DER AA Kilan 13.4005.719 BEL116

8.700PARK Seungho 13.2004.520 KOR182

8.100CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.2005.121 CAN123

8.100FRICK Aiden 13.2005.121 AUS103

8.000CHIOU Min-Han 13.2005.223 TPE216

7.900MARQUES Marcelo 13.2005.324 POR199

8.166WALKER Colt 13.1665.025 USA234

7.866KIM Jaeho 13.0665.226 KOR184

7.933CHUANG Chia-Lung 12.9335.027 TPE217

8.166KUNZ Alexander 12.8664.728 GER161

7.766RAKOVIC Gregor 12.8665.129 SLO207
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

7.566KAWAKAMI Shohei 12.8665.330 JPN174

7.866MARSH Luke 12.6664.831 GBR157

7.766SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.6664.932 BEL114

7.400AFIFY Mohamed 12.6005.233 EGY142

7.700KILICER Mert Efe 12.5004.834 TUR224

7.500MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 12.5005.035 LAT186

8.166KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.4664.336 TUR221

6.966TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.4665.537 KAZ176

7.233SOARES Diogo 12.4335.238 BRA117

8.200PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.4004.239 SUI212

7.466CURTIS Logan 12.3664.940 NZL191

8.200EMARD William 12.3004.141 CAN124

7.566KAUMA Akseli 12.2664.742 FIN150

8.133UEMURA Kai 12.2334.143 USA233

7.233BULUT Hasan 12.2335.044 TUR223

8.633NOGUEIRA Jose 12.1333.545 POR203

7.300MOORE Jesse 12.1004.846 AUS106

7.100OKA Shinnosuke 12.0004.947 JPN173

8.066MOSTOWFI Sam 11.9663.948 GBR156

7.033LYNN Cameron 11.9334.949 GBR158

8.433JIMENEZ Pau 11.8333.450 ESP149

8.066HARDY James 11.7663.751 AUS104

8.933WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 11.7332.852 ESP146

6.700SUPRUN Bohdan 11.7005.053 UKR227

7.966ANGONAS Georgios 11.6663.754 CYP136

6.966HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 11.666! 4.755 JPN175

6.866GARNCZAREK Kacper 11.6664.856 POL198

7.333PIETARINEN Marcus 11.6334.357 FIN152

6.700RODRIGUES Tomas 11.6004.958 BRA118
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

7.866BAGO Daniel 11.5663.759 CZE137

6.166VILLA Riccardo 11.5665.460 ITA168

7.600YEH Cheng 11.5003.961 TPE219

7.100TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 11.5004.462 KAZ180

7.066WHITEHOUSE Luke 11.4664.463 GBR159

7.000CHU Pak Chun 11.4004.464 HKG165

7.300RAUBAL Ian 11.3004.065 SUI210

6.966FIGUEROA Pablo 11.2664.366 CHI127

7.766BICKEL David 11.1663.467 AUT110

6.866RYU Sunghyun 11.1664.368 KOR185

7.500MARKIDIS Kyriakos 11.1003.669 CYP135

7.233NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 11.0333.870 GER160

7.266OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 10.9663.771 BRA120

6.166CHEPURNYI Nazar 10.9664.872 UKR225

7.633HOWARD Nicholas 10.9333.373 AUS105

6.100SAMPAIO Patrick 10.9004.874 BRA119

6.733BONICELLI Lorenzo 10.8334.175 ITA169

6.966DOGAN Altan 10.7663.876 TUR220

6.533ISTOCK Alexander 10.7334.277 NZL192

7.100VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 10.7003.678 BEL112

6.600MOON Geonyoung 10.7004.179 KOR183

6.833LIN Guan-Yi 10.6333.880 TPE215

7.433TEITELBAUM Joshua 10.5333.181 NZL190

7.800KABEL Oliver 10.4002.682 DEN139

7.100WILHELM Sascha 10.4003.383 GER164

5.400ISAIAS Michalis 10.3005.284 -0.30CYP134

7.833KUJANPAEAE Eetu 10.2332.485 FIN151

6.700VANNUCCHI Niccolo 10.2003.586 ITA170

7.166SCHMOELZER Paul 10.1663.087 AUT109
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

6.666HARJU Aaro 10.1663.588 FIN153

5.933NG Chun Chen 10.1334.289 MAS187

6.666LECHAUD Luis 9.9663.390 POR201

6.066BESANA Juancho Miguel 9.7663.791 PHI196

7.333RENAUD Max 9.7332.492 NZL193

6.233SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.6333.493 PHI197

5.866ABDELKADER Ali 9.4663.694 EGY144

4.733BINDER Willi 9.3334.695 GER163

5.533LIM Kaeson 9.2333.796 SGP204

5.966KRISTENSEN Frederik 8.8662.997 DEN140

4.933PATANIN Dmitriy 8.6333.798 KAZ179

5.133MIGGITSCH Martin 8.3333.299 AUT111

5.000ARMIJO Josue 8.3003.3100 CHI126

4.666AAS Fredrik 8.2663.6101 NOR188

5.100MORA BARRANTES 7.4002.3102 CRC133

4.566ZANDER Daniel 7.2662.7103 AUT108

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000CAMPOS Guilherme DNSPOR200

0.000DOLCI Felix DNSCAN121

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000TURK Gregor DNSSLO208

Pommel horse

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

ABDELHALEEM 8.6008 EGY 14.100143

DYSHUK Ihor 8.0009 UKR 14.100229

HE Junhua 8.76611 CHN 13.866131

IDRISSOV Zeinolla 8.36612 KAZ 13.866178

SCHEPERS Kyano 8.63316 BEL 13.433113

RAMPERSAD Jayson 8.03317 CAN 13.433122

RANDEGGER Tim 8.40018 SUI 13.400213

VAN DER AA Kilan 7.70019 BEL 13.400116

PARK Seungho 8.70020 KOR 13.200182

5.100FRICK Aiden 8.100=21 AUS 13.200103

5.100CHRONOPOULOS 8.100=21 CAN 13.200123

CHIOU Min-Han 8.00023 TPE 13.200216

MARQUES Marcelo 7.90024 POR 13.200199

KUNZ Alexander 8.16628 GER 12.866161

RAKOVIC Gregor 7.76629 SLO 12.866207

KAWAKAMI Shohei 7.56630 JPN 12.866174

MARSH Luke 7.86631 GBR 12.666157

SPYCKERELLE Senne 7.76632 BEL 12.666114

KILICER Mert Efe 7.70034 TUR 12.500224

MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 7.50035 LAT 12.500186

KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 8.16636 TUR 12.466221

TOISHYBEK Diyas 6.96637 KAZ 12.466176

UEMURA Kai 8.13343 USA 12.233233

BULUT Hasan 7.23344 TUR 12.233223

ANGONAS Georgios 7.96654 CYP 11.666136

HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 6.96655 JPN 11.666175

GARNCZAREK Kacper 6.86656 POL 11.666198
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

BAGO Daniel 7.86659 CZE 11.566137

VILLA Riccardo 6.16660 ITA 11.566168

YEH Cheng 7.60061 TPE 11.500219

TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 7.10062 KAZ 11.500180

BICKEL David 7.76667 AUT 11.166110

RYU Sunghyun 6.86668 KOR 11.166185

OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES 7.26671 BRA 10.966120

CHEPURNYI Nazar 6.16672 UKR 10.966225

VAN MOORLEGHEM 7.10078 BEL 10.700112

MOON Geonyoung 6.60079 KOR 10.700183

KABEL Oliver 7.80082 DEN 10.400139

WILHELM Sascha 7.10083 GER 10.400164

SCHMOELZER Paul 7.16687 AUT 10.166109

HARJU Aaro 6.66688 FIN 10.166153

LEGEND
Pommel horse

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.866LIU Hengyu 14.4665.61 CHN Q128 0.0

8.433SEO Jungwon 14.2335.82 KOR Q181 0.0

8.766LIU Yang 14.1665.43 CHN Q130 0.0

8.733HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.0335.24 JPN Q171 0.1

8.700EMARD William 14.0005.35 CAN Q124 0.0

8.666LIN Guan-Yi 13.9665.36 TPE Q215 0.0

8.600DE SMET Liam 13.9005.37 BEL Q115 0.0

8.366OKA Shinnosuke 13.6665.38 JPN Q173 0.0

8.433JIMENEZ Pau 13.6335.29 ESP R1149 0.0

8.800HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 13.6004.810 JPN NR175 0.0

8.500KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.6005.011 JPN NR174 0.1

8.600RAUBAL Ian 13.5004.912 SUI R2210 0.0

8.200ABDELKADER Ali 13.5005.313 EGY R3144 0.0

8.166KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 13.4665.314 TUR221 0.0

8.300WHITEHOUSE Luke 13.4005.115 GBR159 0.0

8.366CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.2664.916 CAN123 0.0

8.366PRUDKO Dmytro 13.2664.916 UKR226 0.0

8.766HE Xiang 13.1664.418 CHN129 0.0

8.766WALKER Colt 13.1664.418 USA234 0.0

7.966DOLCI Felix 13.1665.220 CAN121 0.0

8.533PATANIN Dmitriy 13.1334.621 KAZ179 0.0

8.500PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.1004.522 SUI212 0.1

8.166KUNZ Alexander 13.0664.923 GER161 0.0

8.833RYU Sunghyun 13.0334.224 KOR185 0.0

7.866SUPRUN Bohdan 12.9665.125 UKR227 0.0

8.633SOARES Diogo 12.8334.226 BRA117 0.0

8.333RAMPERSAD Jayson 12.8334.527 CAN122 0.0

8.166HARDY James 12.7664.628 AUS104 0.0

8.766CHEPURNYI Nazar 12.6663.829 UKR225 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.433MOORE Jesse 12.6334.230 AUS106 0.0

7.733PARK Seungho 12.533! 4.831 KOR182 0.0

8.200RANDEGGER Tim 12.5004.332 SUI213 0.0

8.000KIM Jaeho 12.5004.533 KOR184 0.0

8.233MOSTOWFI Sam 12.3334.134 GBR156 0.0

8.233OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 12.3334.134 BRA120 0.0

8.600SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.3003.736 BEL114 0.0

7.300ZANDER Daniel 12.3005.037 AUT108 0.0

8.766YOCKERS Ignacio 12.2663.538 ESP148 0.0

8.566WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 12.2663.739 ESP146 0.0

8.800TAMSEL Dominic 12.2003.340 SUI209 0.1

8.500UEMURA Kai 12.2003.741 USA233 0.0

8.400VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 12.1003.642 BEL112 0.1

7.900PIETARINEN Marcus 12.1004.143 FIN152 0.1

7.500SYVERHUSET Niklas 12.1004.644 NOR189 0.0

8.366PEREPOLKIN Yehor 12.0663.745 UKR228 0.0

8.166SAMPAIO Patrick 12.0663.946 BRA119 0.0

8.533MARSH Luke 12.0333.547 GBR157 0.0

8.333THORPE Heath 12.0333.648 AUS107 0.1

8.800ALMEIDA Filipe 12.0003.149 POR202 0.1

8.600LECHAUD Luis 12.0003.350 POR201 0.1

8.500HOWARD Nicholas 12.0003.551 AUS105 0.0

8.633BINDER Willi 11.9333.252 GER163 0.1

8.333TEITELBAUM Joshua 11.9333.653 NZL190 0.0

8.133CHUANG Chia-Lung 11.9333.854 TPE217 0.0

7.800MIGGITSCH Martin 11.9004.155 AUT111 0.0

8.666CURTIS Logan 11.8663.156 NZL191 0.1

8.633BULUT Hasan 11.8333.257 TUR223 0.0

8.200CHIOU Min-Han 11.8003.658 TPE216 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.166YEH Cheng 11.7663.659 TPE219 0.0

8.533WILHELM Sascha 11.7333.260 GER164 0.0

8.600ISTOCK Alexander 11.7003.161 NZL192 0.0

7.200NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 11.7004.562 GER160 0.0

8.266ISAIAS Michalis 11.6663.463 CYP134 0.0

8.466ANGONAS Georgios 11.5663.164 CYP136 0.0

8.633BAIGORRI Unai 11.5332.965 ESP147 0.0

8.233GARNCZAREK Kacper 11.5333.366 POL198 0.0

7.000LYNN Cameron 11.4004.467 GBR158 0.0

8.000IDRISSOV Zeinolla 11.3003.368 KAZ178 0.0

7.400BICKEL David 11.3003.969 AUT110 0.0

8.566KABEL Oliver 11.2662.770 DEN139 0.0

8.033DOGAN Altan 11.2333.271 TUR220 0.0

7.933HARJU Aaro 11.2333.372 FIN153 0.0

8.100MARKIDIS Kyriakos 11.2003.173 CYP135 0.0

7.600NITACHE Alexandru 11.1003.574 USA232 0.0

7.700STODDART Daniel 11.0003.275 NZL194 0.1

7.166NEMCOVIC Matej 10.9663.876 SVK214 0.0

8.200AAS Fredrik 10.9002.777 NOR188 0.0

7.600BAGO Daniel 10.9003.378 CZE137 0.0

8.066KRISTENSEN Frederik 10.8662.879 DEN140 0.0

7.133SCHMOELZER Paul 10.8333.780 AUT109 0.0

7.166BESANA Juancho Miguel 10.7663.681 PHI196 0.0

7.166KILICER Mert Efe 10.7663.681 TUR224 0.0

7.733KAUMA Akseli 10.6332.983 FIN150 0.0

8.100KUJANPAEAE Eetu 10.6002.484 FIN151 0.1

7.433STENGER Colin 10.4333.085 PHI195 0.0

6.466FIGUEROA Pablo 10.1663.786 CHI127 0.0

7.666MARQUES Marcelo 10.0662.787 -0.30POR199 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

6.500TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 9.7003.188 KAZ180 0.1

7.166MORA BARRANTES 9.3662.589 -0.30CRC133 0.0

6.333SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.1332.890 PHI197 0.0

6.366BONICELLI Lorenzo 8.8662.891 -0.30ITA169 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000SALIMOV Assan DNSKAZ177

0.000TURK Gregor DNS0.0SLO208

0.000VANNUCCHI Niccolo DNSITA170

0.000VILLA Riccardo DNSITA168

Rings

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 8.80010 JPN 13.600175

KAWAKAMI Shohei 8.50011 JPN 13.600174

RAUBAL Ian 8.60012 SUI 13.500210

ABDELKADER Ali 8.20013 EGY 13.500144

4.900CHRONOPOULOS 8.366=16 CAN 13.266123

4.900PRUDKO Dmytro 8.366=16 UKR 13.266226

4.400HE Xiang 8.766=18 CHN 13.166129

4.400WALKER Colt 8.766=18 USA 13.166234

DOLCI Felix 7.96620 CAN 13.166121

SOARES Diogo 8.63326 BRA 12.833117

RAMPERSAD Jayson 8.33327 CAN 12.833122

RANDEGGER Tim 8.20032 SUI 12.500213

KIM Jaeho 8.00033 KOR 12.500184

4.100OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES 8.233=34 BRA 12.333120

4.100MOSTOWFI Sam 8.233=34 GBR 12.333156

SPYCKERELLE Senne 8.60036 BEL 12.300114

ZANDER Daniel 7.30037 AUT 12.300108

YOCKERS Ignacio 8.76638 ESP 12.266148

WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 8.56639 ESP 12.266146

TAMSEL Dominic 8.80040 SUI 12.200209

UEMURA Kai 8.50041 USA 12.200233

VAN MOORLEGHEM 8.40042 BEL 12.100112

PIETARINEN Marcus 7.90043 FIN 12.100152

SYVERHUSET Niklas 7.50044 NOR 12.100189

PEREPOLKIN Yehor 8.36645 UKR 12.066228

SAMPAIO Patrick 8.16646 BRA 12.066119

MARSH Luke 8.53347 GBR 12.033157
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

THORPE Heath 8.33348 AUS 12.033107

ALMEIDA Filipe 8.80049 POR 12.000202

LECHAUD Luis 8.60050 POR 12.000201

HOWARD Nicholas 8.50051 AUS 12.000105

BINDER Willi 8.63352 GER 11.933163

TEITELBAUM Joshua 8.33353 NZL 11.933190

CHUANG Chia-Lung 8.13354 TPE 11.933217

ISTOCK Alexander 8.60061 NZL 11.700192

NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 7.20062 GER 11.700160

BAIGORRI Unai 8.63365 ESP 11.533147

GARNCZAREK Kacper 8.23366 POL 11.533198

IDRISSOV Zeinolla 8.00068 KAZ 11.300178

BICKEL David 7.40069 AUT 11.300110

DOGAN Altan 8.03371 TUR 11.233220

HARJU Aaro 7.93372 FIN 11.233153

AAS Fredrik 8.20077 NOR 10.900188

BAGO Daniel 7.60078 CZE 10.900137

3.600BESANA Juancho Miguel 7.166=81 PHI 10.766196

3.600KILICER Mert Efe 7.166=81 TUR 10.766224

LEGEND
Rings

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.300CHEPURNYI Nazar 14.5005.21 UKR225 0.0

8.900CHEN Zhilong 14.5005.62 CHN132 0.0

9.266HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.4665.23 JPN171 0.0

9.233MOON Geonyoung 14.4335.24 KOR183 0.0

9.200KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.4005.25 JPN174 0.0

9.200KIM Jaeho 14.4005.25 KOR184 0.0

9.366THORPE Heath 14.2664.87 AUS107 0.1

9.300SALIMOV Assan 14.2004.88 KAZ177 0.1

9.333BAIGORRI Unai 14.1334.89 ESP147 0.0

9.333MOSTOWFI Sam 14.1334.89 GBR156 0.0

9.266YEH Cheng 14.0664.811 TPE219 0.0

9.233HARDY James 14.0334.812 AUS104 0.0

8.833MURABITO Luca 14.0335.213 SUI211 0.0

9.166RANDEGGER Tim 13.9664.814 SUI213 0.0

9.166TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 13.9664.814 JPN172 0.0

9.433PATANIN Dmitriy 13.9334.416 KAZ179 0.1

9.133EMARD William 13.9334.817 CAN124 0.0

9.100WALKER Colt 13.9004.818 USA234 0.0

9.266CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.7664.419 CAN123 0.1

8.966LYNN Cameron 13.7664.820 GBR158 0.0

8.966PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.7664.820 SUI212 0.0

8.933GODDARD Michael 13.7334.822 GBR155 0.0

8.633DOLCI Felix 13.7335.223 -0.10CAN121 0.0

9.300SOARES Diogo 13.7004.424 BRA117 0.0

9.000JIMENEZ Pau 13.7004.825 -0.10ESP149 0.0

8.900CHIOU Min-Han 13.7004.826 TPE216 0.0

9.266SCHEPERS Kyano 13.6664.427 BEL113 0.0

9.233AVCI Alperen Ege 13.6334.428 TUR222 0.0

9.200ISAIAS Michalis 13.6004.429 CYP134 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.200MOORE Jesse 13.6004.429 AUS106 0.0

9.166CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.5664.431 TPE217 0.0

9.033RAUBAL Ian 13.5334.432 SUI210 0.1

8.833SEO Jungwon 13.5334.833 -0.10KOR181 0.0

9.100OKA Shinnosuke 13.5004.434 JPN173 0.0

9.100SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.5004.434 BEL114 0.0

9.100UEMURA Kai 13.5004.434 USA233 0.0

8.700KUNZ Alexander 13.5004.837 GER161 0.0

9.033BINDER Willi 13.4334.438 GER163 0.0

9.000LIN Guan-Yi 13.4004.439 TPE215 0.0

9.066VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 13.3664.440 -0.10BEL112 0.0

8.566BESANA Juancho Miguel 13.3664.841 PHI196 0.0

9.233HE Junhua 13.3334.442 -0.30CHN131 0.0

8.933BAGO Daniel 13.3334.443 CZE137 0.0

8.933YOCKERS Ignacio 13.3334.443 ESP148 0.0

8.633SCHMOELZER Paul 13.3334.845 -0.10AUT109 0.0

8.966HE Xiang 13.2664.446 -0.10CHN129 0.0

8.866DOGAN Altan 13.2664.447 TUR220 0.0

8.866KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 13.2664.447 TUR221 0.0

9.233NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 13.2334.049 GER160 0.0

8.933SAMPAIO Patrick 13.2334.450 -0.10BRA119 0.0

8.833SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 13.2334.451 PHI197 0.0

8.433GARNCZAREK Kacper 13.2334.852 POL198 0.0

8.000RYU Sunghyun 13.2005.253 KOR185 0.0

8.766PRUDKO Dmytro 13.1664.454 UKR226 0.0

7.966NG Chun Chen 13.1665.255 MAS187 0.0

8.833HOWARD Nicholas 13.1334.456 -0.10AUS105 0.0

8.700MARSH Luke 13.0004.457 -0.10GBR157 0.0

9.233KUJANPAEAE Eetu 12.9333.658 FIN151 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.033NOGUEIRA Jose 12.9334.059 -0.10POR203 0.0

8.933BARDANA Matteo 12.9334.060 CAN125 0.0

8.500WONG Chun Hei Vincent 12.9004.461 HKG167 0.0

8.866KRAPP Kilian 12.8664.062 GER162 0.0

8.100ALMEIDA Filipe 12.8004.863 -0.10POR202 0.0

7.966MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 12.7664.864 UZB235 0.0

8.733GIRALDEZ Alvaro 12.7334.065 ESP145 0.0

9.100COSTA Tate 12.7003.666 USA230 0.0

8.700ISTOCK Alexander 12.7004.067 NZL192 0.0

9.066MARQUES Marcelo 12.6663.668 POR199 0.0

7.866SUPRUN Bohdan 12.6664.869 UKR227 0.0

7.833RASMUSSEN Valdemar 12.6334.870 DEN141 0.0

9.100RENAUD Max 12.6003.671 -0.10NZL193 0.0

9.000CURTIS Logan 12.6003.672 NZL191 0.0

7.800PIETARINEN Marcus 12.6004.873 FIN152 0.0

8.266KILICER Mert Efe 12.5664.474 -0.10TUR224 0.0

8.933KRISTENSEN Frederik 12.5333.675 DEN140 0.0

9.000KABEL Oliver 12.5003.676 -0.10DEN139 0.0

8.900LEHTINEN Leo 12.5003.677 FIN154 0.0

8.400PEREPOLKIN Yehor 12.5004.478 -0.30UKR228 0.0

7.866RODRIGUES Tomas 12.4664.879 -0.20BRA118 0.0

7.933TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 12.4334.880 -0.30KAZ180 0.0

7.733MIGGITSCH Martin 12.4334.881 -0.10AUT111 0.0

8.800OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 12.4003.682 BRA120 0.0

7.866KUNST Beno 12.3664.883 -0.30SLO206 0.0

7.866MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.3664.883 -0.30CYP135 0.0

8.733BICKEL David 12.3333.685 AUT110 0.0

8.733AAS Fredrik 12.2333.686 -0.10NOR188 0.0

7.966ANGONAS Georgios 11.9664.487 -0.40CYP136 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

7.833CAMPOS Guilherme 11.9334.488 -0.30POR200 0.0

8.500MORA BARRANTES 11.3002.889 CRC133 0.0

7.600NITACHE Alexandru 10.8003.290 USA232 0.0

8.800HARJU Aaro 10.0001.291 FIN153 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000BONICELLI Lorenzo DNSITA169

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000KHACHIKYAN Gagik DNSARM100

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000TOISHYBEK Diyas DNSKAZ176

0.000TURK Gregor DNSSLO208

0.000VANNUCCHI Niccolo DNSITA170

0.000VILLA Riccardo DNSITA168

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

9.300CHEPURNYI Nazar 14.5001 UKR 14.500225

8.900CHEN Zhilong 14.5002 CHN 14.500132

9.200KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.400=5 JPN 5.20014.400174

9.200KIM Jaeho 14.400=5 KOR 5.20014.400184

9.333BAIGORRI Unai 14.133=9 ESP 4.80014.133147

9.333MOSTOWFI Sam 14.133=9 GBR 4.80014.133156

9.233HARDY James 14.03312 AUS 14.033104

8.833MURABITO Luca 14.03313 SUI 14.033211

9.166TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 13.966=14 JPN 4.80013.966172

9.166RANDEGGER Tim 13.966=14 SUI 4.80013.966213

9.433PATANIN Dmitriy 13.93316 KAZ 13.933179

9.133EMARD William 13.93317 CAN 13.933124

9.266CHRONOPOULOS 13.76619 CAN 13.766123

8.966LYNN Cameron 13.766=20 GBR 4.80013.766158

8.966PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.766=20 SUI 4.80013.766212

8.933GODDARD Michael 13.73322 GBR 13.733155

8.633DOLCI Felix 13.73323 CAN 13.733121

9.300SOARES Diogo 13.70024 BRA 13.700117

9.000JIMENEZ Pau 13.70025 ESP 13.700149

8.900CHIOU Min-Han 13.70026 TPE 13.700216

9.200MOORE Jesse 13.600=29 AUS 4.40013.600106

9.200ISAIAS Michalis 13.600=29 CYP 4.40013.600134

9.033RAUBAL Ian 13.53332 SUI 13.533210

8.833SEO Jungwon 13.53333 KOR 13.533181

9.100SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.500=34 BEL 4.40013.500114

9.100OKA Shinnosuke 13.500=34 JPN 4.40013.500173

9.100UEMURA Kai 13.500=34 USA 4.40013.500233

8.700KUNZ Alexander 13.50037 GER 13.500161
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

9.066VAN MOORLEGHEM 13.36640 BEL 13.366112

8.566BESANA Juancho Miguel 13.36641 PHI 13.366196

9.233HE Junhua 13.33342 CHN 13.333131

8.933BAGO Daniel 13.333=43 CZE 4.40013.333137

8.933YOCKERS Ignacio 13.333=43 ESP 4.40013.333148

8.633SCHMOELZER Paul 13.33345 AUT 13.333109

8.966HE Xiang 13.26646 CHN 13.266129

8.866DOGAN Altan 13.266=47 TUR 4.40013.266220

8.866KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 13.266=47 TUR 4.40013.266221

9.233NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 13.23349 GER 13.233160

8.933SAMPAIO Patrick 13.23350 BRA 13.233119

8.833SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 13.23351 PHI 13.233197

8.433GARNCZAREK Kacper 13.23352 POL 13.233198

8.766PRUDKO Dmytro 13.16654 UKR 13.166226

7.966NG Chun Chen 13.16655 MAS 13.166187

9.233KUJANPAEAE Eetu 12.93358 FIN 12.933151

9.033NOGUEIRA Jose 12.93359 POR 12.933203

8.933BARDANA Matteo 12.93360 CAN 12.933125

9.100COSTA Tate 12.70066 USA 12.700230

8.700ISTOCK Alexander 12.70067 NZL 12.700192

9.066MARQUES Marcelo 12.66668 POR 12.666199

7.866SUPRUN Bohdan 12.66669 UKR 12.666227

9.100RENAUD Max 12.60071 NZL 12.600193

9.000CURTIS Logan 12.60072 NZL 12.600191

7.800PIETARINEN Marcus 12.60073 FIN 12.600152

9.000KABEL Oliver 12.50076 DEN 12.500139

8.900LEHTINEN Leo 12.50077 FIN 12.500154

8.400PEREPOLKIN Yehor 12.50078 UKR 12.500228
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

7.933TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 12.43380 KAZ 12.433180

7.733MIGGITSCH Martin 12.43381 AUT 12.433111

7.866MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.366=83 CYP 4.80012.366135

7.866KUNST Beno 12.366=83 SLO 4.80012.366206

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenCountry Vault Vault
ScoreBib B

9.300CHEPURNYI Nazar 14.3005.21 UKR Q1 14.500225 0.0

8.900 5.22 14.1000.0

9.200KAWAKAMI 14.2165.22 JPN Q1 14.400174 0.0

9.533 4.42 14.0330.1

8.900CHEN Zhilong 14.1665.63 CHN Q1 14.500132 0.0

8.933 5.2 -0.302 13.8330.0

8.833MURABITO Luca 14.0995.24 SUI Q1 14.033211 0.0

9.366 4.82 14.1660.0

9.200KIM Jaeho 13.9835.25 KOR Q1 14.400184 0.0

9.066 4.8 -0.302 13.5660.0

9.233HARDY James 13.9334.86 AUS Q1 14.033104 0.0

9.033 4.82 13.8330.0

9.266YEH Cheng 13.6494.87 TPE Q1 14.066219 0.0

8.433 4.82 13.2330.0

9.333BAIGORRI Unai 13.6334.88 ESP Q1 14.133147 0.0

8.833 4.4 -0.102 13.1330.0

9.300SALIMOV Assan 13.5004.89 KAZ R11 14.200177 0.1

8.000 4.82 12.8000.0

9.233AVCI Alperen Ege 13.4994.410 TUR R21 13.633222 0.0

8.666 4.8 -0.102 13.3660.0

7.966NG Chun Chen 13.4165.211 MAS R31 13.166187 0.0

8.466 5.22 13.6660.0

9.000JIMENEZ Pau 13.3004.812 -0.10ESP 1 13.700149 0.0

8.100 4.82 12.9000.0

7.866RODRIGUES 13.0494.813 -0.20BRA 1 12.466118 0.0

8.833 4.82 13.6330.0

7.833RASMUSSEN 13.0494.814 DEN 1 12.633141 0.0

9.066 4.42 13.4660.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenCountry Vault Vault
ScoreBib B

7.733MIGGITSCH 12.8664.815 -0.10AUT 1 12.433111 0.0

8.900 4.42 13.3000.0

8.566BESANA Juancho 12.8494.816 PHI 1 13.366196 0.0

7.833 4.8 -0.302 12.3330.0

7.866MARKIDIS 12.8494.817 -0.30CYP 1 12.366135 0.0

9.033 4.4 -0.102 13.3330.0

8.866KRAPP Kilian 12.8164.018 GER 1 12.866162 0.0

9.166 3.62 12.7660.0

8.100ALMEIDA Filipe 12.7834.819 -0.10POR 1 12.800202 0.0

9.166 3.62 12.7660.0

8.933SAMPAIO Patrick 12.6994.420 -0.10BRA 1 13.233119 0.0

7.766 4.42 12.1660.0

7.866KUNST Beno 12.6494.821 -0.30SLO 1 12.366206 0.0

8.533 4.42 12.9330.0

9.100RENAUD Max 12.5663.622 -0.10NZL 1 12.600193 0.0

8.933 3.62 12.5330.0

7.966MIRVALIEV 12.5334.823 UZB 1 12.766235 0.0

7.800 4.8 -0.302 12.3000.0

8.500WONG Chun Hei 12.2834.424 HKG 1 12.900167 0.0

8.566 3.2 -0.102 11.6660.0

8.633DOLCI Felix DNF5.2 -0.10CAN 1 13.733121 0.0

2 DNS0.0

9.133EMARD William DNF4.8CAN 1 13.933124 0.0

2 DNS0.0

7.933TEMIRBEK DNF4.8 -0.30KAZ 1 12.433180 0.0

2 DNS0.0

KHACHIKYAN DNSARM 1 DNS100

2 DNS
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenCountry Vault Vault
ScoreBib B

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

RODRIGUES Tomas 13.63313 BRA 13.049118

RASMUSSEN Valdemar 13.46614 DEN 13.049141

BESANA Juancho Miguel 13.36616 PHI 12.849196

MARKIDIS Kyriakos 13.33317 CYP 12.849135

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.266OKA Shinnosuke 14.9665.61 JPN Q173 0.1

9.033TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 14.7335.72 JPN Q172 0.0

8.833KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.6335.83 JPN NR174 0.0

8.633HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.3335.74 JPN NR171 0.0

8.966MOORE Jesse 14.1665.15 AUS Q106 0.1

8.633AFIFY Mohamed 14.1335.56 EGY Q142 0.0

8.466MOON Geonyoung 14.0665.67 KOR Q183 0.0

8.766DOGAN Altan 13.8665.08 TUR Q220 0.1

8.666PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.8665.29 SUI Q212 0.0

8.466RAUBAL Ian 13.8665.410 SUI Q210 0.0

7.966LIU Yang 13.8665.911 CHN R1130 0.0

8.766EMARD William 13.7665.012 CAN R2124 0.0

8.466PARK Seungho 13.7665.313 KOR R3182 0.0

8.833SCHEPERS Kyano 13.7334.814 BEL113 0.1

9.100YOCKERS Ignacio 13.7004.515 ESP148 0.1

8.666JIMENEZ Pau 13.6664.916 ESP149 0.1

8.733WHITEHOUSE Luke 13.5334.817 GBR159 0.0

8.233SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.4335.218 BEL114 0.0

8.533ANGONAS Georgios 13.2334.719 CYP136 0.0

8.233SEO Jungwon 13.2335.020 KOR181 0.0

8.200SAMPAIO Patrick 13.2005.021 BRA119 0.0

8.200SOARES Diogo 13.2005.021 BRA117 0.0

8.933VAN DER AA Kilan 13.1334.123 BEL116 0.1

8.266LYNN Cameron 13.0664.824 GBR158 0.0

8.166PRUDKO Dmytro 13.0664.925 UKR226 0.0

8.466KILICER Mert Efe 12.9664.526 TUR224 0.0

8.366FRICK Aiden 12.9664.627 AUS103 0.0

8.166CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 12.9664.828 CAN123 0.0

8.300VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 12.9004.629 BEL112 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.633KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.8334.230 TUR221 0.0

8.533WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 12.8334.331 ESP146 0.0

8.600GODDARD Michael 12.8004.232 GBR155 0.0

8.400BAGO Daniel 12.8004.433 CZE137 0.0

7.600CHEPURNYI Nazar 12.8005.234 UKR225 0.0

8.266KUNZ Alexander 12.7664.535 GER161 0.0

8.066NITACHE Alexandru 12.7664.736 USA232 0.0

8.233CHIOU Min-Han 12.7334.437 TPE216 0.1

8.466BARDANA Matteo 12.5664.138 CAN125 0.0

9.000ISTOCK Alexander 12.5003.539 NZL192 0.0

8.100NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 12.5004.440 GER160 0.0

8.766MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.4663.741 CYP135 0.0

7.733COSTA Tate 12.4334.742 USA230 0.0

7.733OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 12.4334.742 BRA120 0.0

8.900LEHTINEN Leo 12.4003.444 FIN154 0.1

7.900RANDEGGER Tim 12.4004.545 SUI213 0.0

7.200WALKER Colt 12.4005.246 USA234 0.0

8.166TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.3664.247 KAZ176 0.0

8.733BAIGORRI Unai 12.3333.648 ESP147 0.0

7.933BINDER Willi 12.3334.449 GER163 0.0

7.600PATANIN Dmitriy 12.3004.750 KAZ179 0.0

8.166ISAIAS Michalis 12.2664.151 CYP134 0.0

8.066BESANA Juancho Miguel 12.2664.252 PHI196 0.0

6.966HE Xiang 12.2665.353 CHN129 0.0

8.200YEH Cheng 12.1003.954 TPE219 0.0

7.700AAS Fredrik 12.1004.455 NOR188 0.0

7.500DYSHUK Ihor 12.1004.656 UKR229 0.0

8.066KRISTENSEN Frederik 12.0664.057 DEN140 0.0

7.366UEMURA Kai 12.0664.758 USA233 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.533WILHELM Sascha 12.0333.559 GER164 0.0

8.700ALMEIDA Filipe 12.0003.360 POR202 0.0

8.400LECHAUD Luis 11.9003.561 POR201 0.0

7.666TAMSEL Dominic 11.8664.262 SUI209 0.0

7.400CHUANG Chia-Lung 11.8004.463 TPE217 0.0

7.733HOWARD Nicholas 11.7334.064 AUS105 0.0

7.533NG Chun Chen 11.7334.265 MAS187 0.0

8.566ARMIJO Josue 11.6663.166 CHI126 0.0

7.766SALIMOV Assan 11.6663.967 KAZ177 0.0

7.066MOSTOWFI Sam 11.6664.668 GBR156 0.0

8.233SCHMOELZER Paul 11.6333.469 AUT109 0.0

8.000STODDART Daniel 11.6003.670 NZL194 0.0

6.566FIGUEROA Pablo 11.5665.071 CHI127 0.0

8.400KUJANPAEAE Eetu 11.5003.172 FIN151 0.0

8.000LIN Guan-Yi 11.5003.573 TPE215 0.0

7.100BICKEL David 11.3004.274 AUT110 0.0

6.233GARNCZAREK Kacper 11.2335.075 POL198 0.0

7.866CURTIS Logan 11.1663.376 NZL191 0.0

6.100KIM Jaeho 11.1005.077 KOR184 0.0

7.733TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 11.0333.378 KAZ180 0.0

7.733ZANDER Daniel 10.7333.079 AUT108 0.0

6.633HARJU Aaro 10.6334.080 FIN153 0.0

6.533BULUT Hasan 10.4333.981 TUR223 0.0

7.033MARQUES Marcelo 10.3333.282 POR199 0.1

7.400MORA BARRANTES 10.2002.883 CRC133 0.0

6.600HARDY James 10.1003.584 AUS104 0.0

5.766PIETARINEN Marcus 10.0664.285 FIN152 0.1

6.733SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.7333.086 PHI197 0.0

7.433KABEL Oliver 9.6332.587 -0.30DEN139 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

5.200MIGGITSCH Martin 9.2004.088 AUT111 0.0

8.200TEITELBAUM Joshua 7.8002.689 -3.00NZL190 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000BONICELLI Lorenzo DNSITA169

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000DOLCI Felix DNSCAN121

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000TURK Gregor DNSSLO208

0.000VANNUCCHI Niccolo DNSITA170

0.000VILLA Riccardo DNSITA168

Parallel bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

DOGAN Altan 8.7668 TUR 13.866220

PIFFARETTI Mattia 8.6669 SUI 13.866212

RAUBAL Ian 8.46610 SUI 13.866210

LIU Yang 7.96611 CHN 13.866130

EMARD William 8.76612 CAN 13.766124

PARK Seungho 8.46613 KOR 13.766182

ANGONAS Georgios 8.53319 CYP 13.233136

SEO Jungwon 8.23320 KOR 13.233181

5.000SOARES Diogo 8.200=21 BRA 13.200117

5.000SAMPAIO Patrick 8.200=21 BRA 13.200119

LYNN Cameron 8.26624 GBR 13.066158

PRUDKO Dmytro 8.16625 UKR 13.066226

KILICER Mert Efe 8.46626 TUR 12.966224

FRICK Aiden 8.36627 AUS 12.966103

CHRONOPOULOS 8.16628 CAN 12.966123

KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 8.63330 TUR 12.833221

WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 8.53331 ESP 12.833146

GODDARD Michael 8.60032 GBR 12.800155

BAGO Daniel 8.40033 CZE 12.800137

CHEPURNYI Nazar 7.60034 UKR 12.800225

KUNZ Alexander 8.26635 GER 12.766161

NITACHE Alexandru 8.06636 USA 12.766232

ISTOCK Alexander 9.00039 NZL 12.500192

NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 8.10040 GER 12.500160

4.700OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES 7.733=42 BRA 12.433120

4.700COSTA Tate 7.733=42 USA 12.433230

LEHTINEN Leo 8.90044 FIN 12.400154
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

RANDEGGER Tim 7.90045 SUI 12.400213

WALKER Colt 7.20046 USA 12.400234

BAIGORRI Unai 8.73348 ESP 12.333147

BINDER Willi 7.93349 GER 12.333163

ISAIAS Michalis 8.16651 CYP 12.266134

BESANA Juancho Miguel 8.06652 PHI 12.266196

HE Xiang 6.96653 CHN 12.266129

YEH Cheng 8.20054 TPE 12.100219

AAS Fredrik 7.70055 NOR 12.100188

DYSHUK Ihor 7.50056 UKR 12.100229

KRISTENSEN Frederik 8.06657 DEN 12.066140

UEMURA Kai 7.36658 USA 12.066233

HOWARD Nicholas 7.73364 AUS 11.733105

NG Chun Chen 7.53365 MAS 11.733187

ARMIJO Josue 8.56666 CHI 11.666126

SALIMOV Assan 7.76667 KAZ 11.666177

MOSTOWFI Sam 7.06668 GBR 11.666156

KUJANPAEAE Eetu 8.40072 FIN 11.500151

LIN Guan-Yi 8.00073 TPE 11.500215

LEGEND
Parallel bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.733HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.9336.21 JPN Q171 0.0

8.900OKA Shinnosuke 14.6005.72 JPN Q173 0.0

8.400KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.6006.23 JPN NR174 0.0

9.000HE Xiang 14.2005.24 CHN Q129 0.0

8.433THORPE Heath 13.9335.55 AUS Q107 0.0

8.066DOLCI Felix 13.8665.86 CAN Q121 0.0

9.033SCHEPERS Kyano 13.7334.67 BEL Q113 0.1

8.333RANDEGGER Tim 13.7335.48 SUI Q213 0.0

8.900TAMSEL Dominic 13.7004.79 SUI Q209 0.1

8.333EMARD William 13.6335.310 CAN R1124 0.0

8.733CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.5334.711 CAN NR123 0.1

8.966KUNZ Alexander 13.4664.512 GER R2161 0.0

8.766MOON Geonyoung 13.4664.713 KOR R3183 0.0

8.166KILICER Mert Efe 13.4665.314 TUR224 0.0

8.733WALKER Colt 13.4334.715 USA234 0.0

7.566TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 13.3665.816 JPN172 0.0

8.933CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.3334.417 TPE217 0.0

8.100SAMPAIO Patrick 13.2005.118 BRA119 0.0

8.566UEMURA Kai 13.1664.519 USA233 0.1

8.600FRICK Aiden 13.1004.520 AUS103 0.0

8.733SCHMOELZER Paul 13.0334.221 AUT109 0.1

8.633VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 13.0334.422 BEL112 0.0

8.400GARNCZAREK Kacper 13.0004.523 POL198 0.1

7.700MOORE Jesse 13.0005.224 AUS106 0.1

8.366BAIGORRI Unai 12.9664.625 ESP147 0.0

7.766LIU Yang 12.9665.226 CHN130 0.0

9.033AVCI Alperen Ege 12.9333.927 TUR222 0.0

8.733ANGONAS Georgios 12.9334.228 CYP136 0.0

8.733PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.9334.228 SUI212 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.633STODDART Daniel 12.9334.230 NZL194 0.1

7.733LYNN Cameron 12.9335.131 GBR158 0.1

8.666CHEPURNYI Nazar 12.8664.232 UKR225 0.0

8.166MOSTOWFI Sam 12.8664.733 GBR156 0.0

8.333KIM Jaeho 12.8334.534 KOR184 0.0

8.800DYSHUK Ihor 12.8003.935 UKR229 0.1

8.300SOARES Diogo 12.8004.536 BRA117 0.0

8.166RAUBAL Ian 12.7664.637 SUI210 0.0

8.500YOCKERS Ignacio 12.7004.138 ESP148 0.1

8.066PARK Seungho 12.666! 4.639 KOR182 0.0

8.533ISTOCK Alexander 12.6334.140 NZL192 0.0

8.533SALIMOV Assan 12.6334.140 KAZ177 0.0

8.033BINDER Willi 12.6334.642 GER163 0.0

7.633JIMENEZ Pau 12.6335.043 ESP149 0.0

8.600YEH Cheng 12.6003.944 TPE219 0.1

8.300BAGO Daniel 12.6004.345 CZE137 0.0

8.233BARDANA Matteo 12.5334.346 CAN125 0.0

8.400SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.5004.147 BEL114 0.0

8.100SEO Jungwon 12.4004.348 KOR181 0.0

8.466ALMEIDA Filipe 12.2663.749 POR202 0.1

7.933WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 12.2334.350 ESP146 0.0

8.800KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 12.2003.451 TUR221 0.0

7.800PRUDKO Dmytro 12.2004.452 UKR226 0.0

7.500VAN DER AA Kilan 12.2004.753 BEL116 0.0

8.266OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 12.1663.954 BRA120 0.0

7.466GODDARD Michael 12.1664.755 GBR155 0.0

7.533NITACHE Alexandru 12.1334.656 USA232 0.0

8.700TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 12.1003.457 KAZ180 0.0

8.566KABEL Oliver 12.0663.458 DEN139 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.166MARKIDIS Kyriakos 12.0663.959 CYP135 0.0

8.533HARJU Aaro 12.0333.560 FIN153 0.0

6.833TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.0335.261 KAZ176 0.0

8.300BESANA Juancho Miguel 12.0003.762 PHI196 0.0

8.166MIGGITSCH Martin 11.9663.863 AUT111 0.0

7.533DOGAN Altan 11.9334.464 TUR220 0.0

8.500NOGUEIRA Jose 11.9003.365 POR203 0.1

7.800PIETARINEN Marcus 11.9004.166 FIN152 0.0

6.766LEHTINEN Leo 11.8665.167 FIN154 0.0

8.433KRAPP Kilian 11.8333.468 GER162 0.0

7.933ISAIAS Michalis 11.8333.969 CYP134 0.0

7.666BICKEL David 11.5663.970 AUT110 0.0

8.833RENAUD Max 11.5332.771 NZL193 0.0

8.233LECHAUD Luis 11.5333.372 POR201 0.0

8.400KAUMA Akseli 11.5003.173 FIN150 0.0

7.633NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 11.4333.874 GER160 0.0

6.533COSTA Tate 11.4334.975 USA230 0.0

7.666CURTIS Logan 11.3663.676 NZL191 0.1

7.200PATANIN Dmitriy 11.3004.177 KAZ179 0.0

6.766FIGUEROA Pablo 11.2664.578 CHI127 0.0

7.666LEE Ming-Liang 11.1663.579 TPE218 0.0

7.800HARDY James 11.1003.280 AUS104 0.1

7.300AAS Fredrik 11.0003.781 NOR188 0.0

6.966CHIOU Min-Han 10.8663.982 TPE216 0.0

6.533WONG Yuk Lam 10.7334.283 HKG166 0.0

7.100KRISTENSEN Frederik 10.7003.684 DEN140 0.0

7.266SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 9.9662.785 PHI197 0.0

7.200MORA BARRANTES 9.7002.586 CRC133 0.0

6.366MARSH Luke 9.6663.387 GBR157 0.0
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

6.666ZANDER Daniel 8.7662.188 AUT108 0.0

0.000ABDELHALEEM DNSEGY143

0.000BONICELLI Lorenzo DNSITA169

0.000BOZIC Nikolaj DNSSLO205

0.000CAMPOS Guilherme DNSPOR200

0.000HVORSLEV Peter DNSDEN138

0.000KUNST Beno DNSSLO206

0.000PEREPOLKIN Yehor DNSUKR228

0.000RAKOVIC Gregor DNSSLO207

0.000TURK Gregor DNSSLO208

0.000VANNUCCHI Niccolo DNSITA170

0.000VILLA Riccardo DNSITA168

Horizontal bar

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

OKA Shinnosuke 8.9002 JPN 14.600173

KAWAKAMI Shohei 8.4003 JPN 14.600174

SCHEPERS Kyano 9.0337 BEL 13.733113

RANDEGGER Tim 8.3338 SUI 13.733213

KUNZ Alexander 8.96612 GER 13.466161

MOON Geonyoung 8.76613 KOR 13.466183

KILICER Mert Efe 8.16614 TUR 13.466224

SCHMOELZER Paul 8.73321 AUT 13.033109

VAN MOORLEGHEM 8.63322 BEL 13.033112

GARNCZAREK Kacper 8.40023 POL 13.000198

MOORE Jesse 7.70024 AUS 13.000106

BAIGORRI Unai 8.36625 ESP 12.966147

LIU Yang 7.76626 CHN 12.966130

AVCI Alperen Ege 9.03327 TUR 12.933222

4.200ANGONAS Georgios 8.733=28 CYP 12.933136

4.200PIFFARETTI Mattia 8.733=28 SUI 12.933212

STODDART Daniel 8.63330 NZL 12.933194

LYNN Cameron 7.73331 GBR 12.933158

CHEPURNYI Nazar 8.66632 UKR 12.866225

MOSTOWFI Sam 8.16633 GBR 12.866156

DYSHUK Ihor 8.80035 UKR 12.800229

SOARES Diogo 8.30036 BRA 12.800117

4.100SALIMOV Assan 8.533=40 KAZ 12.633177

4.100ISTOCK Alexander 8.533=40 NZL 12.633192

BINDER Willi 8.03342 GER 12.633163

JIMENEZ Pau 7.63343 ESP 12.633149

YEH Cheng 8.60044 TPE 12.600219
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

BAGO Daniel 8.30045 CZE 12.600137

KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 8.80051 TUR 12.200221

PRUDKO Dmytro 7.80052 UKR 12.200226

VAN DER AA Kilan 7.50053 BEL 12.200116

OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES 8.26654 BRA 12.166120

GODDARD Michael 7.46655 GBR 12.166155

KABEL Oliver 8.56658 DEN 12.066139

MARKIDIS Kyriakos 8.16659 CYP 12.066135

HARJU Aaro 8.53360 FIN 12.033153

TOISHYBEK Diyas 6.83361 KAZ 12.033176

NOGUEIRA Jose 8.50065 POR 11.900203

PIETARINEN Marcus 7.80066 FIN 11.900152

KRAPP Kilian 8.43368 GER 11.833162

ISAIAS Michalis 7.93369 CYP 11.833134

RENAUD Max 8.83371 NZL 11.533193

LECHAUD Luis 8.23372 POR 11.533201

NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 7.63374 GER 11.433160

COSTA Tate 6.53375 USA 11.433230

LEGEND
Horizontal bar

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 JPN 252.027Japan 40.199 39.232 41.299 42.832 44.332 44.133

5.2

8.166

13.066

0.300

29 5.6 614.366

8.766 8.733

45.2 14.033 5.2

9.266

314.466

8.633

5.7 14.333 4 14.9336.2 1
8.733HASHIMOTO Daiki 57.798

5.0

8.366

13.066

0.400

28 4.8

9.166

1413.966

9.033

5.7 14.733 2 13.3665.8 16
7.566TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 41.765

5.4

8.600

13.700

0.300

5 4.9 4712.000

7.100 8.366

85.3 13.666 4.4

9.100

3413.500

9.266

5.6 14.966 1 14.6005.7 2
8.900OKA Shinnosuke 68.932

4.9

8.533

13.433 17 5.3 3012.866

7.566 8.500

115.0 13.600 5.2

9.200

514.400

8.833

5.8 14.633 3 14.6006.2 3
8.400KAWAKAMI Shohei 69.932

4.7 5511.666

6.966 8.800

104.8 13.600
HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi 13.600

2 CAN 239.593Canada 38.466 38.933 40.432 41.432 39.298 41.032

5.5

8.300

13.700

0.100

8 DNS

7.966

205.2 13.166 5.2

8.633

2313.733

0.100

DNS 13.8665.8 6
8.066DOLCI Felix 54.465

5.4 1713.433

8.033 8.333

274.5 12.833
RAMPERSAD Jayson 13.433

4.5

7.733

12.233 66 5.1 2113.200

8.100 8.366

164.9 13.266 4.4

9.266

1913.766

8.166

4.8 12.966 28 13.5334.7 11
8.733CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 78.964

5.1

6.900

12.000 75 4.1 4112.300

8.200 8.700

55.3 14.000 4.8

9.133

1713.933

8.766

5.0 13.766 12 13.6335.3 10
8.333EMARD William 67.632

4.9

8.233

12.533

0.600

48 4.0

8.933

6012.933

8.466

4.1 12.566 38 12.5334.3 46
8.233BARDANA Matteo 25.099
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

3 SUI 239.162Switzerland 38.433 39.366 39.100 41.765 40.132 40.366

5.3 1413.566

8.266 8.800

403.3 12.200

7.666

4.2 11.866 62 13.7004.7 9
8.900TAMSEL Dominic 27.266

4.8

6.933

11.733 78 4.0 6511.300

7.300 8.600

124.9 13.500 4.4

9.033

3213.533

8.466

5.4 13.866 10 12.7664.6 37
8.166RAUBAL Ian 27.366

5.7

7.833

13.533 15 5.2

8.833

1314.033
MURABITO Luca 27.566

4.9

7.600

12.500 52 4.2 3912.400

8.200 8.500

224.5 13.100 4.8

8.966

2013.766

8.666

5.2 13.866 9 12.9334.2 28
8.733PIFFARETTI Mattia 78.565

4.9

7.600

12.400

0.100

58 5.0 1813.400

8.400 8.200

324.3 12.500 4.8

9.166

1413.966

7.900

4.5 12.400 45 13.7335.4 8
8.333RANDEGGER Tim 78.399

4 KOR 239.093Republic of Korea 39.466 37.432 39.799 42.366 41.065 38.965

4.8

8.133

12.933 32

8.433

25.8 14.233 4.8

8.833

3313.533

0.100 8.233

5.0 13.233 20 12.4004.3 48
8.100SEO Jungwon 53.932

4.6

8.233

12.833 36 4.5 2013.200

8.700 7.733

314.8 12.533

8.466

5.3 13.766 13 12.6664.6 39
8.066PARK Seungho 64.998

5.2

8.500

13.700

0.100

6 4.1 7910.700

6.600

5.2

9.233

414.433

8.466

5.6 14.066 7 13.4664.7 13
8.766MOON Geonyoung 55.665

5.0

7.433

12.433 56 5.2 2613.066

7.866 8.000

334.5 12.500 5.2

9.200

514.400

6.100

5.0 11.100 77 12.8334.5 34
8.333KIM Jaeho 40.299

4.3 6811.166

6.866 8.833

244.2 13.033 5.2

8.000

5313.200
RYU Sunghyun 24.199
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

5 ESP 236.428Spain 38.833 39.766 38.165 41.166 40.199 38.299

4.5

7.733

12.233 66 4.0

8.733

6512.733
GIRALDEZ Alvaro 0.000

2.8 5211.733

8.933 8.566

393.7 12.266

8.533

4.3 12.833 31 12.2334.3 50
7.933WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 25.099

4.8

8.300

13.000

0.100

30 4.8 1313.700

8.900 8.633

652.9 11.533 4.8

9.333

914.133

8.733

3.6 12.333 48 12.9664.6 25
8.366BAIGORRI Unai 53.799

4.8

7.833

12.633 45 5.7 714.233

8.533 8.766

383.5 12.266 4.4

8.933

4313.333

9.100

4.5 13.700 15 12.7004.1 38
8.500YOCKERS Ignacio 78.865

5.1

8.100

13.200 21 3.4 5011.833

8.433 8.433

95.2 13.633 4.8

9.000

2513.700

0.100 8.666

4.9 13.666 16 12.6335.0 43
7.633JIMENEZ Pau 78.665

6 AUS 235.127Australia 39.832 37.066 37.432 41.899 38.865 40.033

4.6

8.233

12.833 36 5.1 2113.200

8.100 8.366

4.6 12.966 27 13.1004.5 20
8.600FRICK Aiden 52.099

5.0

8.633

13.533

0.100

14 3.7 5111.766

8.066 8.166

284.6 12.766 4.8

9.233

1214.033

6.600

3.5 10.100 84 11.1003.2 80
7.800HARDY James 52.098

3.3 7310.933

7.633 8.500

513.5 12.000 4.4

8.833

5613.133

0.100 7.733

4.0 11.733 64
HOWARD Nicholas 11.733

5.0

8.466

13.466 16 4.8 4612.100

7.300 8.433

304.2 12.633 4.4

9.200

2913.600

8.966

5.1 14.166 5 13.0005.2 24
7.700MOORE Jesse 78.965

4.7

8.133

12.533

0.300

49

8.333

483.6 12.033 4.8

9.366

714.266 13.9335.5 5
8.433THORPE Heath 40.232
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

7 BEL 235.095Belgium 37.199 39.499 38.300 40.532 40.299 39.266

4.4

8.166

12.566 47 3.6 7810.700

7.100 8.400

423.6 12.100 4.4

9.066

4013.366

0.100 8.300

4.6 12.900 29 13.0334.4 22
8.633VAN MOORLEGHEM Dario 51.065

4.9

7.233

12.133 69 4.8 1613.433

8.633

4.4

9.266

2713.666

8.833

4.8 13.733 14 13.7334.6 7
9.033SCHEPERS Kyano 66.698

4.7

7.900

12.500

0.100

50 4.9 3212.666

7.766 8.600

363.7 12.300 4.4

9.100

3413.500

8.233

5.2 13.433 18 12.5004.1 47
8.400SPYCKERELLE Senne 76.899

8.600

75.3 13.900
DE SMET Liam 13.900

5.7 1913.400

7.700 8.933

4.1 13.133 23 12.2004.7 53
7.500VAN DER AA Kilan 26.533

8 USA 235.060United States of America 40.398 41.765 36.466 40.100 37.599 38.732

5.1

8.866

13.966 2 5.2 1014.033

8.833

3.6

9.100

6612.700

7.733

4.7 12.433 42 11.4334.9 75
6.533COSTA Tate 53.132

6.0 414.566

8.566
HOOPES Patrick 14.566

4.6

5.733

10.233

0.100

93

7.600

743.5 11.100 3.2

7.600

9010.800

8.066

4.7 12.766 36 12.1334.6 56
7.533NITACHE Alexandru 35.999

4.6

8.266

12.866 33 4.1 4312.233

8.133 8.500

413.7 12.200 4.4

9.100

3413.500

7.366

4.7 12.066 58 13.1664.5 19
8.566UEMURA Kai 51.732

5.2

8.466

13.566

0.100

13 5.0 2513.166

8.166 8.766

184.4 13.166 4.8

9.100

1813.900

7.200

5.2 12.400 46 13.4334.7 15
8.733WALKER Colt 79.631
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

9 GBR 234.725Great Britain 41.398 36.565 37.766 41.632 39.399 37.965

4.5

8.566

13.066 27 4.8

8.933

2213.733

8.600

4.2 12.800 32 12.1664.7 55
7.466GODDARD Michael 51.765

5.4

8.366

13.766

0.100

4 3.9 4811.966

8.066 8.233

344.1 12.333 4.8

9.333

914.133

7.066

4.6 11.666 68 12.8664.7 33
8.166MOSTOWFI Sam 65.064

4.8 3112.666

7.866 8.533

473.5 12.033 4.4

8.700

5713.000

0.100

9.6663.3 87
6.366MARSH Luke 24.699

5.0

7.033

12.033 74 4.9 4911.933

7.033 7.000

674.4 11.400 4.8

8.966

2013.766

8.266

4.8 13.066 24 12.9335.1 31
7.733LYNN Cameron 51.698

6.1

8.466

14.566 1 4.4 6311.466

7.066 8.300

155.1 13.400

8.733

4.8 13.533 17
WHITEHOUSE Luke 41.499

10 TPE 230.195Chinese Taipei 39.799 37.633 37.699 41.332 36.633 37.099

4.4

7.633

12.033 73 3.8 8010.633

6.833 8.666

65.3 13.966 4.4

9.000

3913.400

8.000

3.5 11.500 73
LIN Guan-Yi 13.966

5.2

8.400

13.600 12 5.2 2313.200

8.000 8.200

583.6 11.800 4.8

8.900

2613.700

8.233

4.4 12.733 37 10.8663.9 82
6.966CHIOU Min-Han 65.033

4.9

8.466

13.366 18 5.0 2712.933

7.933 8.133

543.8 11.933 4.4

9.166

3113.566

7.400

4.4 11.800 63 13.3334.4 17
8.933CHUANG Chia-Lung 76.931

11.1663.5 79
7.666LEE Ming-Liang 11.166

5.0

7.933

12.833

0.100

38 3.9 6111.500

7.600 8.166

593.6 11.766 4.8

9.266

1114.066

8.200

3.9 12.100 54 12.6003.9 44
8.600YEH Cheng 63.099
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

11 UKR 229.528Ukraine 37.700 36.766 38.898 40.332 37.966 37.866

4.9

7.200

11.800

0.300

76 4.8 7210.966

6.166 8.766

293.8 12.666 5.2

9.300

114.500

7.600

5.2 12.800 34 12.8664.2 32
8.666CHEPURNYI Nazar 75.598

4.7

8.100

12.800 39

8.366

164.9 13.266 4.4

8.766

5413.166

8.166

4.9 13.066 25 12.2004.4 52
7.800PRUDKO Dmytro 64.498

5.1

8.000

13.100 26 5.0 5311.700

6.700 7.866

255.1 12.966 4.8

7.866

6912.666
SUPRUN Bohdan 50.432

DNS DNS

8.366

453.7 12.066 4.4

8.400

7812.500

0.300

DNS DNS
PEREPOLKIN Yehor 0.000

6.1 914.100

8.000 7.500

4.6 12.100 56 12.8003.9 35
8.800DYSHUK Ihor 39.000

12 TUR 228.859Türkiye 36.699 37.199 36.532 40.165 39.665 38.599

4.3

7.166

11.466 81 3.8 7610.766

6.966 8.033

713.2 11.233 4.4

8.866

4713.266

8.766

5.0 13.866 8 11.9334.4 64
7.533DOGAN Altan 38.365

4.8

8.000

12.400

0.400

57 4.3 3612.466

8.166 8.166

145.3 13.466 4.4

8.866

4713.266

8.633

4.2 12.833 30 12.2003.4 51
8.800KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk 76.631

4.9

7.266

12.066

0.100

71 4.4

9.233

2813.633 12.9333.9 27
9.033AVCI Alperen Ege 38.632

5.0 4412.233

7.233 8.633

573.2 11.833

6.533

3.9 10.433 81
BULUT Hasan 24.066

4.4

7.833

12.233 65 4.8 3412.500

7.700 7.166

813.6 10.766 4.4

8.266

7412.566

0.100 8.466

4.5 12.966 26 13.4665.3 14
8.166KILICER Mert Efe 51.165
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

13 BRA 227.161Brazil 38.532 34.999 37.232 39.399 38.833 38.166

5.1

8.266

13.366 19 5.2 3812.433

7.233 8.633

264.2 12.833 4.4

9.300

2413.700

8.200

5.0 13.200 21 12.8004.5 36
8.300SOARES Diogo 78.332

5.3

7.166

12.066

0.400

72 4.9 5811.600

6.700

4.8

7.866

7912.466

0.200
RODRIGUES Tomas 36.132

5.0

8.100

13.100 25 4.8 7410.900

6.100 8.166

463.9 12.066 4.4

8.933

5013.233

0.100 8.200

5.0 13.200 21 13.2005.1 18
8.100SAMPAIO Patrick 64.799

4.3

6.966

11.166

0.100

87 3.7 7110.966

7.266 8.233

344.1 12.333 3.6

8.800

8212.400

7.733

4.7 12.433 42 12.1663.9 54
8.266OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES Erick 47.898

14 KAZ 226.894Kazakhstan 41.265 37.832 34.133 40.566 36.332 36.766

4.6

5.600

10.200 95 5.5 3712.466

6.966

DNS

8.166

4.2 12.366 47 12.0335.2 61
6.833TOISHYBEK Diyas 36.865

5.0

8.633

13.633 10 DNS 4.8

9.300

814.200

7.766

3.9 11.666 67 12.6334.1 40
8.533SALIMOV Assan 52.132

5.5 1213.866

8.366 8.000

683.3 11.300
IDRISSOV Zeinolla 25.166

5.2

8.766

13.966 3 3.7 988.633

4.933 8.533

214.6 13.133 4.4

9.433

1613.933

7.600

4.7 12.300 50 11.3004.1 77
7.200PATANIN Dmitriy 53.332

5.1

8.566

13.666 9 4.4 6211.500

7.100 6.500

883.1 9.700 4.8

7.933

8012.433

0.300 7.733

3.3 11.033 78 12.1003.4 57
8.700TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 59.399
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

15 GER 225.560Germany 38.832 34.299 36.732 40.166 37.599 37.932

5.0

8.633

13.633 10 3.8 7011.033

7.233 7.200

624.5 11.700 4.0

9.233

4913.233

8.100

4.4 12.500 40 11.4333.8 74
7.633NEUHAEUSEL Niklas 50.399

5.3

7.666

12.866

0.100

35 4.7 2812.866

8.166 8.166

234.9 13.066 4.8

8.700

3713.500

8.266

4.5 12.766 35 13.4664.5 12
8.966KUNZ Alexander 78.530

4.5

8.033

12.333

0.200

60 4.0

8.866

6212.866 11.8333.4 68
8.433KRAPP Kilian 24.166

4.8

7.433

12.333 61 4.6 959.333

4.733 8.633

523.2 11.933 4.4

9.033

3813.433

7.933

4.4 12.333 49 12.6334.6 42
8.033BINDER Willi 50.332

3.3 8310.400

7.100 8.533

603.2 11.733

8.533

3.5 12.033 59
WILHELM Sascha 22.133

16 POR 217.528Portugal 39.832 35.299 34.066 38.399 34.233 35.699

5.2

8.500

13.700

0.100

6 5.3 2413.200

7.900 7.666

872.7

0.300

10.066 3.6

9.066

6812.666

7.033

3.2 10.333 82
MARQUES Marcelo 59.965

5.1

8.166

13.266 20 DNS 4.4

7.833

8811.933

0.300

DNS
CAMPOS Guilherme 13.266

3.3 909.966

6.666 8.600

503.3 12.000

8.400

3.5 11.900 61 11.5333.3 72
8.233LECHAUD Luis 45.399

4.6

7.966

12.466

0.100

53

8.800

493.1 12.000 4.8

8.100

6312.800

0.100 8.700

3.3 12.000 60 12.2663.7 49
8.466ALMEIDA Filipe 49.066

4.8

8.066

12.866 34 3.5 4512.133

8.633

4.0

9.033

5912.933

0.100

11.9003.3 65
8.500NOGUEIRA Jose 49.832
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

17 NZL 215.528New Zealand 36.132 33.632 35.499 37.900 35.266 37.099

4.4

6.866

11.266 85 3.1 8110.533

7.433 8.333

533.6 11.933

8.200

2.6 7.800

3.000

89
TEITELBAUM Joshua 33.732

4.6

8.000

12.600 46 4.9 4012.366

7.466 8.666

563.1 11.866 3.6

9.000

7212.600

7.866

3.3 11.166 76 11.3663.6 76
7.666CURTIS Logan 60.598

4.2 7710.733

6.533 8.600

613.1 11.700 4.0

8.700

6712.700

9.000

3.5 12.500 39 12.6334.1 40
8.533ISTOCK Alexander 60.266

4.4

7.866

12.266 63 2.4 929.733

7.333

3.6

9.100

7112.600

0.100

11.5332.7 71
8.833RENAUD Max 36.399

DNS

7.700

753.2 11.000

8.000

3.6 11.600 70 12.9334.2 30
8.633STODDART Daniel 24.533

18 CYP 214.892Cyprus 34.665 33.066 34.432 37.932 37.965 36.832

3.8

6.766

10.266

0.300

92 5.2

0.300

8410.300

5.400 8.266

633.4 11.666 4.4

9.200

2913.600

8.166

4.1 12.266 51 11.8333.9 69
7.933ISAIAS Michalis 69.931

4.2

8.133

12.333 59 3.6 6911.100

7.500 8.100

733.1 11.200 4.8

7.866

8312.366

0.300 8.766

3.7 12.466 41 12.0663.9 59
8.166MARKIDIS Kyriakos 71.531

4.0

8.066

12.066 70 3.7 5411.666

7.966 8.466

643.1 11.566 4.4

7.966

8711.966

0.400 8.533

4.7 13.233 19 12.9334.2 28
8.733ANGONAS Georgios 73.430
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

19 FIN 212.795Finland 36.332 34.132 33.966 38.033 34.533 35.799

4.6

7.366

11.566

0.400

79 4.7 4212.266

7.566 7.733

832.9 10.633 11.5003.1 73
8.400KAUMA Akseli 34.465

4.0

7.766

11.766 77 2.4 8510.233

7.833 8.100

842.4 10.600 3.6

9.233

5812.933

8.400

3.1 11.500 72
KUJANPAEAE Eetu 46.432

4.9

8.100

13.000 31 4.3 5711.633

7.333 7.900

434.1 12.100 4.8

7.800

7312.600

5.766

4.2 10.066 85 11.9004.1 66
7.800PIETARINEN Marcus 61.233

4.2

5.866

10.066 96 3.5 8810.166

6.666 7.933

723.3 11.233 1.2

8.800

9110.000

6.633

4.0 10.633 80 12.0333.5 60
8.533HARJU Aaro 33.899

3.6

8.900

7712.500

8.900

3.4 12.400 44 11.8665.1 67
6.766LEHTINEN Leo 36.766

20 AUT 211.094Austria 37.599 29.665 35.500 38.099 33.666 36.565

2.7 1037.266

4.566 7.300

375.0 12.300

7.733

3.0 10.733 79 8.7662.1 88
6.666ZANDER Daniel 23.033

5.0

7.666

12.666 44 3.0 8710.166

7.166 7.133

803.7 10.833 4.8

8.633

4513.333

0.100 8.233

3.4 11.633 69 13.0334.2 21
8.733SCHMOELZER Paul 60.831

5.0

7.533

12.433

0.100

54 3.4 6711.166

7.766 7.400

693.9 11.300 3.6

8.733

8512.333

7.100

4.2 11.300 74 11.5663.9 70
7.666BICKEL David 70.098

5.0

7.800

12.500

0.300

51 3.2 998.333

5.133 7.800

554.1 11.900 4.8

7.733

8112.433

0.100 5.200

4.0 9.200 88 11.9663.8 63
8.166MIGGITSCH Martin 57.132

GARMTEAM--------------QUAL--------_C73C 1.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 22:04:31  14Page 10 /



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

21 CHN 199.426People’s Republic of China 35.832 27.399 41.798 41.099 26.132 27.166

8.866

15.6 14.466
LIU Hengyu 14.466

4.2

7.133

10.833

0.500

88 4.5 1513.533

9.033 8.766

184.4 13.166 4.4

8.966

4613.266

0.100 6.966

5.3 12.266 53 14.2005.2 4
9.000HE Xiang 77.264

8.766

35.4 14.166

7.966

5.9 13.866 11 12.9665.2 26
7.766LIU Yang 40.998

5.0

7.266

12.266 64 5.1 1113.866

8.766

4.4

9.233

4213.333

0.300
HE Junhua 39.465

5.4

7.333

12.733 41 5.6

8.900

214.500
CHEN Zhilong 27.233

22 DEN 156.529Denmark 33.000 19.266 22.132 37.666 21.699 22.766

4.3

6.900

11.200 86 DNS DNS DNS DNS
HVORSLEV Peter 11.200

3.5

8.300

11.500

0.300

80 2.6 8210.400

7.800 8.566

702.7 11.266 3.6

9.000

7612.500

0.100 7.433

2.5 9.633

0.300

87 12.0663.4 58
8.566KABEL Oliver 67.365

3.6

7.100

10.300

0.400

90 2.9 978.866

5.966 8.066

792.8 10.866 3.6

8.933

7512.533

8.066

4.0 12.066 57 10.7003.6 84
7.100KRISTENSEN Frederik 65.331

4.8

7.833

7012.633
RASMUSSEN Valdemar 12.633
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

23 PHI 142.928Philippines 22.633 19.399 30.332 26.599 21.999 21.966

7.433

853.0 10.433
STENGER Colin 10.433

5.0

7.233

12.233 68 3.7 919.766

6.066 7.166

813.6 10.766 4.8

8.566

4113.366

8.066

4.2 12.266 52 12.0003.7 62
8.300BESANA Juancho Miguel 70.397

4.7

6.100

10.400

0.400

89 3.4 939.633

6.233 6.333

902.8 9.133 4.4

8.833

5113.233

6.733

3.0 9.733 86 9.9662.7 85
7.266SANTILLAN Jhon Romeo 62.098

ITA DNFItaly 37.899 32.599 8.866

4.9

7.900

12.700

0.100

42 5.4 6011.566

6.166

DNS DNS DNS DNS
VILLA Riccardo 24.266

5.1

7.433

12.433

0.100

55 4.1 7510.833

6.733 6.366

912.8

0.300

8.866 DNS DNS DNS
BONICELLI Lorenzo 32.132

5.3

7.866

12.766

0.400

40 3.5 8610.200

6.700

DNS DNS DNS DNS
VANNUCCHI Niccolo 22.966

EGY DNFEgypt 36.166 13.500 14.133

5.2 3312.600

7.400 8.633

5.5 14.133 6
AFIFY Mohamed 26.733

DNS 5.5 814.100

8.600

DNS DNS DNS DNS
ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman 14.100

3.6 949.466

5.866 8.200

135.3 13.500
ABDELKADER Ali 22.966
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

ARM DNFArmenia 11.266 44.432

4.7

6.866

11.266

0.300

84 5.7 314.700

9.000

DNS
KHACHIKYAN Gagik 25.966

5.7 114.966

9.266
KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 14.966

5.5 214.766

9.266
MANUKYAN Hamlet 14.766

SLO DNFSlovenia 23.500 12.866 12.366

5.2

8.000

13.200 22 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
BOZIC Nikolaj 13.200

DNS DNS DNS 4.8

7.866

8312.366

0.300

DNS DNS
KUNST Beno 12.366

DNS 5.1 2912.866

7.766

DNS DNS DNS DNS
RAKOVIC Gregor 12.866

4.6

5.800

10.300

0.100

91 DNS 0.0 DNS DNS DNS DNS
TURK Gregor 10.300

HKG DNFHong Kong, China 11.400 12.900 10.733

4.4 6411.400

7.000
CHU Pak Chun 11.400

10.7334.2 83
6.533WONG Yuk Lam 10.733

4.4

8.500

6112.900
WONG Chun Hei Vincent 12.900
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

NOTE
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Team Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

JapanJPNGOLD

HASHIMOTO Daiki

TSUNOGAI Tomoharu

OKA Shinnosuke

KAWAKAMI Shohei

HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi

CanadaCANSILVER

DOLCI Felix

RAMPERSAD Jayson

CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis

EMARD William

BARDANA Matteo

SwitzerlandSUIBRONZE

TAMSEL Dominic

RAUBAL Ian

MURABITO Luca

PIFFARETTI Mattia

RANDEGGER Tim
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Start List REVISED
26 JULY 19:02

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 199 MARQUES Marcelo POR 1 143 ABDELHALEEM Abdelrahman EGY
2 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR 2 231 HOOPES Patrick USA
3 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR 3 101 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon ARM
4 159 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 4 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
5 230 COSTA Tate USA 5 236 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB
6 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 6 229 DYSHUK Ihor UKR
7 179 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 7 102 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM
8 180 TEMIRBEK Altynkhan KAZ 8 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
R1 160 NEUHAEUSEL Niklas GER R1 230 COSTA Tate USA
R2 216 CHIOU Min-Han TPE R2 131 HE Junhua CHN

R3 178 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 128 LIU Hengyu CHN 1 147 BAIGORRI Unai ESP
2 130 LIU Yang CHN 2 219 YEH Cheng TPE
3 115 DE SMET Liam BEL 3 132 CHEN Zhilong CHN
4 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 4 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN
5 181 SEO Jungwon KOR 5 225 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR
6 124 EMARD William CAN 6 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
7 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 7 104 HARDY James AUS
8 215 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 8 211 MURABITO Luca SUI
R1 175 HASEGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN R1 177 SALIMOV Assan KAZ
R2 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI R2 222 AVCI Alperen Ege TUR
R3 144 ABDELKADER Ali EGY R3 187 NG Chun Chen MAS

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 142 AFIFY Mohamed EGY 1 107 THORPE Heath AUS
2 124 EMARD William CAN 2 209 TAMSEL Dominic SUI
3 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR 3 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
4 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI
5 210 RAUBAL Ian SUI 5 173 OKA Shinnosuke JPN
6 172 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN 6 121 DOLCI Felix CAN
7 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 7 129 HE Xiang CHN
8 220 DOGAN Altan TUR 8 113 SCHEPERS Kyano BEL
R1 182 PARK Seungho KOR R1 124 EMARD William CAN

R2 161 KUNZ Alexander GER
R3 183 MOON Geonyoung KOR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Start List REVISED
26 JULY 19:02

LEGEND Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar

NOTE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name Country

TD MICKEVICS Arturs FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD UZB SVD CARRILES Pablo ESP
D 1 FIN D 1 BRETTEL Gareth Paul NZL
D 2 BRA D 2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR
E 1 HKG E 1 MOTA Paulo POR
E 2 GER E 2 CORDERY Andrew AUS
E 3 ITA E 3 TELLO MANCHOLA Giancarlo DEN
E 4 ARG E 4 FOTAK Damir CRO
E 5 EGY E 5 VOPELKA Michal CZE
T GER

L 1 GER
L 2

MIRZAEV Ravshanbek 
TASKINEN Topi 
FERREIRA Edgard
CHAN Kai Fung
VOGEL Achim 
TRAVERSO Fulvio 
MOLINARI Fernando Sergio 
MAHMOUD Arafat 
ROEHRICH Felix 
BONIN Clemens    
REICHERT Dominik GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD BUTCHER Steve FIG SVD MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB
D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ D 1 TASKINEN Topi FIN
D 2 O SULLIVAN Graham GBR D 2 FERREIRA Edgard BRA
E 1 MEILLER Alec SUI E 1 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT
E 2 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT E 2 VOPELKA Michal CZE
E 3 HAMMOND Nathanial USA E 3 TELLO MANCHOLA Giancarlo DEN
E 4 GEORGIOU Georgios CYP E 4 VOGEL Achim GER
E 5 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA E 5 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA

L SEEGLER Benjamin GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD CARRILES Pablo ESP SVD BUTCHER Steve FIG
D 1 BRETTEL Gareth Paul NZL D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR D 2 O SULLIVAN Graham GBR
E 1 CHAN Kai Fung HKG E 1 FOTAK Damir CRO
E 2 MOLINARI Fernando Sergio ARG E 2 HAMMOND Nathanial USA
E 3 GEORGIOU Georgios CYP E 3 MAHMOUD Arafat EGY
E 4 MOTA Paulo POR E 4 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA
E 5 TELLO MANCHOLA Giancarlo DEN E 5 MOTA Paulo POR

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.466WHITEHOUSE Luke 14.5666.11 GBR159 0.0

8.866OKA Shinnosuke 14.3665.42 JPN173 0.1

8.333MOON Geonyoung 13.9335.63 -0.10KOR183 0.1

8.900PATANIN Dmitriy 13.9005.14 -0.10KAZ179 0.0

8.766TEMIRBEK Altynkhan 13.7665.15 -0.20KAZ180 0.1

8.433MOSTOWFI Sam 13.7335.46 -0.20GBR156 0.1

8.400COSTA Tate 13.5005.17 USA230 0.0

7.400MARQUES Marcelo 11.8005.18 -0.70POR199 0.0

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Floor exercise

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

WHITEHOUSE LukeGBRGOLD

OKA ShinnosukeJPNSILVER

MOON GeonyoungKORBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

9.333MANUKYAN Hamlet 14.9335.61 ARM102

8.833HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.5335.72 JPN171

8.466HOOPES Patrick 14.4666.03 USA231

8.500YOCKERS Ignacio 14.2005.74 ESP148

8.466KAMILJANOV Ravshan 14.0665.65 UZB236

7.400ABDELHALEEM 12.9005.56 EGY143

6.700DYSHUK Ihor 12.5005.87 UKR229

6.733KHACHATRYAN Mamikon 11.9335.28 ARM101

Pommel horse

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Pommel horse

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

MANUKYAN HamletARMGOLD

HASHIMOTO DaikiJPNSILVER

HOOPES PatrickUSABRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.966LIU Hengyu 14.6665.61 CHN128 0.1

8.800LIU Yang 14.3005.42 CHN130 0.1

8.933EMARD William 14.2335.33 CAN124 0.0

8.366SEO Jungwon 14.1665.84 KOR181 0.0

8.533DE SMET Liam 13.8335.35 BEL115 0.0

8.033OKA Shinnosuke 13.0335.06 JPN173 0.0

7.533LIN Guan-Yi 13.0335.57 TPE215 0.0

7.666JIMENEZ Pau 12.8665.28 ESP149 0.0

Rings

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

OKA Shinnosuke 8.0336 JPN 13.033173

LIN Guan-Yi 7.5337 TPE 13.033215

LEGEND
Rings

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Rings

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

LIU HengyuCHNGOLD

LIU YangCHNSILVER

EMARD WilliamCANBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenCountry Vault Vault
ScoreBib B

9.033CHEN Zhilong 14.5495.61 CHN 1 14.633132 0.0

9.266 5.22 14.4660.0

8.933MURABITO Luca 14.0335.22 SUI 1 14.133211 0.0

9.233 4.8 -0.102 13.9330.0

8.900KIM Jaeho 13.9835.23 KOR 1 14.100184 0.0

9.166 4.8 -0.102 13.8660.0

9.333CHEPURNYI Nazar 13.8335.24 UKR 1 14.533225 0.0

8.233 5.2 -0.302 13.1330.0

8.100KAWAKAMI 13.6335.25 JPN 1 13.300174 0.0

9.266 4.8 -0.102 13.9660.0

9.333YEH Cheng 13.4334.86 TPE 1 14.133219 0.0

7.933 4.82 12.7330.0

9.233BAIGORRI Unai 13.4334.87 ESP 1 14.033147 0.0

8.733 4.4 -0.302 12.8330.0

8.033HARDY James 13.0494.88 -0.30AUS 1 12.533104 0.0

8.866 4.8 -0.102 13.5660.0

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

YEH Cheng 14.1336 TPE 13.433219

BAIGORRI Unai 14.0337 ESP 13.433147

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Vault

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

CHEN ZhilongCHNGOLD

MURABITO LucaSUISILVER

KIM JaehoKORBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.000TSUNOGAI Tomoharu 14.7005.71 JPN172 0.0

8.833OKA Shinnosuke 14.5335.62 JPN173 0.1

8.833MOON Geonyoung 14.4335.63 KOR183 0.0

8.400RAUBAL Ian 13.9005.44 SUI210 0.1

8.600EMARD William 13.6005.05 CAN124 0.0

7.600MOORE Jesse 12.7005.16 AUS106 0.0

7.633DOGAN Altan 12.2334.67 TUR220 0.0

5.100AFIFY Mohamed 8.9003.88 EGY142 0.0

Parallel bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

GARM1APPB-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sat, 26 Jul 2025 20:02:29  1Page 1 /



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Parallel bars

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

TSUNOGAI TomoharuJPNGOLD

OKA ShinnosukeJPNSILVER

MOON GeonyoungKORBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.733DOLCI Felix 14.6335.81 CAN121 0.1

8.400HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.1005.62 JPN171 0.1

8.866HE Xiang 14.0665.23 CHN129 0.0

9.066SCHEPERS Kyano 13.6664.64 BEL113 0.0

8.166RANDEGGER Tim 13.5665.45 SUI213 0.0

7.466OKA Shinnosuke 13.1665.76 JPN173 0.0

7.500THORPE Heath 13.0005.57 AUS107 0.0

7.866TAMSEL Dominic 12.2664.38 SUI209 0.1

Horizontal bar

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Horizontal bar

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

DOLCI FelixCANGOLD

HASHIMOTO DaikiJPNSILVER

HE XiangCHNBRONZE

GARM1APHB-------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Sat, 26 Jul 2025 21:22:51 Page 1 / 1



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List REVISED
25 JULY 12:04

Rotation 1 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 1 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI
2 234 WALKER Colt USA 2 161 KUNZ Alexander GER
3 124 EMARD William CAN 3 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI
4 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 4 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
5 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 5 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
6 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 6 117 SOARES Diogo BRA

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 233 UEMURA Kai USA
2 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
3 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL
4 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
5 129 HE Xiang CHN
6 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List REVISED
25 JULY 12:04

Rotation 2 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 234 WALKER Colt USA 1 161 KUNZ Alexander GER
2 124 EMARD William CAN 2 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI
3 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 3 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
4 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 4 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
5 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 5 117 SOARES Diogo BRA
6 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 6 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
2 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL
3 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
4 129 HE Xiang CHN
5 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
6 233 UEMURA Kai USA

GARM1AA---------------FNL---------_C51E 2.0 Fri, 25 Jul 2025 12:05:24 Page 2 / 6



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List REVISED
25 JULY 12:04

Rotation 3 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 124 EMARD William CAN 1 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI
2 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 2 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
3 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 3 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
4 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 4 117 SOARES Diogo BRA
5 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 5 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI
6 234 WALKER Colt USA 6 161 KUNZ Alexander GER

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL
2 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
3 129 HE Xiang CHN
4 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
5 233 UEMURA Kai USA
6 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List REVISED
25 JULY 12:04

Rotation 4 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN 1 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
2 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 2 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
3 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN 3 117 SOARES Diogo BRA
4 106 MOORE Jesse AUS 4 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI
5 234 WALKER Colt USA 5 161 KUNZ Alexander GER
6 124 EMARD William CAN 6 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
2 129 HE Xiang CHN
3 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
4 233 UEMURA Kai USA
5 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
6 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List REVISED
25 JULY 12:04

Rotation 5 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 129 HE Xiang CHN 1 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN
2 184 KIM Jaeho KOR 2 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN
3 233 UEMURA Kai USA 3 106 MOORE Jesse AUS
4 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR 4 234 WALKER Colt USA
5 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL 5 124 EMARD William CAN
6 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE 6 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP
2 117 SOARES Diogo BRA
3 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI
4 161 KUNZ Alexander GER
5 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI
6 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List REVISED
25 JULY 12:04

Rotation 6 / 6

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 117 SOARES Diogo BRA 1 184 KIM Jaeho KOR
2 213 RANDEGGER Tim SUI 2 233 UEMURA Kai USA
3 161 KUNZ Alexander GER 3 156 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
4 212 PIFFARETTI Mattia SUI 4 114 SPYCKERELLE Senne BEL
5 149 JIMENEZ Pau ESP 5 217 CHUANG Chia-Lung TPE
6 148 YOCKERS Ignacio ESP 6 129 HE Xiang CHN

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 123 CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis CAN
2 106 MOORE Jesse AUS
3 234 WALKER Colt USA
4 124 EMARD William CAN
5 174 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN
6 171 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN

LEGEND Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar

NOTE

GARM1AA---------------FNL---------_C51E 2.0 Fri, 25 Jul 2025 12:05:24 Page 6 / 6



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name Country

TD MICKEVICS Arturs FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB SVD CARRILES Pablo ESP
D 1 TASKINEN Topi FIN D 1 BRETTEL Gareth Paul NZL
D 2 FERREIRA Edgard BRA D 2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR
E 1 VOPELKA Michal CZE E 1 MAHMOUD Arafat EGY
E 2 MEILLER Alec SUI E 2 CHAN Kai Fung HKG
E 3 HAMMOND Nathanial USA E 3 CORDERY Andrew AUS
E 4 SASAKI Akifumi JPN E 4 VOGEL Achim GER
E 5 FOTAK Damir CRO E 5 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT
T SEEGLER Benjamin GER

L 1 MERKER Sebastian GER
L 2 ROEHRICH Felix GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD BUTCHER Steve FIG SVD MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB
D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ D 1 TASKINEN Topi FIN
D 2 O SULLIVAN Graham GBR D 2 FERREIRA Edgard BRA
E 1 MOLINARI Fernando Sergio ARG E 1 VOPELKA Michal CZE
E 2 TELLO MANCHOLA Giancarlo DEN E 2 MEILLER Alec SUI
E 3 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA E 3 HAMMOND Nathanial USA
E 4 MOTA Paulo POR E 4 SASAKI Akifumi JPN
E 5 GEORGIOU Georgios CYP E 5 FOTAK Damir CRO

L MERKER Sebastian GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD CARRILES Pablo ESP SVD BUTCHER Steve FIG
D 1 BRETTEL Gareth Paul NZL D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 KOROLENKO Oleksiy UKR D 2 O SULLIVAN Graham GBR
E 1 MAHMOUD Arafat EGY E 1 MOLINARI Fernando Sergio ARG
E 2 CHAN Kai Fung HKG E 2 TELLO MANCHOLA Giancarlo DEN
E 3 CORDERY Andrew AUS E 3 TRAVERSO Fulvio ITA
E 4 VOGEL Achim GER E 4 MOTA Paulo POR
E 5 ZBICKIS Deniss LAT E 5 GEORGIOU Georgios CYP

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

1 JPN 84.265HASHIMOTO Daiki
9.066

14.366

0.00

1 5.7

0.00

214.066

8.366 8.700

25.2

0.00

14.000 5.2

9.200

114.400

0.00

5.2

8.600

5.7 14.300

0.00

2 13.1335.4 9
7.633 0.00171 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1

2 JPN 83.398KAWAKAMI Shohei
8.466

13.366

0.00

6 5.5

0.00

1012.733

7.233 8.166

45.0

0.00

13.266 5.2

9.200

114.400

0.00

4.9

8.833

5.8 14.733

0.00

1 14.9006.2 1
8.600 0.00174 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1

3 CAN 81.732EMARD William
8.700

13.600

-0.30

5 4.1

0.00

1212.566

8.466 8.900

15.3

0.00

14.200 4.8

9.333

314.133

0.00

5.1

8.900

5.0 13.900

0.00

4 13.3334.7 8
8.633 0.00124 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 AUS 80.298MOORE Jesse
8.933

14.033

0.00

2 5.6

0.00

912.900

7.300 8.400

114.2

0.00

12.600 4.4

9.433

813.833

0.00

5.0

8.866

5.1 13.966

0.00

3 12.9664.9 10
7.966 0.00106 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

5 BRA 79.930SOARES Diogo
7.466

12.366

0.00

15 5.2

0.00

513.466

8.266 8.666

84.2

0.00

12.866 4.4

9.433

813.833

0.00

4.9

8.733

5.0 13.833

0.00

6 13.5664.9 3
8.666 0.00117 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

6 USA 79.399WALKER Colt
7.433

12.433

0.00

14 5.0

0.00

813.133

8.133 8.633

54.4

0.00

13.033 4.8

9.200

514.000

0.00

5.0

8.200

5.7 13.900

0.00

5 12.9004.5 11
8.400 0.00234 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 CHN 78.731HE Xiang
8.033

12.333

0.00

16 4.5

0.00

413.466

8.966 8.633

54.4

0.00

13.033 4.4

8.533

1812.833

-0.10

4.3

7.900

5.5 13.400

0.00

8 13.6665.2 2
8.466 0.00129 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

8 SUI 78.599RANDEGGER Tim
7.700

12.500

-0.10

12 5.0

0.00

713.333

8.333 8.333

94.3

0.00

12.733 4.8

8.800

1213.500

-0.10

4.9

8.633

4.5 13.133

0.00

11 13.4005.2 6
8.100 0.00213 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1

9 ESP 78.331YOCKERS Ignacio
7.666

12.466

0.00

13 5.5

0.00

114.233

8.733 8.600

153.5

0.00

12.200 4.4

8.933

1313.333

0.00

4.8

8.966

4.5 13.566

0.00

7 12.5334.1 13
8.433 0.00148 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.0

10 TPE 78.265CHUANG Chia-Lung
8.433

13.233

0.00

7 4.8

0.00

313.633

8.833 8.266

173.8

0.00

12.066 4.4

9.100

1113.500

0.00

4.8

8.300

! 4.2 12.500

0.00

17 13.3334.4 7
8.833 0.00217 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

11 CAN 77.899CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis
8.366

12.566

-0.10

11 5.1

0.00

613.400

8.300 7.200

164.9

0.00

12.100 4.4

8.933

1313.333

0.00

4.3

8.200

4.8 13.000

0.00

12 13.5004.7 4
8.700 0.00123 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.        B

BIB SJ
Pen

12 GER 76.998KUNZ Alexander
8.066

13.166

-0.10

8 4.4

0.00

1711.333

6.933 8.133

74.9

0.00

13.033 4.4

8.700

1713.100

0.00

5.2

8.300

4.5 12.900

0.00

13 13.4664.5 5
8.866 0.00161 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1

13 ESP 76.664JIMENEZ Pau
8.566

13.766

0.00

4 3.4

0.00

1611.466

8.066 8.433

35.2

0.00

13.733 4.8

9.200

514.000

0.00

5.1

7.166

4.9 11.766

-0.30

18 11.9335.0 16
6.933 0.00149 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

14 GBR 76.531MOSTOWFI Sam
7.266

12.666

0.00

10 4.1

0.00

1312.533

8.433 8.433

124.1

0.00

12.533 4.8

9.200

514.000

0.00

5.4

8.466

4.8 13.266

0.00

9 11.5334.2 17
7.233 0.00156 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1

15 BEL 76.331SPYCKERELLE Senne
8.033

13.033

0.00

9 4.9

0.00

1512.033

7.133 8.666

133.7

0.00

12.366 4.4

8.933

1313.333

0.00

4.9

7.966

5.2 13.166

0.00

10 12.4004.1 14
8.300 0.00114 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

16 KOR 75.431KIM Jaeho
7.333

12.333

0.00

17 5.0

0.00

1412.300

7.300 7.066

184.7

0.00

11.766 5.2

9.000

414.100

-0.10

5.0

7.866

5.0 12.866

0.00

14 12.0664.7 15
7.366 0.00184 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

17 SUI 75.231PIFFARETTI Mattia
9.000

13.900

0.00

3 3.6

0.00

189.933

6.333 8.333

14! 3.9

0.00

12.233 4.8

8.966

1013.766

0.00

4.9

7.733

4.8 12.533

0.00

16 12.8664.2 12
8.666 0.00212 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

18 USA 74.066UEMURA Kai
7.000

11.400

-0.30

18 4.3

0.00

1112.700

8.400 8.800

103.7

0.00

12.600 4.4

8.933

1313.333

0.00

4.7

8.133

4.7 12.833

0.00

15 11.5004.4 18
7.100 0.00233 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final
Individual

All-Around Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

HASHIMOTO DaikiJPNGOLD

KAWAKAMI ShoheiJPNSILVER

EMARD WilliamCANBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.066HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.3665.21 JPN171 0.1

8.933MOORE Jesse 14.0335.02 AUS106 0.1

9.000PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.9004.93 SUI212 0.0

8.566JIMENEZ Pau 13.7665.14 ESP149 0.1

8.700EMARD William 13.6005.15 -0.30CAN124 0.1

8.466KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.3664.96 JPN174 0.0

8.433CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.2334.87 TPE217 0.0

8.066KUNZ Alexander 13.1665.28 -0.10GER161 0.0

8.033SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.0334.99 BEL114 0.1

7.266MOSTOWFI Sam 12.6665.410 GBR156 0.0

8.366CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 12.5664.311 -0.10CAN123 0.0

7.700RANDEGGER Tim 12.5004.912 -0.10SUI213 0.0

7.666YOCKERS Ignacio 12.4664.813 ESP148 0.0

7.433WALKER Colt 12.4335.014 USA234 0.0

7.466SOARES Diogo 12.3664.915 BRA117 0.0

8.033HE Xiang 12.3334.316 CHN129 0.0

7.333KIM Jaeho 12.3335.017 KOR184 0.0

7.000UEMURA Kai 11.4004.718 -0.30USA233 0.0

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HE Xiang 8.03316 CHN 12.333129

KIM Jaeho 7.33317 KOR 12.333184

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.733YOCKERS Ignacio 14.2335.51 ESP148

8.366HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.0665.72 JPN171

8.833CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.6334.83 TPE217

8.966HE Xiang 13.4664.54 CHN129

8.266SOARES Diogo 13.4665.25 BRA117

8.300CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.4005.16 CAN123

8.333RANDEGGER Tim 13.3335.07 SUI213

8.133WALKER Colt 13.1335.08 USA234

7.300MOORE Jesse 12.9005.69 AUS106

7.233KAWAKAMI Shohei 12.7335.510 JPN174

8.400UEMURA Kai 12.7004.311 USA233

8.466EMARD William 12.5664.112 CAN124

8.433MOSTOWFI Sam 12.5334.113 GBR156

7.300KIM Jaeho 12.3005.014 KOR184

7.133SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.0334.915 BEL114

8.066JIMENEZ Pau 11.4663.416 ESP149

6.933KUNZ Alexander 11.3334.417 GER161

6.333PIFFARETTI Mattia 9.9333.618 SUI212

Pommel horse

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HE Xiang 8.9664 CHN 13.466129

SOARES Diogo 8.2665 BRA 13.466117

LEGEND
Pommel horse

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GARM1APPH-------------FNL---------_C77A 1.0 Sat, 26 Jul 2025 21:28:59  1Page 1 /



Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.900EMARD William 14.2005.31 CAN124 0.0

8.700HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.0005.22 JPN171 0.1

8.433JIMENEZ Pau 13.7335.23 ESP149 0.1

8.166KAWAKAMI Shohei 13.2665.04 JPN174 0.1

8.633HE Xiang 13.0334.45 CHN129 0.0

8.633WALKER Colt 13.0334.45 USA234 0.0

8.133KUNZ Alexander 13.0334.97 GER161 0.0

8.666SOARES Diogo 12.8664.28 BRA117 0.0

8.333RANDEGGER Tim 12.7334.39 SUI213 0.1

8.800UEMURA Kai 12.6003.710 USA233 0.1

8.400MOORE Jesse 12.6004.211 AUS106 0.0

8.433MOSTOWFI Sam 12.5334.112 GBR156 0.0

8.666SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.3663.713 BEL114 0.0

8.333PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.233! 3.914 SUI212 0.0

8.600YOCKERS Ignacio 12.2003.515 ESP148 0.1

7.200CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 12.1004.916 CAN123 0.0

8.266CHUANG Chia-Lung 12.0663.817 TPE217 0.0

7.066KIM Jaeho 11.7664.718 KOR184 0.0

Rings

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

4.400HE Xiang 8.633=5 CHN 13.033129

4.400WALKER Colt 8.633=5 USA 13.033234

KUNZ Alexander 8.1337 GER 13.033161

UEMURA Kai 8.80010 USA 12.600233

MOORE Jesse 8.40011 AUS 12.600106

LEGEND
Rings

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

9.200HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.4005.21 JPN171 0.0

9.200KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.4005.21 JPN174 0.0

9.333EMARD William 14.1334.83 CAN124 0.0

9.000KIM Jaeho 14.1005.24 -0.10KOR184 0.0

9.200JIMENEZ Pau 14.0004.85 ESP149 0.0

9.200MOSTOWFI Sam 14.0004.85 GBR156 0.0

9.200WALKER Colt 14.0004.85 USA234 0.0

9.433MOORE Jesse 13.8334.48 AUS106 0.0

9.433SOARES Diogo 13.8334.48 BRA117 0.0

8.966PIFFARETTI Mattia 13.7664.810 SUI212 0.0

9.100CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.5004.411 TPE217 0.0

8.800RANDEGGER Tim 13.5004.812 -0.10SUI213 0.0

8.933CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.3334.413 CAN123 0.0

8.933SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.3334.413 BEL114 0.0

8.933UEMURA Kai 13.3334.413 USA233 0.0

8.933YOCKERS Ignacio 13.3334.413 ESP148 0.0

8.700KUNZ Alexander 13.1004.417 GER161 0.0

8.533HE Xiang 12.8334.418 -0.10CHN129 0.0

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

9.200HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.400=1 JPN 5.20014.400171

9.200KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.400=1 JPN 5.20014.400174

9.200JIMENEZ Pau 14.000=5 ESP 4.80014.000149

9.200MOSTOWFI Sam 14.000=5 GBR 4.80014.000156

9.200WALKER Colt 14.000=5 USA 4.80014.000234

9.433MOORE Jesse 13.833=8 AUS 4.40013.833106

9.433SOARES Diogo 13.833=8 BRA 4.40013.833117

9.100CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.50011 TPE 13.500217

8.800RANDEGGER Tim 13.50012 SUI 13.500213

8.933SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.333=13 BEL 4.40013.333114

8.933CHRONOPOULOS 13.333=13 CAN 4.40013.333123

8.933YOCKERS Ignacio 13.333=13 ESP 4.40013.333148

8.933UEMURA Kai 13.333=13 USA 4.40013.333233

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.833KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.7335.81 JPN174 0.1

8.600HASHIMOTO Daiki 14.3005.72 JPN171 0.0

8.866MOORE Jesse 13.9665.13 AUS106 0.0

8.900EMARD William 13.9005.04 CAN124 0.0

8.200WALKER Colt 13.9005.75 USA234 0.0

8.733SOARES Diogo 13.8335.06 BRA117 0.1

8.966YOCKERS Ignacio 13.5664.57 ESP148 0.1

7.900HE Xiang 13.4005.58 CHN129 0.0

8.466MOSTOWFI Sam 13.2664.89 GBR156 0.0

7.966SPYCKERELLE Senne 13.1665.210 BEL114 0.0

8.633RANDEGGER Tim 13.1334.511 SUI213 0.0

8.200CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.0004.812 CAN123 0.0

8.300KUNZ Alexander 12.9004.513 GER161 0.1

7.866KIM Jaeho 12.8665.014 KOR184 0.0

8.133UEMURA Kai 12.8334.715 USA233 0.0

7.733PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.5334.816 SUI212 0.0

8.300CHUANG Chia-Lung 12.500! 4.217 TPE217 0.0

7.166JIMENEZ Pau 11.7664.918 -0.30ESP149 0.0

Parallel bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

EMARD William 8.9004 CAN 13.900124

WALKER Colt 8.2005 USA 13.900234

LEGEND
Parallel bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib B

8.600KAWAKAMI Shohei 14.9006.21 JPN174 0.1

8.466HE Xiang 13.6665.22 CHN129 0.0

8.666SOARES Diogo 13.5664.93 BRA117 0.0

8.700CHRONOPOULOS Ioannis 13.5004.74 CAN123 0.1

8.866KUNZ Alexander 13.4664.55 GER161 0.1

8.100RANDEGGER Tim 13.4005.26 SUI213 0.1

8.833CHUANG Chia-Lung 13.3334.47 TPE217 0.1

8.633EMARD William 13.3334.78 CAN124 0.0

7.633HASHIMOTO Daiki 13.1335.49 JPN171 0.1

7.966MOORE Jesse 12.9664.910 AUS106 0.1

8.400WALKER Colt 12.9004.511 USA234 0.0

8.666PIFFARETTI Mattia 12.8664.212 SUI212 0.0

8.433YOCKERS Ignacio 12.5334.113 ESP148 0.0

8.300SPYCKERELLE Senne 12.4004.114 BEL114 0.0

7.366KIM Jaeho 12.0664.715 KOR184 0.0

6.933JIMENEZ Pau 11.9335.016 ESP149 0.0

7.233MOSTOWFI Sam 11.5334.217 GBR156 0.1

7.100UEMURA Kai 11.5004.418 USA233 0.0

Horizontal bar

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty B Bonus
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

CHUANG Chia-Lung 8.8337 TPE 13.333217

EMARD William 8.6338 CAN 13.333124

LEGEND
Horizontal bar

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

ARM - Armenia

20 Nov 200755869POGHOSYAN Mane 300

AUS - Australia

11 Apr 200759314HOOPER Adelaide 303

1 Aug 200036803MCDONALD Kate 302

26 Jan 200559774MORRIS Emma 301

AUT - Austria

15 Sep 200131628KICKINGER Selina 306

23 Sep 200237206MOERZ Alissa 304

4 Jan 200445422PALICKA Katrin 305

BEL - Belgium

17 Oct 200453500TOLLET Ylea 307

17 Jul 200337736VANSTEENKISTE Jade 308

BRA - Brazil

20 May 200766373BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia Aparecida 310

8 Aug 200544804LIMA Ana Luiza 309

3 Jul 200455206OLIVA Rafaela 311

CAN - Canada

27 Sep 200756180HAJJAR Maddison 315

7 May 200549454LAWSON Kahlyn 312

5 Nov 200649027THERRIEN Virginie 313

21 Jun 200756179ZLOBEC Evandra 314
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

CHI - Chile

21 Apr 200233960AMPUERO Tamara 317

11 Apr 200444235CASELLA Sofia 316

CHN - People’s Republic of China

21 Aug 200455851XIANG Lulu 319

27 Feb 200561484YANG Fanyuwei 318

CRC - Costa Rica

19 Feb 200023952SALAS CASTRO Heika Del Sol 320

CRO - Croatia

9 Jan 200546167BAKRAN Erin 321

17 Sep 200235266ZWICKER Christina 322

CZE - Czechia

21 Feb 200544620HALOVA Daniela 325

11 Apr 200232354HALOVA Sabina 324

22 Feb 200131657HOLASOVA Aneta 326

14 Mar 200234621PONIZILOVA Dominika 323

DEN - Denmark

23 Jan 200023251GILBERG Victoria 327

ECU - Ecuador

25 Feb 200342680TABANGO Maria 328

EGY - Egypt

3 Jan 200647537ABDELSALAM Jana 331

24 Aug 200249897CHAWKAT Malak 329

16 Aug 200444582MAHMOUD Jana 330
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

ESP - Spain

4 Apr 200344572LLACER SIRERA Maia 334

11 Dec 200554740MASFERRER Laia 332

25 Apr 200340595MEDINA Lorena 336

20 Jan 200550209ROS Irene 335

20 Jan 200547633SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara 333

FIN - Finland

20 Aug 200551321ANTILA Minea 340

20 Aug 200551320ANTILA Misella 337

14 Oct 200340924HAUTALA Ada 341

25 Oct 200345657KOKKO Saara 338

12 Jan 200650841LAIHO Sara 339

FRA - France

12 Jan 200553893GUERY Maeva 344

1 Aug 200234758LAPP Alisson 343

18 Sep 200434763LETRANGE Alizee 345

13 Aug 200334761SERBER Celia 342

GBR - Great Britain

17 Apr 200362743BURKE Emily 347

5 Jun 200450009GRANT Shanna-Kae 346

20 Aug 200446610LAKE Crystelle 348

GER - Germany

25 Apr 200466328ENGELHARDT Elena 350

29 Jun 200266327HEINEMANN Alina 352

18 Jul 200442392MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 349

7 May 200466312RUEPING Nele 353

11 Jul 200440684ZHU Aiyu 351
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

HKG - Hong Kong, China

26 Dec 200235292CHAN Cheuk Lam 354

HUN - Hungary

6 Apr 200029896KOVACS Zsofia 355

26 Jun 200337026SCHERMANN Bianka 356

5 May 200337412SZEKELY Zoja 357

ITA - Italy

17 Sep 200466140JAMES Carolina 359

28 Feb 200543219MANDRIOTA Veronica 360

12 Dec 200266139UGGERI Marta 358

JPN - Japan

8 Mar 200344908ASHIKAWA Urara 365

22 Dec 200147949FUKASAWA Kokoro 364

21 Sep 200444226MIYATA Shoko 362

28 May 200550295OKAMURA Mana 363

17 Aug 200457774USHIOKU Kohane 361

KOR - Republic of Korea

8 Nov 200559537AN Yeonjeong 368

26 Feb 200344967EOM Dohyun 370

5 Dec 200459464KIM Seohyeon 366

5 Mar 200340865LEE Yunseo 369

14 Jul 200440866SHIN Solyi 367

LUX - Luxembourg

25 Jan 200343056MORDENTI Celeste 371
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

NED - Netherlands

23 Jan 200547773JANSEN Mijke 373

12 May 200555748MARCHENA Mischa 374

26 Apr 200651842VAN DER HILST Sam 372

NOR - Norway

15 Jun 200650094BERGEM Olivia 376

15 Aug 200135908ERICHSEN Julie 377

6 Jul 200338233HALVORSEN Selma 379

1 May 200338234NEURAUTER Mali 378

21 Sep 200236098TOESSEBRO Juliane 375

NZL - New Zealand

12 Mar 200459567WADA Alisa 380

POR - Portugal

27 Apr 200548024COSTA Mafalda 382

12 Dec 200029956MARIANITO Mariana 383

14 Sep 200655679PARENTE Mariana 381

SLO - Slovenia

21 May 200344220KUNAVER Meta 384

13 Apr 200446553MLAKAR Sergeja 385

SUI - Switzerland

29 Jun 200547398EISENEGGER Martina 388

31 Oct 200232998WILDI Anina 386

21 Dec 200235495WU Anny 387
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by Country

Country Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

SVK - Slovakia

15 Jul 200546360SURMANOVA Sara 389

TPE - Chinese Taipei

23 Jun 200759018LIAO Yi-Chun 394

30 Aug 200548175LIN Yi-Chen 391

40832PAULSSON Tonya Helene 393

11 Oct 200239271TING Hua-Tien 390

5 Dec 200039270WU Sing-Fen 392

TUR - Türkiye

24 Aug 200446274BINER Ceren 399

3 Jan 200755993KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 398

9 Oct 200338486SAVRANBASI Nazli 396

20 May 200446275TARHAN Bilge 395

29 Sep 200651714YILDIZ Bengisu 397

UKR - Ukraine

13 Jun 200547328IVANENKO Viktoriia 401

21 May 200665792ZADVORNA Anastasiia 400
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

ARM1 300 55869 POGHOSYAN Mane 20 Nov 2007

AUS2 301 59774 MORRIS Emma 26 Jan 2005

AUS3 302 36803 MCDONALD Kate 1 Aug 2000

AUS4 303 59314 HOOPER Adelaide 11 Apr 2007

AUT5 304 37206 MOERZ Alissa 23 Sep 2002

AUT6 305 45422 PALICKA Katrin 4 Jan 2004

AUT7 306 31628 KICKINGER Selina 15 Sep 2001

BEL8 307 53500 TOLLET Ylea 17 Oct 2004

BEL9 308 37736 VANSTEENKISTE Jade 17 Jul 2003

BRA10 309 44804 LIMA Ana Luiza 8 Aug 2005

BRA11 310 66373 BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia Aparecida 20 May 2007

BRA12 311 55206 OLIVA Rafaela 3 Jul 2004

CAN13 312 49454 LAWSON Kahlyn 7 May 2005

CAN14 313 49027 THERRIEN Virginie 5 Nov 2006

CAN15 314 56179 ZLOBEC Evandra 21 Jun 2007

CAN16 315 56180 HAJJAR Maddison 27 Sep 2007

CHI17 316 44235 CASELLA Sofia 11 Apr 2004

CHI18 317 33960 AMPUERO Tamara 21 Apr 2002

CHN19 318 61484 YANG Fanyuwei 27 Feb 2005

CHN20 319 55851 XIANG Lulu 21 Aug 2004

CRC21 320 23952 SALAS CASTRO Heika Del Sol 19 Feb 2000

CRO22 321 46167 BAKRAN Erin 9 Jan 2005

CRO23 322 35266 ZWICKER Christina 17 Sep 2002
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

CZE24 323 34621 PONIZILOVA Dominika 14 Mar 2002

CZE25 324 32354 HALOVA Sabina 11 Apr 2002

CZE26 325 44620 HALOVA Daniela 21 Feb 2005

CZE27 326 31657 HOLASOVA Aneta 22 Feb 2001

DEN28 327 23251 GILBERG Victoria 23 Jan 2000

ECU29 328 42680 TABANGO Maria 25 Feb 2003

EGY30 329 49897 CHAWKAT Malak 24 Aug 2002

EGY31 330 44582 MAHMOUD Jana 16 Aug 2004

EGY32 331 47537 ABDELSALAM Jana 3 Jan 2006

ESP33 332 54740 MASFERRER Laia 11 Dec 2005

ESP34 333 47633 SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara 20 Jan 2005

ESP35 334 44572 LLACER SIRERA Maia 4 Apr 2003

ESP36 335 50209 ROS Irene 20 Jan 2005

ESP37 336 40595 MEDINA Lorena 25 Apr 2003

FIN38 337 51320 ANTILA Misella 20 Aug 2005

FIN39 338 45657 KOKKO Saara 25 Oct 2003

FIN40 339 50841 LAIHO Sara 12 Jan 2006

FIN41 340 51321 ANTILA Minea 20 Aug 2005

FIN42 341 40924 HAUTALA Ada 14 Oct 2003

FRA43 342 34761 SERBER Celia 13 Aug 2003

FRA44 343 34758 LAPP Alisson 1 Aug 2002

FRA45 344 53893 GUERY Maeva 12 Jan 2005

FRA46 345 34763 LETRANGE Alizee 18 Sep 2004
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

GBR47 346 50009 GRANT Shanna-Kae 5 Jun 2004

GBR48 347 62743 BURKE Emily 17 Apr 2003

GBR49 348 46610 LAKE Crystelle 20 Aug 2004

GER50 349 42392 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 18 Jul 2004

GER51 350 66328 ENGELHARDT Elena 25 Apr 2004

GER52 351 40684 ZHU Aiyu 11 Jul 2004

GER53 352 66327 HEINEMANN Alina 29 Jun 2002

GER54 353 66312 RUEPING Nele 7 May 2004

HKG55 354 35292 CHAN Cheuk Lam 26 Dec 2002

HUN56 355 29896 KOVACS Zsofia 6 Apr 2000

HUN57 356 37026 SCHERMANN Bianka 26 Jun 2003

HUN58 357 37412 SZEKELY Zoja 5 May 2003

ITA59 358 66139 UGGERI Marta 12 Dec 2002

ITA60 359 66140 JAMES Carolina 17 Sep 2004

ITA61 360 43219 MANDRIOTA Veronica 28 Feb 2005

JPN62 361 57774 USHIOKU Kohane 17 Aug 2004

JPN63 362 44226 MIYATA Shoko 21 Sep 2004

JPN64 363 50295 OKAMURA Mana 28 May 2005

JPN65 364 47949 FUKASAWA Kokoro 22 Dec 2001

JPN66 365 44908 ASHIKAWA Urara 8 Mar 2003
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

KOR67 366 59464 KIM Seohyeon 5 Dec 2004

KOR68 367 40866 SHIN Solyi 14 Jul 2004

KOR69 368 59537 AN Yeonjeong 8 Nov 2005

KOR70 369 40865 LEE Yunseo 5 Mar 2003

KOR71 370 44967 EOM Dohyun 26 Feb 2003

LUX72 371 43056 MORDENTI Celeste 25 Jan 2003

NED73 372 51842 VAN DER HILST Sam 26 Apr 2006

NED74 373 47773 JANSEN Mijke 23 Jan 2005

NED75 374 55748 MARCHENA Mischa 12 May 2005

NOR76 375 36098 TOESSEBRO Juliane 21 Sep 2002

NOR77 376 50094 BERGEM Olivia 15 Jun 2006

NOR78 377 35908 ERICHSEN Julie 15 Aug 2001

NOR79 378 38234 NEURAUTER Mali 1 May 2003

NOR80 379 38233 HALVORSEN Selma 6 Jul 2003

NZL81 380 59567 WADA Alisa 12 Mar 2004

POR82 381 55679 PARENTE Mariana 14 Sep 2006

POR83 382 48024 COSTA Mafalda 27 Apr 2005

POR84 383 29956 MARIANITO Mariana 12 Dec 2000

SLO85 384 44220 KUNAVER Meta 21 May 2003

SLO86 385 46553 MLAKAR Sergeja 13 Apr 2004

SUI87 386 32998 WILDI Anina 31 Oct 2002

SUI88 387 35495 WU Anny 21 Dec 2002

SUI89 388 47398 EISENEGGER Martina 29 Jun 2005

SVK90 389 46360 SURMANOVA Sara 15 Jul 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Entry List By BIB

Country DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

TPE91 390 39271 TING Hua-Tien 11 Oct 2002

TPE92 391 48175 LIN Yi-Chen 30 Aug 2005

TPE93 392 39270 WU Sing-Fen 5 Dec 2000

TPE94 393 40832 PAULSSON Tonya Helene

TPE95 394 59018 LIAO Yi-Chun 23 Jun 2007

TUR96 395 46275 TARHAN Bilge 20 May 2004

TUR97 396 38486 SAVRANBASI Nazli 9 Oct 2003

TUR98 397 51714 YILDIZ Bengisu 29 Sep 2006

TUR99 398 55993 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 3 Jan 2007

TUR100 399 46274 BINER Ceren 24 Aug 2004

UKR101 400 65792 ZADVORNA Anastasiia 21 May 2006

UKR102 401 47328 IVANENKO Viktoriia 13 Jun 2005
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

AUS1 Australia

303 59314 HOOPER Adelaide 11 Apr 2007

302 36803 MCDONALD Kate 1 Aug 2000

301 59774 MORRIS Emma 26 Jan 2005

AUT2 Austria

306 31628 KICKINGER Selina 15 Sep 2001

304 37206 MOERZ Alissa 23 Sep 2002

305 45422 PALICKA Katrin 4 Jan 2004

BRA3 Brazil

310 66373 BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia Aparecida 20 May 2007

309 44804 LIMA Ana Luiza 8 Aug 2005

311 55206 OLIVA Rafaela 3 Jul 2004

CAN4 Canada

315 56180 HAJJAR Maddison 27 Sep 2007

312 49454 LAWSON Kahlyn 7 May 2005

313 49027 THERRIEN Virginie 5 Nov 2006

314 56179 ZLOBEC Evandra 21 Jun 2007

CZE5 Czechia

325 44620 HALOVA Daniela 21 Feb 2005

324 32354 HALOVA Sabina 11 Apr 2002

326 31657 HOLASOVA Aneta 22 Feb 2001

323 34621 PONIZILOVA Dominika 14 Mar 2002
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

EGY6 Egypt

331 47537 ABDELSALAM Jana 3 Jan 2006

329 49897 CHAWKAT Malak 24 Aug 2002

330 44582 MAHMOUD Jana 16 Aug 2004

ESP7 Spain

334 44572 LLACER SIRERA Maia 4 Apr 2003

332 54740 MASFERRER Laia 11 Dec 2005

336 40595 MEDINA Lorena 25 Apr 2003

335 50209 ROS Irene 20 Jan 2005

333 47633 SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara 20 Jan 2005

FIN8 Finland

340 51321 ANTILA Minea 20 Aug 2005

337 51320 ANTILA Misella 20 Aug 2005

341 40924 HAUTALA Ada 14 Oct 2003

338 45657 KOKKO Saara 25 Oct 2003

339 50841 LAIHO Sara 12 Jan 2006

FRA9 France

344 53893 GUERY Maeva 12 Jan 2005

343 34758 LAPP Alisson 1 Aug 2002

345 34763 LETRANGE Alizee 18 Sep 2004

342 34761 SERBER Celia 13 Aug 2003
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

GBR10 Great Britain

347 62743 BURKE Emily 17 Apr 2003

346 50009 GRANT Shanna-Kae 5 Jun 2004

348 46610 LAKE Crystelle 20 Aug 2004

GER11 Germany

350 66328 ENGELHARDT Elena 25 Apr 2004

352 66327 HEINEMANN Alina 29 Jun 2002

349 42392 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 18 Jul 2004

351 40684 ZHU Aiyu 11 Jul 2004

HUN12 Hungary

355 29896 KOVACS Zsofia 6 Apr 2000

356 37026 SCHERMANN Bianka 26 Jun 2003

357 37412 SZEKELY Zoja 5 May 2003

ITA13 Italy

359 66140 JAMES Carolina 17 Sep 2004

360 43219 MANDRIOTA Veronica 28 Feb 2005

358 66139 UGGERI Marta 12 Dec 2002

JPN14 Japan

365 44908 ASHIKAWA Urara 8 Mar 2003

364 47949 FUKASAWA Kokoro 22 Dec 2001

362 44226 MIYATA Shoko 21 Sep 2004

363 50295 OKAMURA Mana 28 May 2005

361 57774 USHIOKU Kohane 17 Aug 2004
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

KOR15 Republic of Korea

368 59537 AN Yeonjeong 8 Nov 2005

370 44967 EOM Dohyun 26 Feb 2003

366 59464 KIM Seohyeon 5 Dec 2004

369 40865 LEE Yunseo 5 Mar 2003

367 40866 SHIN Solyi 14 Jul 2004

NED16 Netherlands

373 47773 JANSEN Mijke 23 Jan 2005

374 55748 MARCHENA Mischa 12 May 2005

372 51842 VAN DER HILST Sam 26 Apr 2006

NOR17 Norway

376 50094 BERGEM Olivia 15 Jun 2006

377 35908 ERICHSEN Julie 15 Aug 2001

379 38233 HALVORSEN Selma 6 Jul 2003

378 38234 NEURAUTER Mali 1 May 2003

375 36098 TOESSEBRO Juliane 21 Sep 2002

POR18 Portugal

382 48024 COSTA Mafalda 27 Apr 2005

383 29956 MARIANITO Mariana 12 Dec 2000

381 55679 PARENTE Mariana 14 Sep 2006

SUI19 Switzerland

388 47398 EISENEGGER Martina 29 Jun 2005

386 32998 WILDI Anina 31 Oct 2002

387 35495 WU Anny 21 Dec 2002
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Individual

Team Composition

Country
Code DescriptionOrder Competitor

Number FIG License Birth Date

TPE20 Chinese Taipei

394 59018 LIAO Yi-Chun 23 Jun 2007

391 48175 LIN Yi-Chen 30 Aug 2005

393 40832 PAULSSON Tonya Helene

390 39271 TING Hua-Tien 11 Oct 2002

392 39270 WU Sing-Fen 5 Dec 2000

TUR21 Türkiye

399 46274 BINER Ceren 24 Aug 2004

398 55993 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 3 Jan 2007

396 38486 SAVRANBASI Nazli 9 Oct 2003

395 46275 TARHAN Bilge 20 May 2004

397 51714 YILDIZ Bengisu 29 Sep 2006
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 320 SALAS CASTRO Heika Del Sol CRC 1 384 KUNAVER Meta SLO
2 328 TABANGO Maria ECU 2 319 XIANG Lulu CHN
3 317 AMPUERO Tamara CHI 3 318 YANG Fanyuwei CHN
4 316 CASELLA Sofia CHI 4 400 ZADVORNA Anastasiia UKR
5 389 SURMANOVA Sara SVK * 5 401 IVANENKO Viktoriia UKR

6 380 WADA Alisa NZL
7 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 1 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 300 POGHOSYAN Mane ARM 1 384 KUNAVER Meta SLO
2 327 GILBERG Victoria DEN 2 319 XIANG Lulu CHN
3 320 SALAS CASTRO Heika Del Sol CRC 3 385 MLAKAR Sergeja SLO
4 317 AMPUERO Tamara CHI 4 400 ZADVORNA Anastasiia UKR
5 316 CASELLA Sofia CHI 5 380 WADA Alisa NZL
6 389 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 6 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX

7 401 IVANENKO Viktoriia UKR

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 2 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 328 TABANGO Maria ECU 1 319 XIANG Lulu CHN
2 327 GILBERG Victoria DEN 2 384 KUNAVER Meta SLO
3 320 SALAS CASTRO Heika Del Sol CRC 3 380 WADA Alisa NZL
4 354 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 4 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX
5 317 AMPUERO Tamara CHI 5 400 ZADVORNA Anastasiia UKR
6 316 CASELLA Sofia CHI 6 401 IVANENKO Viktoriia UKR
7 389 SURMANOVA Sara SVK
8 321 BAKRAN Erin CRO
9 322 ZWICKER Christina CRO
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 319 XIANG Lulu CHN 1 320 SALAS CASTRO Heika Del Sol CRC
2 385 MLAKAR Sergeja SLO * 2 354 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG
3 384 KUNAVER Meta SLO * 3 328 TABANGO Maria ECU
4 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX * 4 317 AMPUERO Tamara CHI
5 400 ZADVORNA Anastasiia UKR 5 389 SURMANOVA Sara SVK
6 401 IVANENKO Viktoriia UKR * 6 316 CASELLA Sofia CHI
7 380 WADA Alisa NZL

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 4 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 301 MORRIS Emma AUS 1 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
2 303 HOOPER Adelaide AUS 2 359 JAMES Carolina ITA
3 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 3 358 UGGERI Marta ITA
4 374 MARCHENA Mischa NED 4 395 TARHAN Bilge TUR
5 372 VAN DER HILST Sam NED * 5 399 BINER Ceren TUR
6 373 JANSEN Mijke NED 6 396 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR

7 397 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR
398 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 324 HALOVA Sabina CZE
2 326 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE
3 325 HALOVA Daniela CZE
4 323 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE
5 342 SERBER Celia FRA
6 344 GUERY Maeva FRA
7 343 LAPP Alisson FRA
8 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 301 MORRIS Emma AUS 1 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
2 303 HOOPER Adelaide AUS 2 358 UGGERI Marta ITA
3 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 3 359 JAMES Carolina ITA
4 372 VAN DER HILST Sam NED 4 396 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR
5 374 MARCHENA Mischa NED 5 397 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR
6 373 JANSEN Mijke NED 6 399 BINER Ceren TUR

7 395 TARHAN Bilge TUR
398 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 324 HALOVA Sabina CZE
2 325 HALOVA Daniela CZE
3 326 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE
4 323 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE
5 344 GUERY Maeva FRA
6 343 LAPP Alisson FRA
7 342 SERBER Celia FRA
8 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 6 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 325 HALOVA Daniela CZE 1 303 HOOPER Adelaide AUS
2 323 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE * 2 301 MORRIS Emma AUS
3 326 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE * 3 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS
4 324 HALOVA Sabina CZE 4 372 VAN DER HILST Sam NED
5 343 LAPP Alisson FRA 5 373 JANSEN Mijke NED
6 344 GUERY Maeva FRA 6 374 MARCHENA Mischa NED
7 342 SERBER Celia FRA
8 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
2 358 UGGERI Marta ITA
3 359 JAMES Carolina ITA
4 397 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR
5 395 TARHAN Bilge TUR
6 396 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR
7 399 BINER Ceren TUR

398 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 7 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA 1 324 HALOVA Sabina CZE
2 358 UGGERI Marta ITA 2 323 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE
3 359 JAMES Carolina ITA 3 326 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE
4 395 TARHAN Bilge TUR * 4 325 HALOVA Daniela CZE
5 396 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 5 342 SERBER Celia FRA
6 397 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR * 6 343 LAPP Alisson FRA
7 398 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR * 7 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA

399 BINER Ceren TUR 344 GUERY Maeva FRA

Order Bib Description Country
Code

1 301 MORRIS Emma AUS
2 303 HOOPER Adelaide AUS
3 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS
4 373 JANSEN Mijke NED
5 374 MARCHENA Mischa NED
6 372 VAN DER HILST Sam NED

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 8 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL 1 311 OLIVA Rafaela BRA
2 307 TOLLET Ylea BEL 2 310 BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia BRA
3 356 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN * 3 309 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA

355 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 4 383 MARIANITO Mariana POR
357 SZEKELY Zoja HUN 5 382 COSTA Mafalda POR

6 381 PARENTE Mariana POR

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN 1 347 BURKE Emily GBR
2 312 LAWSON Kahlyn CAN 2 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR
3 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN 3 346 GRANT Shanna-Kae GBR
4 313 THERRIEN Virginie CAN 4 330 MAHMOUD Jana EGY
5 375 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR 5 331 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY
6 376 BERGEM Olivia NOR 6 329 CHAWKAT Malak EGY
7 379 HALVORSEN Selma NOR
8 377 ERICHSEN Julie NOR

378 NEURAUTER Mali NOR
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 346 GRANT Shanna-Kae GBR 1 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL
2 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR 2 356 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
3 347 BURKE Emily GBR * 3 357 SZEKELY Zoja HUN
4 331 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY 4 355 KOVACS Zsofia HUN
5 329 CHAWKAT Malak EGY *

330 MAHMOUD Jana EGY

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 311 OLIVA Rafaela BRA 1 313 THERRIEN Virginie CAN
2 310 BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia BRA 2 312 LAWSON Kahlyn CAN
3 309 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA 3 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN
4 382 COSTA Mafalda POR 4 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN
5 381 PARENTE Mariana POR 5 378 NEURAUTER Mali NOR
6 383 MARIANITO Mariana POR 6 379 HALVORSEN Selma NOR

7 376 BERGEM Olivia NOR
8 375 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR

377 ERICHSEN Julie NOR

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 10 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN 1 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR
2 312 LAWSON Kahlyn CAN 2 347 BURKE Emily GBR
3 313 THERRIEN Virginie CAN * 3 346 GRANT Shanna-Kae GBR
4 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN 4 331 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY
5 378 NEURAUTER Mali NOR 329 CHAWKAT Malak EGY
6 376 BERGEM Olivia NOR 330 MAHMOUD Jana EGY
7 379 HALVORSEN Selma NOR
8 375 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR

377 ERICHSEN Julie NOR

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 307 TOLLET Ylea BEL 1 310 BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia BRA
2 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL 2 311 OLIVA Rafaela BRA
3 356 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN 309 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA
4 357 SZEKELY Zoja HUN 3 381 PARENTE Mariana POR

355 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 4 383 MARIANITO Mariana POR
5 382 COSTA Mafalda POR

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 11 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 311 OLIVA Rafaela BRA 1 313 THERRIEN Virginie CAN
2 310 BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia BRA 2 312 LAWSON Kahlyn CAN

309 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA 3 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN
3 381 PARENTE Mariana POR 4 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN
4 383 MARIANITO Mariana POR * 5 376 BERGEM Olivia NOR
5 382 COSTA Mafalda POR 6 375 TOESSEBRO Juliane NOR

7 379 HALVORSEN Selma NOR
377 ERICHSEN Julie NOR
378 NEURAUTER Mali NOR

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 347 BURKE Emily GBR 1 307 TOLLET Ylea BEL
2 346 GRANT Shanna-Kae GBR 2 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL
3 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR 3 356 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
4 330 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 355 KOVACS Zsofia HUN
5 331 ABDELSALAM Jana EGY 357 SZEKELY Zoja HUN

329 CHAWKAT Malak EGY

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 12 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP * 1 370 EOM Dohyun KOR
2 332 MASFERRER Laia ESP * 2 367 SHIN Solyi KOR
3 334 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP * 3 369 LEE Yunseo KOR
4 335 ROS Irene ESP * 4 368 AN Yeonjeong KOR

333 SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara ESP 366 KIM Seohyeon KOR
5 364 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 5 391 LIN Yi-Chen TPE
6 361 USHIOKU Kohane JPN * 6 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE
7 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN * 7 394 LIAO Yi-Chun TPE
8 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN 8 390 TING Hua-Tien TPE

365 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 392 WU Sing-Fen TPE

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 338 KOKKO Saara FIN 1 305 PALICKA Katrin AUT
2 340 ANTILA Minea FIN 2 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT
3 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN 3 304 MOERZ Alissa AUT
4 337 ANTILA Misella FIN 4 386 WILDI Anina SUI

339 LAIHO Sara FIN 5 388 EISENEGGER Martina SUI
5 350 ENGELHARDT Elena GER 6 387 WU Anny SUI
6 352 HEINEMANN Alina GER
7 351 ZHU Aiyu GER
8 349 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER

353 RUEPING Nele GER

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 13 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 305 PALICKA Katrin AUT 1 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP
2 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT * 2 334 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP
3 304 MOERZ Alissa AUT 3 332 MASFERRER Laia ESP
4 386 WILDI Anina SUI * 4 333 SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara ESP
5 388 EISENEGGER Martina SUI 335 ROS Irene ESP
6 387 WU Anny SUI 5 361 USHIOKU Kohane JPN

6 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN
7 364 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN
8 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN

365 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 367 SHIN Solyi KOR 1 339 LAIHO Sara FIN
2 369 LEE Yunseo KOR 2 340 ANTILA Minea FIN
3 370 EOM Dohyun KOR 3 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN
4 368 AN Yeonjeong KOR 4 338 KOKKO Saara FIN

366 KIM Seohyeon KOR 337 ANTILA Misella FIN
5 391 LIN Yi-Chen TPE 5 350 ENGELHARDT Elena GER
6 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 6 352 HEINEMANN Alina GER
7 390 TING Hua-Tien TPE 7 351 ZHU Aiyu GER
8 394 LIAO Yi-Chun TPE 349 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER

392 WU Sing-Fen TPE 353 RUEPING Nele GER

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C51B 2.0 Thu, 24 Jul 2025 12:32:35 Page 14 / 16



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 339 LAIHO Sara FIN 1 305 PALICKA Katrin AUT
2 338 KOKKO Saara FIN * 2 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT
3 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN 3 304 MOERZ Alissa AUT
4 340 ANTILA Minea FIN 4 386 WILDI Anina SUI

337 ANTILA Misella FIN 5 388 EISENEGGER Martina SUI
5 350 ENGELHARDT Elena GER 6 387 WU Anny SUI
6 352 HEINEMANN Alina GER
7 351 ZHU Aiyu GER

349 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER
353 RUEPING Nele GER

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 334 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 1 368 AN Yeonjeong KOR
2 332 MASFERRER Laia ESP 2 370 EOM Dohyun KOR
3 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP 3 367 SHIN Solyi KOR
4 335 ROS Irene ESP 4 369 LEE Yunseo KOR

333 SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara ESP 366 KIM Seohyeon KOR
5 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5 391 LIN Yi-Chen TPE
6 365 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 6 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE
7 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN 7 390 TING Hua-Tien TPE
8 364 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 8 394 LIAO Yi-Chun TPE

361 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 392 WU Sing-Fen TPE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Start List REVISED
24 JULY 12:31

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 370 EOM Dohyun KOR 1 338 KOKKO Saara FIN
2 366 KIM Seohyeon KOR * 2 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN
3 367 SHIN Solyi KOR * 3 337 ANTILA Misella FIN
4 368 AN Yeonjeong KOR 4 340 ANTILA Minea FIN

369 LEE Yunseo KOR 339 LAIHO Sara FIN
5 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 5 350 ENGELHARDT Elena GER
6 392 WU Sing-Fen TPE * 6 352 HEINEMANN Alina GER
7 391 LIN Yi-Chen TPE * 7 351 ZHU Aiyu GER
8 394 LIAO Yi-Chun TPE * 8 349 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER

390 TING Hua-Tien TPE 353 RUEPING Nele GER

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 305 PALICKA Katrin AUT 1 332 MASFERRER Laia ESP
2 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT 2 335 ROS Irene ESP
3 304 MOERZ Alissa AUT 3 334 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP
4 388 EISENEGGER Martina SUI 4 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP
5 386 WILDI Anina SUI 333 SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara ESP
6 387 WU Anny SUI 5 365 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN

6 361 USHIOKU Kohane JPN
7 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN
8 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN

364 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN

LEGEND Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

NOTE Gymnasts marked by an asterisk(“*”) will perform two vaults.
Team members not marked by order are not competing.
Gymnast marked by (“#”) competes as an individual apparatus specialist.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name Country

TD GRATT Johanna FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD PLANZ Selina GER SVD WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
D 1 OMELIANCHYK-ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR D 1 HANSEN Toni CAN
D 2 STUPPACHER Nina AUT D 2 SALONEN Jonna FIN
E 1 ELGOHARY Radwa EGY E 1 KREMNICKA Sonia SVK
E 2 MORGAN Deborah Kaye GBR E 2 SOMOZA Anthony FRA
E 3 ILGAR Yeliz TUR E 3 SCHLEGEL DR. Kerstin Petra GER
E 4 FERNANDEZ MANCHA Andres ESP E 4 NG Chi Ching Allie HKG
L TER HORST Miriam GER T MUELLER Linda GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD RATYNSKA-BURY Maria Anna POL SVD CALABRO Monica ARG
D 1 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO D 1 SLATER Allana AUS
D 2 IOANNOU Maria CYP D 2 KALMAR Zsuzsanna Katalin HUN
E 1 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR E 1 REHOROVA Renata CZE
E 2 LINDBERG Lucas DEN E 2 SCHILPP Kerstin Friederike GER
E 3 STRUCK Karsten GER E 3 BENIGNO Susana POR
E 4 PUSNIK Vika SLO E 4 DELISI Cinzia ITA
T 1 KESTLER Susanne Friederike GER T PLEINES Jutta GER
T 2 FREUND Christiane GER L 1 MERKER Sebastian GER

L 2 JAHREIS Tatjana GER

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

GARW------------------QUAL--------_C57B 1.0 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 23:00:15 Page 1 / 1



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

Q1 JPN 55.150MIYATA Shoko
8.950

15.0

0.00

13.950 5.5

8.200

513.700

0.00 8.150

5.7 13.850

0.00

3 13.6505.8 1
7.850 0.00362

Q2 JPN 52.650OKAMURA Mana
8.700

124.4

0.00

13.100 4.9

8.000

1912.900

0.00 8.400

6.0 14.400

0.00

1 12.2505.3 29
6.950 0.00363

Q3 TPE 52.350PAULSSON Tonya Helene
8.700

274.2

0.00

12.900 5.1

8.300

1213.400

0.00 8.250

5.0 13.250

0.00

6 12.8004.8 7
8.000 0.00393

Q4 KOR 51.400SHIN Solyi
9.000

54.2

0.00

13.200 5.3

7.800

1613.100

0.00 7.400

4.9 12.300

0.00

25 12.8005.3 8
7.500 0.00367

Q5 BEL 51.350VANSTEENKISTE Jade
8.700

44.6

0.00

13.300 4.8

6.850

4911.650

0.00 8.100

4.8 12.900

0.00

13 13.5005.3 2
8.200 0.00308

Q6 AUT 51.350KICKINGER Selina
9.000

54.2

0.00

13.200 4.8

7.950

2212.750

0.00 7.650

5.3 12.950

0.00

10 12.4504.5 21
8.050 -0.10306

Q7 GBR 51.250LAKE Crystelle
8.800

214.2

0.00

13.000 4.7

8.150

2012.850

0.00 7.900

4.9 12.800

0.00

15 12.6005.1 14
7.500 0.00348

Q8 CHN 51.000XIANG Lulu
8.550

344.2

0.00

12.750 6.2

7.500

613.700

0.00 7.550

5.9 13.350

-0.10

5 11.2004.9 59
6.300 0.00319

Q9 FRA 50.850LETRANGE Alizee
8.850

134.2

0.00

13.050 4.9

7.700

2812.600

0.00 7.200

5.1 12.300

0.00

26 12.9004.8 5
8.100 0.00345

Q10 ESP 50.750MEDINA Lorena
8.800

214.2

0.00

13.000 5.1

7.500

2912.600

0.00 7.500

5.1 12.600

0.00

20 12.5504.7 16
7.850 0.00336

Q11 LUX 50.700MORDENTI Celeste
8.950

84.2

0.00

13.150 5.4

8.000

1313.400

0.00 6.800

4.9 11.700

0.00

43 12.4504.8 23
7.650 0.00371
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

Q12 FIN 50.550HAUTALA Ada
8.850

134.2

0.00

13.050 4.5

8.200

2412.700

0.00 7.350

4.9 12.250

0.00

28 12.5504.7 16
7.850 0.00341

Q13 SUI 50.400WILDI Anina
8.850

304.0

0.00

12.850 4.4

7.750

3612.150

0.00 8.050

4.8 12.850

0.00

14 12.5504.7 16
7.850 0.00386

Q14 ITA 50.350MANDRIOTA Veronica
8.850

134.2

0.00

13.050 5.3

7.650

1812.950

0.00 6.650

5.0 11.650

0.00

47 12.7005.3 9
7.400 0.00360

Q15 FRA 50.350SERBER Celia
8.750

264.2

0.00

12.950 5.2

8.400

713.600

0.00 7.650

4.3 11.950

0.00

36 11.8504.6 45
7.550 -0.30342

Q16 CAN 50.250ZLOBEC Evandra
8.250

554.2

-0.10

12.350 4.8

7.550

3312.350

0.00 7.400

5.0 12.400

0.00

23 13.1505.1 4
8.050 0.00314

Q17 AUS 50.200MCDONALD Kate
9.000

791.6

0.00

10.600 6.0

8.350

114.350

0.00 7.700

5.0 12.700

0.00

16 12.5504.9 19
7.650 0.00302

Q18 CAN 50.100HAJJAR Maddison
8.800

513.6

0.00

12.400 4.8

7.450

3412.250

0.00 8.300

4.6 12.900

0.00

11 12.5504.5 15
8.050 0.00315

R119 KOR 50.050AN Yeonjeong
8.850

483.6

0.00

12.450 4.9

7.750

2612.650

0.00 8.050

4.9 12.950

0.00

9 12.0004.9 39
7.100 0.00368

R220 SUI 49.900WU Anny
8.650

314.2

0.00

12.850 4.9

8.150

1713.050

0.00 6.750

4.6 11.350

0.00

57 12.6504.6 10
8.050 0.00387

R321 TUR 49.850SAVRANBASI Nazli
8.600

424.0

0.00

12.600 5.2

7.900

1513.100

0.00 6.950

4.6 11.550

0.00

50 12.6004.8 12
7.800 0.00396

22 SUI 49.750EISENEGGER Martina
8.050

684.2

-0.30

11.950 5.0

7.750

2312.750

0.00 8.150

5.0 13.150

0.00

7 11.9004.2 42
7.700 0.00388
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

23 TUR 49.550YILDIZ Bengisu
8.850

134.2

0.00

13.050 4.9

7.750

2612.650

0.00 6.600

5.0 11.600

0.00

49 12.2504.8 28
7.450 0.00397

24 HUN 49.550SCHERMANN Bianka
8.850

134.2

0.00

13.050 4.6

7.800

3212.400

0.00 7.750

3.9 11.650

0.00

45 12.4504.5 22
7.950 0.00356

25 TUR 49.550TARHAN Bilge
8.800

214.2

0.00

13.000 4.6

7.300

4511.900

0.00 7.250

4.9 12.050

-0.10

33 12.6004.8 12
7.800 0.00395

26 ITA 49.450UGGERI Marta
8.800

214.2

0.00

13.000 4.5

7.450

4211.950

0.00 7.950

4.7 12.650

0.00

17 11.8504.3 46
7.550 0.00358

27 NED 49.450MARCHENA Mischa
8.700

274.2

0.00

12.900 4.2

7.700

4411.900

0.00 7.850

4.8 12.650

0.00

18 12.0004.4 38
7.600 0.00374

28 ESP 49.350MASFERRER Laia
8.850

134.2

0.00

13.050 5.2

8.250

1013.450

0.00 6.700

5.0 11.700

0.00

44 11.1504.5 62
6.650 0.00332

29 FRA 48.850LAPP Alisson
8.700

573.6

0.00

12.300 4.7

8.000

2512.700

0.00 7.100

! 4.5 11.600

0.00

48 12.2504.6 27
7.750 -0.10343

30 SVK 48.450SURMANOVA Sara
8.900

383.8

0.00

12.700 4.1

8.050

3512.150

0.00 7.850

4.5 12.350

0.00

24 11.2503.6 56
7.650 0.00389

31 CZE 48.450HOLASOVA Aneta
8.850

134.2

0.00

13.050 4.9

7.100

4012.000

0.00 6.850

4.5 11.350

0.00

56 12.0504.4 35
7.650 0.00326

32 KOR 48.200EOM Dohyun
8.700

274.2

0.00

12.900 4.8

8.050

2112.850

0.00 4.500

6.0 10.500

0.00

73 11.9505.0 41
6.950 0.00370

33 CZE 48.150PONIZILOVA Dominika
8.750

94.4

0.00

13.150 3.7

8.350

3712.050

0.00 6.750

4.2 10.950

0.00

63 12.0004.1 37
7.900 0.00323
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

34 GBR 48.000GRANT Shanna-Kae
8.500

404.2

0.00

12.700 5.2

6.650

4611.850

0.00 7.700

4.9 12.600

0.00

19 10.8504.4 67
7.550 -1.10346

35 TPE 47.900LIAO Yi-Chun
8.550

344.2

0.00

12.750 4.7

6.300

6111.000

0.00 7.050

! 4.8 11.850

0.00

40 12.3005.2 26
7.100 0.00394

36 CAN 47.650THERRIEN Virginie
9.000

54.2

0.00

13.200 2.8

7.700

6810.500

0.00 7.200

4.7 11.900

0.00

38 12.0504.7 36
7.350 0.00313

37 BRA 47.650BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia Aparecida
8.300

464.2

0.00

12.500 4.7

7.750

3012.450

0.00 6.950

4.6 11.550

0.00

50 11.1504.2 61
6.950 0.00310

38 NZL 47.600WADA Alisa
8.750

433.8

0.00

12.550 2.8

7.000

789.800

0.00 7.900

5.2 13.100

0.00

8 12.1504.5 31
7.650 0.00380

39 GER 47.600HEINEMANN Alina
8.850

593.4

0.00

12.250 4.1

7.250

5811.350

0.00 7.500

4.6 12.100

0.00

32 11.9004.3 43
7.600 0.00352

40 POR 47.550COSTA Mafalda
8.850

483.6

0.00

12.450 4.4

7.000

5611.400

0.00 6.750

4.9 11.650

0.00

46 12.0504.5 34
7.650 -0.10382

41 NOR 47.250TOESSEBRO Juliane
8.800

513.6

0.00

12.400 3.8

7.550

5711.350

0.00 7.600

4.3 11.900

0.00

37 11.6004.3 49
7.300 0.00375

42 GER 47.100ZHU Aiyu
8.600

394.2

-0.10

12.700 4.5

5.400

769.900

0.00 8.200

4.7 12.900

0.00

12 11.6004.3 49
7.300 0.00351

43 ESP 47.000LLACER SIRERA Maia
8.900

104.2

0.00

13.100 4.7

5.650

7110.350

0.00 6.400

4.5 10.900

0.00

64 12.6504.8 11
7.850 0.00334

44 GBR 46.750BURKE Emily
8.650

444.2

-0.30

12.550 4.7

7.350

3812.050

0.00 7.000

3.5 10.500

0.00

70 11.6504.7 47
7.250 -0.30347
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

45 ITA 46.600JAMES Carolina
8.150

564.2

0.00

12.350 5.0

7.000

4112.000

0.00 6.950

4.6 11.550

0.00

50 10.7004.4 72
6.300 0.00359

46 AUS 46.500MORRIS Emma
8.650

713.2

-0.10

11.750 3.8

6.850

6410.650

0.00 7.250

4.5 11.750

0.00

42 12.3504.6 25
7.750 0.00301

47 POR 46.200MARIANITO Mariana
9.100

373.6

0.00

12.700 2.8

8.100

6210.900

0.00 6.100

4.4 10.400

-0.10

75 12.2004.1 30
8.100 0.00383

48 EGY 45.750ABDELSALAM Jana
8.500

743.2

0.00

11.700 4.5

7.300

4711.800

0.00 6.300

4.7 10.900

-0.10

65 11.3504.4 54
7.050 -0.10331

49 AUS 45.600HOOPER Adelaide
8.400

763.2

0.00

11.600 3.9

8.000

4311.900

0.00 6.850

4.1 10.950

0.00

62 11.1504.3 60
7.250 -0.40303

50 AUT 45.500PALICKA Katrin
8.850

483.6

0.00

12.450 4.3

7.000

6011.300

0.00 6.750

3.8 10.550

0.00

68 11.2004.0 58
7.200 0.00305

51 CZE 45.350HALOVA Daniela
8.600

613.6

0.00

12.200 3.0

7.700

6310.700

0.00 7.400

3.6 11.000

0.00

60 11.4504.0 51
7.450 0.00325

52 GER 45.300ENGELHARDT Elena
8.450

693.4

0.00

11.850 2.8

7.700

6810.500

0.00 7.900

4.3 12.200

0.00

30 10.7503.8 70
7.050 -0.10350

53 TPE 45.100LIN Yi-Chen
7.550

734.2

0.00

11.750 4.1

7.450

5111.550

0.00 6.150

5.2 11.350

0.00

58 10.4504.3 74
6.150 0.00391

54 AUT 44.900MOERZ Alissa
8.650

543.8

-0.10

12.350 4.6

5.900

7010.500

0.00 6.400

4.3 10.700

0.00

66 11.3504.3 52
7.150 -0.10304

55 NOR 44.750BERGEM Olivia
8.750

623.4

0.00

12.150 4.3

7.150

5311.450

0.00 5.900

4.2 10.100

0.00

76 11.0504.0 64
7.150 -0.10376
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

56 POR 44.200PARENTE Mariana
8.900

453.6

0.00

12.500 4.2

7.200

5511.400

0.00 4.200

5.0 9.100

-0.10

83 11.2004.3 57
7.300 -0.40381

57 FIN 44.200KOKKO Saara
8.800

413.8

0.00

12.600 4.4

5.650

7410.050

0.00 5.900

4.6 10.500

0.00

71 11.0504.6 65
6.450 0.00338

58 CRC 44.150SALAS CASTRO Heika Del Sol
8.200

534.2

0.00

12.400 4.8

6.900

4811.700

0.00 5.150

4.5 9.550

-0.10

80 10.5003.9 73
6.700 -0.10320

59 NOR 44.100HALVORSEN Selma
8.750

663.2

0.00

11.950 4.1

7.500

5011.600

0.00 5.600

4.2 9.800

0.00

78 10.7503.9 71
6.850 0.00379

60 UKR 44.000IVANENKO Viktoriia
8.300

464.2

0.00

12.500 4.6

6.900

5211.500

0.00 5.650

3.5 9.050

-0.10

84 10.9504.5 66
6.750 -0.30401

61 FIN 43.600ANTILA Minea
8.450

643.6

0.00

12.050 3.8

6.350

7310.150

0.00 6.700

4.5 11.200

0.00

59 10.2004.1 77
6.100 0.00340

62 CHI 43.600CASELLA Sofia
8.450

753.2

0.00

11.650 3.9

6.750

6510.650

0.00 6.050

4.4 10.450

0.00

74 10.8503.5 68
7.350 0.00316

63 NED 43.000VAN DER HILST Sam
8.550

344.2

0.00

12.750 2.0

7.850

779.850

0.00 6.800

2.8 9.600

0.00

79 10.8004.0 69
6.900 -0.10372

64 BRA 42.050OLIVA Rafaela
8.450

643.6

0.00

12.050 3.7

6.200

759.900

0.00 3.800

5.0 8.800

0.00

85 11.3004.5 55
6.800 0.00311

65 CHI 41.300AMPUERO Tamara
8.600

703.2

0.00

11.800 3.1

6.450

799.550

0.00 6.350

4.2 10.550

0.00

69 9.4004.1 80
5.300 0.00317

66 NED 41.150JANSEN Mijke
8.350

673.6

0.00

11.950 4.0

6.300

7210.300

0.00 5.750

3.4 9.150

0.00

82 9.7503.6 79
6.150 0.00373
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

CZE DNFHALOVA Sabina
0.00

DNS 4.4

6.950

5911.350

0.00 7.950

4.5 12.450

0.00

22 10.2503.1 75
7.150 0.00324

SLO DNSKUNAVER Meta
0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00384

CAN DNFLAWSON Kahlyn
0.00

DNS DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00312

UKR DNFZADVORNA Anastasiia
0.00

DNS 4.5

6.950

5411.450

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00400

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Best Scores

3 2 1 E DBIB

VANSTEENKISTE Jade 39.7005 BEL 51.350308

KICKINGER Selina 38.9006 AUT 51.350306

MANDRIOTA Veronica 38.70014 ITA 50.350360

SERBER Celia 38.50015 FRA 50.350342

YILDIZ Bengisu 37.95023 TUR 49.550397

SCHERMANN Bianka 37.90024 HUN 49.550356

TARHAN Bilge 37.65025 TUR 49.550395

UGGERI Marta 37.60026 ITA 49.450358

MARCHENA Mischa 37.55027 NED 49.450374

SURMANOVA Sara 37.20030 SVK 48.450389

HOLASOVA Aneta 37.10031 CZE 48.450326

THERRIEN Virginie 37.15036 CAN 47.650313

BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia Aparecida 36.50037 BRA 47.650310

WADA Alisa 37.80038 NZL 47.600380

HEINEMANN Alina 36.25039 GER 47.600352

PARENTE Mariana 35.10056 POR 44.200381

KOKKO Saara 34.15057 FIN 44.200338

ANTILA Minea 33.45061 FIN 43.600340

CASELLA Sofia 33.15062 CHI 43.600316

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the highest sum of the 3, 2, 1 best final apparatus scores obtained will prevail
2. If they remain tied, the highest total E-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
3. If they remain tied, the highest total D-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
If they remain tied, the gymnasts will share the same classification.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.950MIYATA Shoko 13.9505.01 JPN362

8.850USHIOKU Kohane 13.7505.02 -0.10JPN361

8.850FUKASAWA Kokoro 13.4504.63 JPN364

8.700VANSTEENKISTE Jade 13.3004.64 BEL308

9.000KICKINGER Selina 13.2004.25 AUT306

9.000SHIN Solyi 13.2004.25 KOR367

9.000THERRIEN Virginie 13.2004.25 CAN313

8.950MORDENTI Celeste 13.1504.28 LUX371

8.750PONIZILOVA Dominika 13.1504.49 CZE323

8.900LLACER SIRERA Maia 13.1004.210 ESP334

8.900ROS Irene 13.1004.210 ESP335

8.700OKAMURA Mana 13.1004.412 JPN363

8.850HAUTALA Ada 13.0504.213 FIN341

8.850HOLASOVA Aneta 13.0504.213 CZE326

8.850KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 13.0504.213 TUR398

8.850LETRANGE Alizee 13.0504.213 FRA345

8.850MANDRIOTA Veronica 13.0504.213 ITA360

8.850MASFERRER Laia 13.0504.213 ESP332

8.850SCHERMANN Bianka 13.0504.213 HUN356

8.850YILDIZ Bengisu 13.0504.213 TUR397

8.800LAKE Crystelle 13.0004.221 GBR348

8.800MEDINA Lorena 13.0004.221 ESP336

8.800TARHAN Bilge 13.0004.221 TUR395

8.800UGGERI Marta 13.0004.221 ITA358

8.600WU Sing-Fen 13.0004.425 TPE392

8.750SERBER Celia 12.9504.226 FRA342

8.700EOM Dohyun 12.9004.227 KOR370

8.700MARCHENA Mischa 12.9004.227 NED374

8.700PAULSSON Tonya Helene 12.9004.227 TPE393
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.850WILDI Anina 12.8504.030 SUI386

8.650KIM Seohyeon 12.8504.231 KOR366

8.650WU Anny 12.8504.231 SUI387

8.600TOLLET Ylea 12.8004.233 BEL307

8.550LIAO Yi-Chun 12.7504.234 TPE394

8.550VAN DER HILST Sam 12.7504.234 NED372

8.550XIANG Lulu 12.7504.234 CHN319

9.100MARIANITO Mariana 12.7003.637 POR383

8.900SURMANOVA Sara 12.7003.838 SVK389

8.600ZHU Aiyu 12.7004.239 -0.10GER351

8.500GRANT Shanna-Kae 12.7004.240 GBR346

8.800KOKKO Saara 12.6003.841 FIN338

8.600SAVRANBASI Nazli 12.6004.042 TUR396

8.750WADA Alisa 12.5503.843 NZL380

8.650BURKE Emily 12.5504.244 -0.30GBR347

8.900PARENTE Mariana 12.5003.645 POR381

8.300BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia 12.5004.246 BRA310

8.300IVANENKO Viktoriia 12.5004.246 UKR401

8.850AN Yeonjeong 12.4503.648 KOR368

8.850COSTA Mafalda 12.4503.648 POR382

8.850PALICKA Katrin 12.4503.648 AUT305

8.800HAJJAR Maddison 12.4003.651 CAN315

8.800TOESSEBRO Juliane 12.4003.651 NOR375

8.200SALAS CASTRO Heika Del 12.4004.253 CRC320

8.650MOERZ Alissa 12.3503.854 -0.10AUT304

8.250ZLOBEC Evandra 12.3504.255 -0.10CAN314

8.150JAMES Carolina 12.3504.256 ITA359

8.700LAPP Alisson 12.3003.657 FRA343

8.700MLAKAR Sergeja 12.3003.657 SLO385
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.850HEINEMANN Alina 12.2503.459 GER352

8.650LAIHO Sara 12.2503.660 FIN339

8.600HALOVA Daniela 12.2003.661 CZE325

8.750BERGEM Olivia 12.1503.462 NOR376

8.650NEURAUTER Mali 12.0503.463 NOR378

8.450ANTILA Minea 12.0503.664 FIN340

8.450OLIVA Rafaela 12.0503.664 BRA311

8.750HALVORSEN Selma 11.9503.266 NOR379

8.350JANSEN Mijke 11.9503.667 NED373

8.050EISENEGGER Martina 11.9504.268 -0.30SUI388

8.450ENGELHARDT Elena 11.8503.469 GER350

8.600AMPUERO Tamara 11.8003.270 CHI317

8.650MORRIS Emma 11.7503.271 -0.10AUS301

8.550GUERY Maeva 11.7503.272 FRA344

7.550LIN Yi-Chen 11.7504.273 TPE391

8.500ABDELSALAM Jana 11.7003.274 EGY331

8.450CASELLA Sofia 11.6503.275 CHI316

8.400HOOPER Adelaide 11.6003.276 AUS303

8.200CHAWKAT Malak 11.5003.477 -0.10EGY329

8.450TABANGO Maria 11.4503.078 ECU328

9.000MCDONALD Kate 10.6001.679 AUS302

0.000HALOVA Sabina DNSCZE324

0.000KUNAVER Meta DNSSLO384

0.000LAWSON Kahlyn DNSCAN312

0.000ZADVORNA Anastasiia DNSUKR400

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

9.000KICKINGER Selina 13.200=5 AUT 4.20013.200306

9.000THERRIEN Virginie 13.200=5 CAN 4.20013.200313

9.000SHIN Solyi 13.200=5 KOR 4.20013.200367

8.950MORDENTI Celeste 13.1508 LUX 13.150371

8.750PONIZILOVA Dominika 13.1509 CZE 13.150323

8.900LLACER SIRERA Maia 13.100=10 ESP 4.20013.100334

8.900ROS Irene 13.100=10 ESP 4.20013.100335

8.700OKAMURA Mana 13.10012 JPN 13.100363

8.850HOLASOVA Aneta 13.050=13 CZE 4.20013.050326

8.850MASFERRER Laia 13.050=13 ESP 4.20013.050332

8.850HAUTALA Ada 13.050=13 FIN 4.20013.050341

8.850LETRANGE Alizee 13.050=13 FRA 4.20013.050345

8.850SCHERMANN Bianka 13.050=13 HUN 4.20013.050356

8.850MANDRIOTA Veronica 13.050=13 ITA 4.20013.050360

8.850YILDIZ Bengisu 13.050=13 TUR 4.20013.050397

8.850KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 13.050=13 TUR 4.20013.050398

8.800MEDINA Lorena 13.000=21 ESP 4.20013.000336

8.800LAKE Crystelle 13.000=21 GBR 4.20013.000348

8.800UGGERI Marta 13.000=21 ITA 4.20013.000358

8.800TARHAN Bilge 13.000=21 TUR 4.20013.000395

8.600WU Sing-Fen 13.00025 TPE 13.000392

8.700EOM Dohyun 12.900=27 KOR 4.20012.900370

8.700MARCHENA Mischa 12.900=27 NED 4.20012.900374

8.700PAULSSON Tonya 12.900=27 TPE 4.20012.900393

8.850WILDI Anina 12.85030 SUI 12.850386

8.650KIM Seohyeon 12.850=31 KOR 4.20012.850366

8.650WU Anny 12.850=31 SUI 4.20012.850387
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

8.550XIANG Lulu 12.750=34 CHN 4.20012.750319

8.550VAN DER HILST Sam 12.750=34 NED 4.20012.750372

8.550LIAO Yi-Chun 12.750=34 TPE 4.20012.750394

9.100MARIANITO Mariana 12.70037 POR 12.700383

8.900SURMANOVA Sara 12.70038 SVK 12.700389

8.600ZHU Aiyu 12.70039 GER 12.700351

8.500GRANT Shanna-Kae 12.70040 GBR 12.700346

8.800KOKKO Saara 12.60041 FIN 12.600338

8.600SAVRANBASI Nazli 12.60042 TUR 12.600396

8.750WADA Alisa 12.55043 NZL 12.550380

8.650BURKE Emily 12.55044 GBR 12.550347

8.900PARENTE Mariana 12.50045 POR 12.500381

8.300BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia 12.500=46 BRA 4.20012.500310

8.300IVANENKO Viktoriia 12.500=46 UKR 4.20012.500401

8.850PALICKA Katrin 12.450=48 AUT 3.60012.450305

8.850AN Yeonjeong 12.450=48 KOR 3.60012.450368

8.850COSTA Mafalda 12.450=48 POR 3.60012.450382

8.800HAJJAR Maddison 12.400=51 CAN 3.60012.400315

8.800TOESSEBRO Juliane 12.400=51 NOR 3.60012.400375

8.200SALAS CASTRO Heika 12.40053 CRC 12.400320

8.650MOERZ Alissa 12.35054 AUT 12.350304

8.250ZLOBEC Evandra 12.35055 CAN 12.350314

8.150JAMES Carolina 12.35056 ITA 12.350359

8.700LAPP Alisson 12.300=57 FRA 3.60012.300343

8.700MLAKAR Sergeja 12.300=57 SLO 3.60012.300385

8.850HEINEMANN Alina 12.25059 GER 12.250352

8.650LAIHO Sara 12.25060 FIN 12.250339
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

8.650NEURAUTER Mali 12.05063 NOR 12.050378

8.450OLIVA Rafaela 12.050=64 BRA 3.60012.050311

8.450ANTILA Minea 12.050=64 FIN 3.60012.050340

8.750HALVORSEN Selma 11.95066 NOR 11.950379

8.350JANSEN Mijke 11.95067 NED 11.950373

8.050EISENEGGER Martina 11.95068 SUI 11.950388

8.650MORRIS Emma 11.75071 AUS 11.750301

8.550GUERY Maeva 11.75072 FRA 11.750344

7.550LIN Yi-Chen 11.75073 TPE 11.750391

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.950MIYATA Shoko 13.825*5.01 JPN Q1 13.950362

8.800 4.8 -0.302 13.300

8.850USHIOKU Kohane 13.7005.02 -0.10JPN Q1 13.750361

8.850 4.82 13.650

9.000KICKINGER Selina 13.250*4.23 AUT Q1 13.200306

8.900 4.02 12.900

8.950MORDENTI Celeste 13.225*4.24 LUX Q1 13.150371

9.100 3.82 12.900

8.850KARADEMIR Atiye 13.025*4.25 TUR Q1 13.050398

9.000 3.62 12.600

8.800TARHAN Bilge 13.025*4.26 TUR Q1 13.000395

8.650 4.02 12.650

8.750PONIZILOVA 13.000*4.47 CZE Q1 13.150323

8.650 3.82 12.450

8.850YILDIZ Bengisu 12.9754.28 TUR NR1 13.050397

8.500 4.42 12.900

9.000THERRIEN Virginie 12.9504.29 CAN Q1 13.200313

8.900 3.82 12.700

9.000SHIN Solyi 12.9254.210 KOR R11 13.200367

8.850 3.82 12.650

8.600WU Sing-Fen 12.925*4.411 TPE R21 13.000392

8.650 3.82 12.450

8.850SCHERMANN Bianka 12.9004.212 HUN R31 13.050356

8.950 3.82 12.750

8.900SURMANOVA Sara 12.900*3.813 SVK 1 12.700389

8.900 3.82 12.700

8.800MEDINA Lorena 12.825*4.214 ESP 1 13.000336

8.650 3.62 12.250
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.850HOLASOVA Aneta 12.675*4.215 CZE 1 13.050326

8.400 3.8 -0.302 11.900

8.850MASFERRER Laia 12.6754.216 ESP 1 13.050332

8.500 3.82 12.300

9.100MARIANITO Mariana 12.650*3.617 POR 1 12.700383

8.800 3.42 12.200

8.650KIM Seohyeon 12.625*4.218 KOR 1 12.850366

8.300 3.8 -0.102 12.000

8.800KOKKO Saara 12.625*3.819 FIN 1 12.600338

8.450 3.82 12.250

8.650BURKE Emily 12.625*4.220 -0.30GBR 1 12.550347

8.700 3.62 12.300

8.900LLACER SIRERA 12.5504.221 ESP 1 13.100334

8.600 3.42 12.000

8.900ROS Irene 12.5254.222 ESP 1 13.100335

8.550 3.42 11.950

8.550VAN DER HILST 12.5254.223 NED 1 12.750372

8.500 3.82 12.300

8.550LIAO Yi-Chun 12.4004.224 TPE 1 12.750394

8.650 3.42 12.050

8.850WILDI Anina 12.375*4.025 SUI 1 12.850386

8.300 3.22 11.500

8.700MLAKAR Sergeja 12.175*3.626 SLO 1 12.300385

8.250 3.42 11.650

8.200CHAWKAT Malak 12.100*3.427 -0.10EGY 1 11.500329

8.700 3.62 12.300

8.300IVANENKO Viktoriia 11.9504.228 UKR 1 12.500401

7.800 3.62 11.400
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

7.550LIN Yi-Chen 11.9504.229 TPE 1 11.750391

8.750 3.42 12.150

KUNAVER Meta DNSSLO 1 DNS384

2 DNS

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Asterisk (*) at
Vt Score informs that Bonus(+0.2) was applied.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 13.0505 TUR 13.025398

TARHAN Bilge 13.0006 TUR 13.025395

SHIN Solyi 13.20010 KOR 12.925367

WU Sing-Fen 13.00011 TPE 12.925392

SCHERMANN Bianka 13.05012 HUN 12.900356

SURMANOVA Sara 12.70013 SVK 12.900389

8.850HOLASOVA Aneta 13.05015 CZE 4.20012.675326

8.850MASFERRER Laia 13.05016 ESP 4.20012.675332

KIM Seohyeon 12.85018 KOR 12.625366

KOKKO Saara 12.60019 FIN 12.625338

BURKE Emily 12.55020 GBR 12.625347

ROS Irene 13.10022 ESP 12.525335

VAN DER HILST Sam 12.75023 NED 12.525372

IVANENKO Viktoriia 12.50028 UKR 11.950401

LIN Yi-Chen 12.15029 TPE 11.950391

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.350MCDONALD Kate 14.3506.01 AUS Q302

8.400YANG Fanyuwei 14.2005.82 CHN Q318

8.000SZEKELY Zoja 14.0006.03 HUN Q357

7.750FUKASAWA Kokoro 13.7506.04 JPN Q364

8.200MIYATA Shoko 13.7005.55 JPN Q362

7.500XIANG Lulu 13.7006.26 CHN Q319

8.400SERBER Celia 13.6005.27 FRA Q342

7.950SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara 13.5505.68 ESP Q333

8.200LIMA Ana Luiza 13.5005.39 BRA R1309

8.250MASFERRER Laia 13.4505.210 ESP R2332

7.950KOVACS Zsofia 13.4505.511 HUN R3355

8.300PAULSSON Tonya Helene 13.4005.112 TPE393

8.000MORDENTI Celeste 13.4005.413 LUX371

8.150USHIOKU Kohane 13.1505.014 JPN361

7.900SAVRANBASI Nazli 13.1005.215 TUR396

7.800SHIN Solyi 13.1005.316 KOR367

8.150WU Anny 13.0504.917 SUI387

7.650MANDRIOTA Veronica 12.9505.318 ITA360

8.000OKAMURA Mana 12.9004.919 JPN363

8.150LAKE Crystelle 12.8504.720 GBR348

8.050EOM Dohyun 12.8504.821 KOR370

7.950KICKINGER Selina 12.7504.822 AUT306

7.750EISENEGGER Martina 12.7505.023 SUI388

8.200HAUTALA Ada 12.7004.524 FIN341

8.000LAPP Alisson 12.7004.725 FRA343

7.750AN Yeonjeong 12.6504.926 KOR368

7.750YILDIZ Bengisu 12.6504.926 TUR397

7.700LETRANGE Alizee 12.6004.928 FRA345

7.500MEDINA Lorena 12.6005.129 ESP336
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

7.750BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia 12.4504.730 BRA310

8.400TING Hua-Tien 12.4004.031 TPE390

7.800SCHERMANN Bianka 12.4004.632 HUN356

7.550ZLOBEC Evandra 12.3504.833 CAN314

7.450HAJJAR Maddison 12.2504.834 CAN315

8.050SURMANOVA Sara 12.1504.135 SVK389

7.750WILDI Anina 12.1504.436 SUI386

8.350PONIZILOVA Dominika 12.0503.737 CZE323

7.350BURKE Emily 12.0504.738 GBR347

7.200LEE Yunseo 12.0004.839 KOR369

7.100HOLASOVA Aneta 12.0004.940 CZE326

7.000JAMES Carolina 12.0005.041 ITA359

7.450UGGERI Marta 11.9504.542 ITA358

8.000HOOPER Adelaide 11.9003.943 AUS303

7.700MARCHENA Mischa 11.9004.244 NED374

7.300TARHAN Bilge 11.9004.645 TUR395

6.650GRANT Shanna-Kae 11.8505.246 GBR346

7.300ABDELSALAM Jana 11.8004.547 EGY331

6.900SALAS CASTRO Heika Del 11.7004.848 CRC320

6.850VANSTEENKISTE Jade 11.6504.849 BEL308

7.500HALVORSEN Selma 11.6004.150 NOR379

7.450LIN Yi-Chen 11.5504.151 TPE391

6.900IVANENKO Viktoriia 11.5004.652 UKR401

7.150BERGEM Olivia 11.4504.353 NOR376

6.950ZADVORNA Anastasiia 11.4504.554 UKR400

7.200PARENTE Mariana 11.4004.255 POR381

7.000COSTA Mafalda 11.4004.456 POR382

7.550TOESSEBRO Juliane 11.3503.857 NOR375

7.250HEINEMANN Alina 11.3504.158 GER352
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

6.950HALOVA Sabina 11.3504.459 CZE324

7.000PALICKA Katrin 11.3004.360 AUT305

6.300LIAO Yi-Chun 11.0004.761 TPE394

8.100MARIANITO Mariana 10.9002.862 POR383

7.700HALOVA Daniela 10.7003.063 CZE325

6.850MORRIS Emma 10.6503.864 AUS301

6.750CASELLA Sofia 10.6503.965 CHI316

6.600ANTILA Misella 10.6004.066 FIN337

6.150BINER Ceren 10.5504.467 TUR399

7.700ENGELHARDT Elena 10.5002.868 GER350

7.700THERRIEN Virginie 10.5002.868 CAN313

5.900MOERZ Alissa 10.5004.670 AUT304

5.650LLACER SIRERA Maia 10.3504.771 ESP334

6.300JANSEN Mijke 10.3004.072 NED373

6.350ANTILA Minea 10.1503.873 FIN340

5.650KOKKO Saara 10.0504.474 FIN338

6.200OLIVA Rafaela 9.9003.775 BRA311

5.400ZHU Aiyu 9.9004.576 GER351

7.850VAN DER HILST Sam 9.8502.077 NED372

7.000WADA Alisa 9.8002.878 NZL380

6.450AMPUERO Tamara 9.5503.179 CHI317

7.050POGHOSYAN Mane 9.4502.480 ARM300

6.150GILBERG Victoria 8.1502.081 DEN327

0.000KUNAVER Meta DNSSLO384

0.000LAWSON Kahlyn DNSCAN312

0.000MALEWSKI Emma Leonie DNSGER349

Uneven bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MIYATA Shoko 8.2005 JPN 13.700362

XIANG Lulu 7.5006 CHN 13.700319

MASFERRER Laia 8.25010 ESP 13.450332

KOVACS Zsofia 7.95011 HUN 13.450355

PAULSSON Tonya 8.30012 TPE 13.400393

MORDENTI Celeste 8.00013 LUX 13.400371

SAVRANBASI Nazli 7.90015 TUR 13.100396

SHIN Solyi 7.80016 KOR 13.100367

LAKE Crystelle 8.15020 GBR 12.850348

EOM Dohyun 8.05021 KOR 12.850370

KICKINGER Selina 7.95022 AUT 12.750306

EISENEGGER Martina 7.75023 SUI 12.750388

HAUTALA Ada 8.20024 FIN 12.700341

LAPP Alisson 8.00025 FRA 12.700343

4.900AN Yeonjeong 7.750=26 KOR 12.650368

4.900YILDIZ Bengisu 7.750=26 TUR 12.650397

LETRANGE Alizee 7.70028 FRA 12.600345

MEDINA Lorena 7.50029 ESP 12.600336

TING Hua-Tien 8.40031 TPE 12.400390

SCHERMANN Bianka 7.80032 HUN 12.400356

SURMANOVA Sara 8.05035 SVK 12.150389

WILDI Anina 7.75036 SUI 12.150386

PONIZILOVA Dominika 8.35037 CZE 12.050323

BURKE Emily 7.35038 GBR 12.050347

LEE Yunseo 7.20039 KOR 12.000369

HOLASOVA Aneta 7.10040 CZE 12.000326

JAMES Carolina 7.00041 ITA 12.000359
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HOOPER Adelaide 8.00043 AUS 11.900303

MARCHENA Mischa 7.70044 NED 11.900374

TARHAN Bilge 7.30045 TUR 11.900395

BERGEM Olivia 7.15053 NOR 11.450376

ZADVORNA Anastasiia 6.95054 UKR 11.450400

PARENTE Mariana 7.20055 POR 11.400381

COSTA Mafalda 7.00056 POR 11.400382

TOESSEBRO Juliane 7.55057 NOR 11.350375

HEINEMANN Alina 7.25058 GER 11.350352

HALOVA Sabina 6.95059 CZE 11.350324

MORRIS Emma 6.85064 AUS 10.650301

CASELLA Sofia 6.75065 CHI 10.650316

2.800THERRIEN Virginie 7.700=68 CAN 10.500313

2.800ENGELHARDT Elena 7.700=68 GER 10.500350

MOERZ Alissa 5.90070 AUT 10.500304

OLIVA Rafaela 6.20075 BRA 9.900311

ZHU Aiyu 5.40076 GER 9.900351

LEGEND
Uneven bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.400OKAMURA Mana 14.4006.01 JPN Q363

8.250ASHIKAWA Urara 14.0505.82 JPN Q365

8.150MIYATA Shoko 13.8505.73 JPN NR362

8.200MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 13.4005.34 -0.10GER Q349

7.550XIANG Lulu 13.3505.95 -0.10CHN Q319

8.250PAULSSON Tonya Helene 13.2505.06 TPE Q393

8.150EISENEGGER Martina 13.1505.07 SUI Q388

7.900WADA Alisa 13.1005.28 NZL Q380

8.050AN Yeonjeong 12.9504.99 KOR Q368

7.650KICKINGER Selina 12.9505.310 AUT R1306

8.300HAJJAR Maddison 12.9004.611 CAN R2315

8.200ZHU Aiyu 12.9004.712 GER R3351

8.100VANSTEENKISTE Jade 12.9004.813 BEL308

8.050WILDI Anina 12.8504.814 SUI386

7.900LAKE Crystelle 12.8004.915 GBR348

7.700MCDONALD Kate 12.7005.016 AUS302

7.950UGGERI Marta 12.6504.717 ITA358

7.850MARCHENA Mischa 12.6504.818 NED374

7.700GRANT Shanna-Kae 12.6004.919 GBR346

7.500ANTILA Misella 12.6005.120 FIN337

7.500MEDINA Lorena 12.6005.120 ESP336

7.950HALOVA Sabina 12.4504.522 CZE324

7.400ZLOBEC Evandra 12.4005.023 CAN314

7.850SURMANOVA Sara 12.3504.524 SVK389

7.400SHIN Solyi 12.3004.925 KOR367

7.200LETRANGE Alizee 12.3005.126 FRA345

7.350CHAN Cheuk Lam 12.2505.027 -0.10HKG354

7.350HAUTALA Ada 12.2504.928 FIN341

8.000GUERY Maeva 12.2004.229 FRA344
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

7.900ENGELHARDT Elena 12.2004.330 GER350

7.050TING Hua-Tien 12.1505.131 TPE390

7.500HEINEMANN Alina 12.1004.632 GER352

7.250TARHAN Bilge 12.0504.933 -0.10TUR395

7.300LIMA Ana Luiza 12.0004.734 BRA309

7.100TOLLET Ylea 12.0004.935 BEL307

7.650SERBER Celia 11.9504.336 FRA342

7.600TOESSEBRO Juliane 11.9004.337 NOR375

7.200THERRIEN Virginie 11.9004.738 CAN313

7.150ZWICKER Christina 11.8504.839 -0.10CRO322

7.050LIAO Yi-Chun 11.850! 4.840 TPE394

6.600FUKASAWA Kokoro 11.8005.341 -0.10JPN364

7.250MORRIS Emma 11.7504.542 AUS301

6.800MORDENTI Celeste 11.7004.943 LUX371

6.700MASFERRER Laia 11.7005.044 ESP332

7.750SCHERMANN Bianka 11.6503.945 HUN356

6.750COSTA Mafalda 11.6504.946 POR382

6.650MANDRIOTA Veronica 11.6505.047 ITA360

7.100LAPP Alisson 11.600! 4.548 FRA343

6.600YILDIZ Bengisu 11.6005.049 TUR397

6.950BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia 11.5504.650 BRA310

6.950JAMES Carolina 11.5504.650 ITA359

6.950SAVRANBASI Nazli 11.5504.650 TUR396

6.850BAKRAN Erin 11.450! 4.753 -0.10CRO321

6.750SZEKELY Zoja 11.4504.854 -0.10HUN357

6.300ERICHSEN Julie 11.4005.155 NOR377

6.850HOLASOVA Aneta 11.3504.556 CZE326

6.750WU Anny 11.3504.657 SUI387

6.150LIN Yi-Chen 11.3505.258 TPE391
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

6.700ANTILA Minea 11.2004.559 FIN340

7.400HALOVA Daniela 11.0003.660 CZE325

5.900BINER Ceren 11.0005.161 TUR399

6.850HOOPER Adelaide 10.9504.162 AUS303

6.750PONIZILOVA Dominika 10.9504.263 CZE323

6.400LLACER SIRERA Maia 10.9004.564 ESP334

6.300ABDELSALAM Jana 10.9004.765 -0.10EGY331

6.400MOERZ Alissa 10.7004.366 AUT304

6.000ROS Irene 10.6004.667 ESP335

6.750PALICKA Katrin 10.5503.868 AUT305

6.350AMPUERO Tamara 10.5504.269 CHI317

7.000BURKE Emily 10.5003.570 GBR347

5.900KOKKO Saara 10.5004.671 FIN338

5.700LEE Yunseo 10.5004.872 KOR369

4.500EOM Dohyun 10.5006.073 KOR370

6.050CASELLA Sofia 10.4504.474 CHI316

6.100MARIANITO Mariana 10.4004.475 -0.10POR383

5.900BERGEM Olivia 10.1004.276 NOR376

5.350MAHMOUD Jana 9.8504.577 EGY330

5.600HALVORSEN Selma 9.8004.278 NOR379

6.800VAN DER HILST Sam 9.6002.879 NED372

5.150SALAS CASTRO Heika Del 9.5504.580 -0.10CRC320

5.700GILBERG Victoria 9.5003.881 DEN327

5.750JANSEN Mijke 9.1503.482 NED373

4.200PARENTE Mariana 9.1005.083 -0.10POR381

5.650IVANENKO Viktoriia 9.0503.584 -0.10UKR401

3.800OLIVA Rafaela 8.8005.085 BRA311

4.700MLAKAR Sergeja 8.0003.486 -0.10SLO385

2.850TABANGO Maria 6.3503.587 ECU328
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

0.000KUNAVER Meta DNSSLO384

0.000LAWSON Kahlyn DNSCAN312

0.000ZADVORNA Anastasiia DNSUKR400

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

AN Yeonjeong 8.0509 KOR 12.950368

KICKINGER Selina 7.65010 AUT 12.950306

HAJJAR Maddison 8.30011 CAN 12.900315

ZHU Aiyu 8.20012 GER 12.900351

VANSTEENKISTE Jade 8.10013 BEL 12.900308

UGGERI Marta 7.95017 ITA 12.650358

MARCHENA Mischa 7.85018 NED 12.650374

GRANT Shanna-Kae 7.70019 GBR 12.600346

5.100MEDINA Lorena 7.500=20 ESP 12.600336

5.100ANTILA Misella 7.500=20 FIN 12.600337

SHIN Solyi 7.40025 KOR 12.300367

LETRANGE Alizee 7.20026 FRA 12.300345

5.000CHAN Cheuk Lam 7.35027 HKG 12.250354

4.900HAUTALA Ada 7.35028 FIN 12.250341

GUERY Maeva 8.00029 FRA 12.200344

ENGELHARDT Elena 7.90030 GER 12.200350

LIMA Ana Luiza 7.30034 BRA 12.000309

TOLLET Ylea 7.10035 BEL 12.000307

TOESSEBRO Juliane 7.60037 NOR 11.900375

THERRIEN Virginie 7.20038 CAN 11.900313

ZWICKER Christina 7.15039 CRO 11.850322

LIAO Yi-Chun 7.05040 TPE 11.850394

MORDENTI Celeste 6.80043 LUX 11.700371

MASFERRER Laia 6.70044 ESP 11.700332

SCHERMANN Bianka 7.75045 HUN 11.650356

COSTA Mafalda 6.75046 POR 11.650382

MANDRIOTA Veronica 6.65047 ITA 11.650360
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

LAPP Alisson 7.10048 FRA 11.600343

YILDIZ Bengisu 6.60049 TUR 11.600397

4.600BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia 6.950=50 BRA 11.550310

4.600JAMES Carolina 6.950=50 ITA 11.550359

4.600SAVRANBASI Nazli 6.950=50 TUR 11.550396

BAKRAN Erin 6.85053 CRO 11.450321

SZEKELY Zoja 6.75054 HUN 11.450357

HOLASOVA Aneta 6.85056 CZE 11.350326

WU Anny 6.75057 SUI 11.350387

LIN Yi-Chen 6.15058 TPE 11.350391

HALOVA Daniela 7.40060 CZE 11.000325

BINER Ceren 5.90061 TUR 11.000399

HOOPER Adelaide 6.85062 AUS 10.950303

PONIZILOVA Dominika 6.75063 CZE 10.950323

LLACER SIRERA Maia 6.40064 ESP 10.900334

ABDELSALAM Jana 6.30065 EGY 10.900331

PALICKA Katrin 6.75068 AUT 10.550305

AMPUERO Tamara 6.35069 CHI 10.550317

BURKE Emily 7.00070 GBR 10.500347

KOKKO Saara 5.90071 FIN 10.500338

LEE Yunseo 5.70072 KOR 10.500369

EOM Dohyun 4.50073 KOR 10.500370

LEGEND
Balance beam

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

7.850MIYATA Shoko 13.6505.81 JPN Q362

8.200VANSTEENKISTE Jade 13.5005.32 BEL Q308

7.850USHIOKU Kohane 13.2505.43 JPN Q361

8.050ZLOBEC Evandra 13.1505.14 CAN Q314

8.100LETRANGE Alizee 12.9004.85 FRA Q345

7.500ASHIKAWA Urara 12.900! 5.46 JPN NR365

8.000PAULSSON Tonya Helene 12.8004.87 TPE Q393

7.500SHIN Solyi 12.8005.38 KOR Q367

7.400MANDRIOTA Veronica 12.7005.39 ITA Q360

8.050WU Anny 12.6504.610 SUI R1387

7.850LLACER SIRERA Maia 12.6504.811 ESP R2334

7.800SAVRANBASI Nazli 12.6004.812 TUR R3396

7.800TARHAN Bilge 12.6004.812 TUR R3395

7.500LAKE Crystelle 12.6005.114 GBR348

8.050HAJJAR Maddison 12.5504.515 CAN315

7.850HAUTALA Ada 12.5504.716 FIN341

7.850MEDINA Lorena 12.5504.716 ESP336

7.850WILDI Anina 12.5504.716 SUI386

7.650MCDONALD Kate 12.5504.919 AUS302

7.800ROS Irene 12.5004.720 ESP335

8.050KICKINGER Selina 12.4504.521 -0.10AUT306

7.950SCHERMANN Bianka 12.4504.522 HUN356

7.650MORDENTI Celeste 12.4504.823 LUX371

7.500LEE Yunseo 12.4004.924 KOR369

7.750MORRIS Emma 12.3504.625 AUS301

7.100LIAO Yi-Chun 12.3005.226 TPE394

7.750LAPP Alisson 12.2504.627 -0.10FRA343

7.450YILDIZ Bengisu 12.2504.828 TUR397

6.950OKAMURA Mana 12.2505.329 JPN363
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.100MARIANITO Mariana 12.2004.130 POR383

7.650BINER Ceren 12.1504.531 TUR399

7.650WADA Alisa 12.1504.531 NZL380

7.850LAIHO Sara 12.0504.233 FIN339

7.650COSTA Mafalda 12.0504.534 -0.10POR382

7.650HOLASOVA Aneta 12.0504.435 CZE326

7.350THERRIEN Virginie 12.0504.736 CAN313

7.900PONIZILOVA Dominika 12.0004.137 CZE323

7.600MARCHENA Mischa 12.0004.438 NED374

7.100AN Yeonjeong 12.0004.939 KOR368

6.900MAHMOUD Jana 12.0005.140 EGY330

6.950EOM Dohyun 11.9505.041 KOR370

7.700EISENEGGER Martina 11.9004.242 SUI388

7.600HEINEMANN Alina 11.9004.343 GER352

7.400CHAN Cheuk Lam 11.9004.544 HKG354

7.550SERBER Celia 11.8504.645 -0.30FRA342

7.550UGGERI Marta 11.8504.346 ITA358

7.250BURKE Emily 11.6504.747 -0.30GBR347

7.050TING Hua-Tien 11.6504.648 TPE390

7.300TOESSEBRO Juliane 11.6004.349 NOR375

7.300ZHU Aiyu 11.6004.349 GER351

7.450HALOVA Daniela 11.4504.051 CZE325

7.150MOERZ Alissa 11.3504.352 -0.10AUT304

7.150NEURAUTER Mali 11.3504.253 NOR378

7.050ABDELSALAM Jana 11.3504.454 -0.10EGY331

6.800OLIVA Rafaela 11.3004.555 BRA311

7.650SURMANOVA Sara 11.2503.656 SVK389

7.300PARENTE Mariana 11.2004.357 -0.40POR381

7.200PALICKA Katrin 11.2004.058 AUT305
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

6.300XIANG Lulu 11.2004.959 CHN319

7.250HOOPER Adelaide 11.1504.360 -0.40AUS303

6.950BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia 11.1504.261 BRA310

6.650MASFERRER Laia 11.1504.562 ESP332

6.550TOLLET Ylea 11.1504.663 BEL307

7.150BERGEM Olivia 11.0504.064 -0.10NOR376

6.450KOKKO Saara 11.0504.665 FIN338

6.750IVANENKO Viktoriia 10.9504.566 -0.30UKR401

7.550GRANT Shanna-Kae 10.8504.467 -1.10GBR346

7.350CASELLA Sofia 10.8503.568 CHI316

6.900VAN DER HILST Sam 10.8004.069 -0.10NED372

7.050ENGELHARDT Elena 10.7503.870 -0.10GER350

6.850HALVORSEN Selma 10.7503.971 NOR379

6.300JAMES Carolina 10.7004.472 ITA359

6.700SALAS CASTRO Heika Del 10.5003.973 -0.10CRC320

6.150LIN Yi-Chen 10.4504.374 TPE391

7.150HALOVA Sabina 10.2503.175 CZE324

6.350CHAWKAT Malak 10.2503.976 EGY329

6.100ANTILA Minea 10.2004.177 FIN340

6.550GUERY Maeva 10.0503.978 -0.40FRA344

6.150JANSEN Mijke 9.7503.679 NED373

5.300AMPUERO Tamara 9.4004.180 CHI317

5.150TABANGO Maria 9.1504.081 ECU328

0.000KUNAVER Meta DNSSLO384

0.000LAWSON Kahlyn DNSCAN312

0.000ZADVORNA Anastasiia DNSUKR400

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

LETRANGE Alizee 8.1005 FRA 12.900345

ASHIKAWA Urara 7.5006 JPN 12.900365

PAULSSON Tonya 8.0007 TPE 12.800393

SHIN Solyi 7.5008 KOR 12.800367

WU Anny 8.05010 SUI 12.650387

LLACER SIRERA Maia 7.85011 ESP 12.650334

4.800TARHAN Bilge 7.800=12 TUR 12.600395

4.800SAVRANBASI Nazli 7.800=12 TUR 12.600396

LAKE Crystelle 7.50014 GBR 12.600348

HAJJAR Maddison 8.05015 CAN 12.550315

4.700MEDINA Lorena 7.850=16 ESP 12.550336

4.700HAUTALA Ada 7.850=16 FIN 12.550341

4.700WILDI Anina 7.850=16 SUI 12.550386

MCDONALD Kate 7.65019 AUS 12.550302

KICKINGER Selina 8.05021 AUT 12.450306

SCHERMANN Bianka 7.95022 HUN 12.450356

MORDENTI Celeste 7.65023 LUX 12.450371

LAPP Alisson 7.75027 FRA 12.250343

YILDIZ Bengisu 7.45028 TUR 12.250397

OKAMURA Mana 6.95029 JPN 12.250363

4.500WADA Alisa 7.650=31 NZL 12.150380

4.500BINER Ceren 7.650=31 TUR 12.150399

LAIHO Sara 7.85033 FIN 12.050339

4.500COSTA Mafalda 7.65034 POR 12.050382

4.400HOLASOVA Aneta 7.65035 CZE 12.050326

THERRIEN Virginie 7.35036 CAN 12.050313

PONIZILOVA Dominika 7.90037 CZE 12.000323
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MARCHENA Mischa 7.60038 NED 12.000374

AN Yeonjeong 7.10039 KOR 12.000368

MAHMOUD Jana 6.90040 EGY 12.000330

EISENEGGER Martina 7.70042 SUI 11.900388

HEINEMANN Alina 7.60043 GER 11.900352

CHAN Cheuk Lam 7.40044 HKG 11.900354

4.600SERBER Celia 7.55045 FRA 11.850342

4.300UGGERI Marta 7.55046 ITA 11.850358

BURKE Emily 7.25047 GBR 11.650347

TING Hua-Tien 7.05048 TPE 11.650390

4.300ZHU Aiyu 7.300=49 GER 11.600351

4.300TOESSEBRO Juliane 7.300=49 NOR 11.600375

4.300MOERZ Alissa 7.15052 AUT 11.350304

4.200NEURAUTER Mali 7.15053 NOR 11.350378

ABDELSALAM Jana 7.05054 EGY 11.350331

PARENTE Mariana 7.30057 POR 11.200381

PALICKA Katrin 7.20058 AUT 11.200305

XIANG Lulu 6.30059 CHN 11.200319

HOOPER Adelaide 7.25060 AUS 11.150303

BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia 6.95061 BRA 11.150310

MASFERRER Laia 6.65062 ESP 11.150332

TOLLET Ylea 6.55063 BEL 11.150307

BERGEM Olivia 7.15064 NOR 11.050376

KOKKO Saara 6.45065 FIN 11.050338

GRANT Shanna-Kae 7.55067 GBR 10.850346

CASELLA Sofia 7.35068 CHI 10.850316

ENGELHARDT Elena 7.05070 GER 10.750350
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HALVORSEN Selma 6.85071 NOR 10.750379

HALOVA Sabina 7.15075 CZE 10.250324

CHAWKAT Malak 6.35076 EGY 10.250329

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 JPN 163.850Japan 41.150 40.600 42.300 39.800

8.850

25.0

0.100

13.750 5.0

8.150

1413.150 13.2505.4 3
7.850USHIOKU Kohane 40.150

8.950

15.0 13.950 5.5

8.200

513.700

8.150

5.7 13.850 3 13.6505.8 1
7.850MIYATA Shoko 55.150

8.700

124.4 13.100 4.9

8.000

1912.900

8.400

6.0 14.400 1 12.2505.3 29
6.950OKAMURA Mana 14.400

8.850

34.6 13.450 6.0

7.750

413.750

6.600

5.3 11.800

0.100

41
FUKASAWA Kokoro 27.200

8.250

5.8 14.050 2 12.9005.4 6
7.500ASHIKAWA Urara 26.950

2 ESP 151.750Spain 39.250 39.600 35.200 37.700

8.850

134.2 13.050 5.2

8.250

1013.450

6.700

5.0 11.700 44 11.1504.5 62
6.650MASFERRER Laia 38.200

5.6

7.950

813.550
SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara 13.550

8.900

104.2 13.100 4.7

5.650

7110.350

6.400

4.5 10.900 64 12.6504.8 11
7.850LLACER SIRERA Maia 36.650

8.900

104.2 13.100

6.000

4.6 10.600 67 12.5004.7 20
7.800ROS Irene 25.600

8.800

214.2 13.000 5.1

7.500

2912.600

7.500

5.1 12.600 20 12.5504.7 16
7.850MEDINA Lorena 37.750
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

3 FRA 150.650France 38.300 38.900 36.450 37.000

8.750

264.2 12.950 5.2

8.400

713.600

7.650

4.3 11.950 36 11.8504.6 45
7.550 0.300SERBER Celia 50.350

8.700

573.6 12.300 4.7

8.000

2512.700

7.100

4.5 11.600 48 12.2504.6 27
7.750 0.100LAPP Alisson 37.250

8.550

723.2 11.750

8.000

4.2 12.200 29 10.0503.9 78
6.550 0.400GUERY Maeva 12.200

8.850

134.2 13.050 4.9

7.700

2812.600

7.200

5.1 12.300 26 12.9004.8 5
8.100LETRANGE Alizee 50.850

4 KOR 150.500Republic of Korea 38.950 38.600 35.750 37.200

8.650

314.2 12.850
KIM Seohyeon 12.850

9.000

54.2 13.200 5.3

7.800

1613.100

7.400

4.9 12.300 25 12.8005.3 8
7.500SHIN Solyi 51.400

8.850

483.6 12.450 4.9

7.750

2612.650

8.050

4.9 12.950 9 12.0004.9 39
7.100AN Yeonjeong 37.600

4.8

7.200

3912.000

5.700

4.8 10.500 72 12.4004.9 24
7.500LEE Yunseo 22.900

8.700

274.2 12.900 4.8

8.050

2112.850

4.500

6.0 10.500 73 11.9505.0 41
6.950EOM Dohyun 25.750
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

5 SUI 150.050Switzerland 37.650 37.950 37.350 37.100

8.850

304.0 12.850 4.4

7.750

3612.150

8.050

4.8 12.850 14 12.5504.7 16
7.850WILDI Anina 50.400

8.650

314.2 12.850 4.9

8.150

1713.050

6.750

4.6 11.350 57 12.6504.6 10
8.050WU Anny 49.900

8.050

684.2

0.300

11.950 5.0

7.750

2312.750

8.150

5.0 13.150 7 11.9004.2 42
7.700EISENEGGER Martina 49.750

6 TPE 150.000Chinese Taipei 38.650 37.350 37.250 36.750

4.0

8.400

3112.400

7.050

5.1 12.150 31 11.6504.6 48
7.050TING Hua-Tien 36.200

7.550

734.2 11.750 4.1

7.450

5111.550

6.150

5.2 11.350 58 10.4504.3 74
6.150LIN Yi-Chen 11.550

8.600

254.4 13.000
WU Sing-Fen 13.000

8.700

274.2 12.900 5.1

8.300

1213.400

8.250

5.0 13.250 6 12.8004.8 7
8.000PAULSSON Tonya Helene 52.350

8.550

344.2 12.750 4.7

6.300

6111.000

7.050

4.8 11.850 40 12.3005.2 26
7.100LIAO Yi-Chun 36.900
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

7 TUR 149.400Türkiye 39.100 37.650 35.200 37.450

8.800

214.2 13.000 4.6

7.300

4511.900

7.250

4.9 12.050

0.100

33 12.6004.8 12
7.800TARHAN Bilge 49.550

8.600

424.0 12.600 5.2

7.900

1513.100

6.950

4.6 11.550 50 12.6004.8 12
7.800SAVRANBASI Nazli 37.250

8.850

134.2 13.050 4.9

7.750

2612.650

6.600

5.0 11.600 49 12.2504.8 28
7.450YILDIZ Bengisu 49.550

8.850

134.2 13.050
KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 13.050

4.4

6.150

6710.550

5.900

5.1 11.000 61 12.1504.5 31
7.650BINER Ceren 0.000

8 CAN 148.000Canada 37.950 35.100 37.200 37.750

DNS DNS DNS DNS
LAWSON Kahlyn 0.000

9.000

54.2 13.200 2.8

7.700

6810.500

7.200

4.7 11.900 38 12.0504.7 36
7.350THERRIEN Virginie 47.650

8.250

554.2

0.100

12.350 4.8

7.550

3312.350

7.400

5.0 12.400 23 13.1505.1 4
8.050ZLOBEC Evandra 50.250

8.800

513.6 12.400 4.8

7.450

3412.250

8.300

4.6 12.900 11 12.5504.5 15
8.050HAJJAR Maddison 50.100
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

9 ITA 146.400Italy 38.400 36.900 35.850 35.250

8.800

214.2 13.000 4.5

7.450

4211.950

7.950

4.7 12.650 17 11.8504.3 46
7.550UGGERI Marta 49.450

8.150

564.2 12.350 5.0

7.000

4112.000

6.950

4.6 11.550 50 10.7004.4 72
6.300JAMES Carolina 46.600

8.850

134.2 13.050 5.3

7.650

1812.950

6.650

5.0 11.650 47 12.7005.3 9
7.400MANDRIOTA Veronica 50.350

10 GBR 146.000Great Britain 38.250 36.750 35.900 35.100

8.500

404.2 12.700 5.2

6.650

4611.850

7.700

4.9 12.600 19 10.8504.4 67
7.550 1.100GRANT Shanna-Kae 48.000

8.650

444.2

0.300

12.550 4.7

7.350

3812.050

7.000

3.5 10.500 70 11.6504.7 47
7.250 0.300BURKE Emily 46.750

8.800

214.2 13.000 4.7

8.150

2012.850

7.900

4.9 12.800 15 12.6005.1 14
7.500LAKE Crystelle 51.250

11 CZE 144.100Czechia 38.400 35.400 34.800 35.500

8.750

94.4 13.150 3.7

8.350

3712.050

6.750

4.2 10.950 63 12.0004.1 37
7.900PONIZILOVA Dominika 37.200

DNS 4.4

6.950

5911.350

7.950

4.5 12.450 22 10.2503.1 75
7.150HALOVA Sabina 23.800

8.600

613.6 12.200 3.0

7.700

6310.700

7.400

3.6 11.000 60 11.4504.0 51
7.450HALOVA Daniela 34.650

8.850

134.2 13.050 4.9

7.100

4012.000

6.850

4.5 11.350 56 12.0504.4 35
7.650HOLASOVA Aneta 48.450
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

12 FIN 143.050Finland 37.900 33.450 36.050 35.650

4.0

6.600

6610.600

7.500

5.1 12.600 20
ANTILA Misella 23.200

8.800

413.8 12.600 4.4

5.650

7410.050

5.900

4.6 10.500 71 11.0504.6 65
6.450KOKKO Saara 23.650

8.650

603.6 12.250 12.0504.2 33
7.850LAIHO Sara 24.300

8.450

643.6 12.050 3.8

6.350

7310.150

6.700

4.5 11.200 59 10.2004.1 77
6.100ANTILA Minea 21.350

8.850

134.2 13.050 4.5

8.200

2412.700

7.350

4.9 12.250 28 12.5504.7 16
7.850HAUTALA Ada 50.550

13 AUS 142.300Australia 33.950 36.900 35.400 36.050

8.650

713.2

0.100

11.750 3.8

6.850

6410.650

7.250

4.5 11.750 42 12.3504.6 25
7.750MORRIS Emma 46.500

9.000

791.6 10.600 6.0

8.350

114.350

7.700

5.0 12.700 16 12.5504.9 19
7.650MCDONALD Kate 50.200

8.400

763.2 11.600 3.9

8.000

4311.900

6.850

4.1 10.950 62 11.1504.3 60
7.250 0.400HOOPER Adelaide 45.600
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

14 AUT 141.750Austria 38.000 34.550 34.200 35.000

8.650

543.8

0.100

12.350 4.6

5.900

7010.500

6.400

4.3 10.700 66 11.3504.3 52
7.150 0.100MOERZ Alissa 44.900

8.850

483.6 12.450 4.3

7.000

6011.300

6.750

3.8 10.550 68 11.2004.0 58
7.200PALICKA Katrin 45.500

9.000

54.2 13.200 4.8

7.950

2212.750

7.650

5.3 12.950 10 12.4504.5 21
8.050 0.100KICKINGER Selina 51.350

15 GER 141.300Germany 36.800 31.750 38.500 34.250

DNS

8.200

5.3 13.400

0.100

4
MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 13.400

8.450

693.4 11.850 2.8

7.700

6810.500

7.900

4.3 12.200 30 10.7503.8 70
7.050 0.100ENGELHARDT Elena 45.300

8.600

394.2

0.100

12.700 4.5

5.400

769.900

8.200

4.7 12.900 12 11.6004.3 49
7.300ZHU Aiyu 47.100

8.850

593.4 12.250 4.1

7.250

5811.350

7.500

4.6 12.100 32 11.9004.3 43
7.600HEINEMANN Alina 35.500
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

16 NOR 138.400Norway 36.600 34.400 33.400 34.000

8.800

513.6 12.400 3.8

7.550

5711.350

7.600

4.3 11.900 37 11.6004.3 49
7.300TOESSEBRO Juliane 47.250

8.750

623.4 12.150 4.3

7.150

5311.450

5.900

4.2 10.100 76 11.0504.0 64
7.150 0.100BERGEM Olivia 44.750

6.300

5.1 11.400 55
ERICHSEN Julie 11.400

8.650

633.4 12.050 11.3504.2 53
7.150NEURAUTER Mali 23.400

8.750

663.2 11.950 4.1

7.500

5011.600

5.600

4.2 9.800 78 10.7503.9 71
6.850HALVORSEN Selma 11.600

17 POR 137.950Portugal 37.650 33.700 31.150 35.450

8.900

453.6 12.500 4.2

7.200

5511.400

4.200

5.0 9.100

0.100

83 11.2004.3 57
7.300 0.400PARENTE Mariana 44.200

8.850

483.6 12.450 4.4

7.000

5611.400

6.750

4.9 11.650 46 12.0504.5 34
7.650 0.100COSTA Mafalda 47.550

9.100

373.6 12.700 2.8

8.100

6210.900

6.100

4.4 10.400

0.100

75 12.2004.1 30
8.100MARIANITO Mariana 46.200
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

18 NED 133.600Netherlands 37.600 32.050 31.400 32.550

8.550

344.2 12.750 2.0

7.850

779.850

6.800

2.8 9.600 79 10.8004.0 69
6.900 0.100VAN DER HILST Sam 43.000

8.350

673.6 11.950 4.0

6.300

7210.300

5.750

3.4 9.150 82 9.7503.6 79
6.150JANSEN Mijke 41.150

8.700

274.2 12.900 4.2

7.700

4411.900

7.850

4.8 12.650 18 12.0004.4 38
7.600MARCHENA Mischa 49.450

19 BRA 115.200Brazil 24.550 35.850 32.350 22.450

5.3

8.200

913.500

7.300

4.7 12.000 34
LIMA Ana Luiza 25.500

8.300

464.2 12.500 4.7

7.750

3012.450

6.950

4.6 11.550 50 11.1504.2 61
6.950BASTIDAS DA SILVA Julia Aparecida 47.650

8.450

643.6 12.050 3.7

6.200

759.900

3.800

5.0 8.800 85 11.3004.5 55
6.800OLIVA Rafaela 42.050

20 EGY 88.350Egypt 23.200 11.800 20.750 33.600 1.0

8.200

773.4

0.100

11.500 10.2503.9 76
6.350CHAWKAT Malak 21.750

5.350

4.5 9.850 77 12.0005.1 40
6.900MAHMOUD Jana 21.850

8.500

743.2 11.700 4.5

7.300

4711.800

6.300

4.7 10.900

0.100

65 11.3504.4 54
7.050 0.100ABDELSALAM Jana 45.750
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

21 HUN 87.450Hungary 13.050 39.850 23.100 12.450 1.0

5.5

7.950

1113.450
KOVACS Zsofia 13.450

8.850

134.2 13.050 4.6

7.800

3212.400

7.750

3.9 11.650 45 12.4504.5 22
7.950SCHERMANN Bianka 49.550

6.0

8.000

314.000

6.750

4.8 11.450

0.100

54
SZEKELY Zoja 25.450

NOTE
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification

Team Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

JapanJPNGOLD

USHIOKU Kohane

MIYATA Shoko

OKAMURA Mana

FUKASAWA Kokoro

ASHIKAWA Urara

SpainESPSILVER

MASFERRER Laia

SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara

LLACER SIRERA Maia

ROS Irene

MEDINA Lorena

FranceFRABRONZE

SERBER Celia

LAPP Alisson

GUERY Maeva

LETRANGE Alizee
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Start List REVISED
26 JULY 11:43

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 361 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 1 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS
2 313 THERRIEN Virginie CAN 2 342 SERBER Celia FRA
3 398 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR 3 318 YANG Fanyuwei CHN
4 395 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4 319 XIANG Lulu CHN
5 323 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 5 364 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN
6 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT 6 357 SZEKELY Zoja HUN
7 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN 7 333 SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara ESP
8 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 8 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN
R1 367 SHIN Solyi KOR R1 309 LIMA Ana Luiza BRA
R2 392 WU Sing-Fen TPE R2 332 MASFERRER Laia ESP
R3 356 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN R3 355 KOVACS Zsofia HUN

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 368 AN Yeonjeong KOR 1 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE
2 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN 2 367 SHIN Solyi KOR
3 349 MALEWSKI Emma Leonie GER 3 387 WU Anny SUI
4 319 XIANG Lulu CHN 4 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN
5 388 EISENEGGER Martina SUI 5 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL
6 380 WADA Alisa NZL 6 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
7 365 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 7 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN
8 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 8 361 USHIOKU Kohane JPN
R1 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT R1 334 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP
R2 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN R2 395 TARHAN Bilge TUR
R3 351 ZHU Aiyu GER R2 396 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR

LEGEND Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

NOTE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name Country

TD GRATT Johanna FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD RATYNSKA-BURY Maria Anna POL SVD CALABRO Monica ARG
D 1 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO D 1 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
D 2 SLATER Allana AUS D 2 HANSEN Toni CAN
E 1 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR E 1 ELGOHARY Radwa EGY
E 2 SCHLEGEL DR. Kerstin Petra GER E 2 STUPPACHER Nina AUT
E 3 NG Chi Ching Allie HKG E 3 PUSNIK Vika SLO
E 4 PUSNIK Vika SLO E 4 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR
E 5 LINDBERG Lucas DEN E 5 SCHLEGEL DR. Kerstin Petra GER
L TER HORST Miriam GER T MUELLER Linda GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD RATYNSKA-BURY Maria Anna POL SVD CALABRO Monica ARG
D 1 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO D 1 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
D 2 SLATER Allana AUS D 2 HANSEN Toni CAN
E 1 REHOROVA Renata CZE E 1 IOANNOU Maria CYP
E 2 LINDBERG Lucas DEN E 2 ILGAR Yeliz TUR
E 3 IOANNOU Maria CYP E 3 NG Chi Ching Allie HKG
E 4 ELGOHARY Radwa EGY E 4 REHOROVA Renata CZE
E 5 ILGAR Yeliz TUR E 5 STUPPACHER Nina AUT
T 1 TER HORST Miriam GER T MUELLER Linda GER
T 2 FREUND Christiane GER L 1 STRUCK Karsten GER

L 2 JAHREIS Tatjana GER

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.766MIYATA Shoko 13.699*5.01 JPN 1 13.766362

8.733 4.8 -0.302 13.233

8.733USHIOKU Kohane 13.5495.02 -0.10JPN 1 13.633361

8.766 4.8 -0.102 13.466

9.133KICKINGER Selina 13.366*4.23 AUT 1 13.333306

9.000 4.02 13.000

8.933MORDENTI Celeste 13.183*4.24 LUX 1 13.133371

9.033 3.82 12.833

8.800PONIZILOVA 13.116*4.45 CZE 1 13.200323

8.833 3.82 12.633

8.933KARADEMIR Atiye 13.099*4.26 TUR 1 13.133398

8.866 3.82 12.666

8.800TARHAN Bilge 12.983*4.27 TUR 1 13.000395

8.566 4.02 12.566

7.833THERRIEN Virginie 12.3334.68 -0.30CAN 1 12.133313

8.733 3.82 12.533

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE Asterisk (*) at Vt Score informs that Bonus(+0.2) was applied.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Vault

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

MIYATA ShokoJPNGOLD

USHIOKU KohaneJPNSILVER

KICKINGER SelinaAUTBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.300YANG Fanyuwei 15.0006.71 CHN318

7.800SZEKELY Zoja 13.8006.02 HUN357

8.166MIYATA Shoko 13.6665.53 JPN362

7.766SERBER Celia 12.9665.24 FRA342

7.166MCDONALD Kate 12.7665.65 AUS302

6.900FUKASAWA Kokoro 12.7005.86 JPN364

6.666XIANG Lulu 12.1665.57 CHN319

6.466SAUTUA MOLINA Ainara 12.0665.68 ESP333

Uneven bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Uneven bars

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

YANG FanyuweiCHNGOLD

SZEKELY ZojaHUNSILVER

MIYATA ShokoJPNBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.166ASHIKAWA Urara 14.166! 6.01 JPN365

8.266PAULSSON Tonya Helene 13.2665.02 TPE393

7.766MALEWSKI Emma Leonie 13.1665.43 GER349

6.033OKAMURA Mana 12.0336.04 JPN363

7.200AN Yeonjeong 11.9004.75 KOR368

7.166WADA Alisa 11.8664.76 NZL380

7.100EISENEGGER Martina 11.7004.67 SUI388

5.266XIANG Lulu 10.4665.38 -0.10CHN319

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Balance beam

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

ASHIKAWA UraraJPNGOLD

PAULSSON Tonya HeleneTPESILVER

MALEWSKI Emma LeonieGERBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.000MIYATA Shoko 13.7005.71 JPN362

7.966USHIOKU Kohane 13.3665.42 JPN361

8.066VANSTEENKISTE Jade 13.2665.33 -0.10BEL308

8.100PAULSSON Tonya Helene 13.0004.94 TPE393

7.800ZLOBEC Evandra 12.9005.15 CAN314

7.366MANDRIOTA Veronica 12.5665.26 ITA360

7.233SHIN Solyi 12.4335.27 KOR367

7.333WU Anny 11.5334.28 SUI387

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Floor exercise

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

MIYATA ShokoJPNGOLD

USHIOKU KohaneJPNSILVER

VANSTEENKISTE JadeBELBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List

Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 1 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN
2 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN 2 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX
3 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN 3 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP
4 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA 4 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN
5 319 XIANG Lulu CHN 5 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS
6 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR 6 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN
7 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT 7 342 SERBER Celia FRA
8 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL 8 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
9 367 SHIN Solyi KOR 9 386 WILDI Anina SUI
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List

Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN 1 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX
2 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN 2 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP
3 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA 3 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN
4 319 XIANG Lulu CHN 4 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS
5 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR 5 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN
6 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT 6 342 SERBER Celia FRA
7 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL 7 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
8 367 SHIN Solyi KOR 8 386 WILDI Anina SUI
9 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 9 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List

Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN 1 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP
2 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA 2 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN
3 319 XIANG Lulu CHN 3 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS
4 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR 4 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN
5 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT 5 342 SERBER Celia FRA
6 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL 6 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA
7 367 SHIN Solyi KOR 7 386 WILDI Anina SUI
8 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE 8 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN
9 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN 9 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Start List

Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description Country
Code Order Bib Description Country

Code

1 315 HAJJAR Maddison CAN 1 345 LETRANGE Alizee FRA
2 302 MCDONALD Kate AUS 2 319 XIANG Lulu CHN
3 314 ZLOBEC Evandra CAN 3 348 LAKE Crystelle GBR
4 342 SERBER Celia FRA 4 306 KICKINGER Selina AUT
5 360 MANDRIOTA Veronica ITA 5 308 VANSTEENKISTE Jade BEL
6 386 WILDI Anina SUI 6 367 SHIN Solyi KOR
7 341 HAUTALA Ada FIN 7 393 PAULSSON Tonya Helene TPE
8 371 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 8 363 OKAMURA Mana JPN
9 336 MEDINA Lorena ESP 9 362 MIYATA Shoko JPN

LEGEND Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

NOTE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name Country

TD GRATT Johanna FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD RATYNSKA-BURY Maria Anna POL SVD CALABRO Monica ARG
D 1 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO D 1 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
D 2 SLATER Allana AUS D 2 HANSEN Toni CAN
E 1 IOANNOU Maria CYP E 1 PUSNIK Vika SLO
E 2 SCHLEGEL DR. Kerstin Petra GER E 2 REHOROVA Renata CZE
E 3 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR E 3 ILGAR Yeliz TUR
E 4 STUPPACHER Nina AUT E 4 ELGOHARY Radwa EGY
E 5 LINDBERG Lucas DEN E 5 NG Chi Ching Allie HKG
L TER HORST Miriam GER T MUELLER Linda GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SVD RATYNSKA-BURY Maria Anna POL SVD CALABRO Monica ARG
D 1 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO D 1 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
D 2 SLATER Allana AUS D 2 HANSEN Toni CAN
E 1 IOANNOU Maria CYP E 1 PUSNIK Vika SLO
E 2 SCHLEGEL DR. Kerstin Petra GER E 2 REHOROVA Renata CZE
E 3 BJOERNSTAD Ann Helen NOR E 3 ILGAR Yeliz TUR
E 4 STUPPACHER Nina AUT E 4 ELGOHARY Radwa EGY
E 5 LINDBERG Lucas DEN E 5 NG Chi Ching Allie HKG
T 1 TER HORST Miriam GER T MUELLER Linda GER
T 2 FREUND Christiane GER L 1 STRUCK Karsten GER

L 2 JAHREIS Tatjana GER

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

1 JPN 54.266MIYATA Shoko
8.633

25.0

-0.10

13.533 5.5

8.133

213.633

0.00 7.800

5.7 13.500

0.00

2 13.6005.7 2
7.900 0.00362

2 JPN 52.866OKAMURA Mana
8.500

104.4

0.00

12.900 5.2

7.700

712.900

0.00 8.200

! 5.5 13.700

0.00

1 13.3665.4 3
7.966 0.00363

3 TPE 52.065PAULSSON Tonya Helene
8.600

124.2

0.00

12.800 5.1

8.366

313.466

0.00 8.166

4.8 12.966

0.00

4 12.8334.7 6
8.133 0.00393

4 FRA 52.032SERBER Celia
9.100

44.2

0.00

13.300 5.2

8.433

113.633

0.00 8.066

5.0 13.066

0.00

3 12.0334.9 13
7.333 -0.20342

5 BEL 51.766VANSTEENKISTE Jade
9.233

14.6

0.00

13.833 4.8

6.733

1611.533

0.00 8.000

4.8 12.800

0.00

6 13.6005.3 1
8.300 0.00308

6 AUT 50.898KICKINGER Selina
9.066

54.2

0.00

13.266 4.9

8.066

512.966

0.00 7.233

5.1 12.333

0.00

9 12.3334.6 11
7.733 0.00306

7 KOR 50.699SHIN Solyi
9.133

34.2

0.00

13.333 5.4

7.300

1012.700

0.00 7.800

5.1 12.900

0.00

5 11.7664.9 14
6.866 0.00367

8 CAN 50.399ZLOBEC Evandra
8.566

134.2

0.00

12.766 4.8

7.433

1312.233

0.00 7.300

5.0 12.300

0.00

10 13.1005.1 5
8.000 0.00314

9 GBR 50.265LAKE Crystelle
8.933

74.2

0.00

13.133 4.7

7.500

1412.200

0.00 7.366

4.9 12.266

0.00

11 12.6665.0 7
7.666 0.00348

10 FIN 49.833HAUTALA Ada
8.800

94.2

0.00

13.000 4.5

8.200

912.700

0.00 6.800

4.9 11.700

0.00

14 12.4334.7 9
7.733 0.00341

11 LUX 49.466MORDENTI Celeste
8.533

163.6

0.00

12.133 ! 5.4

7.800

413.200

0.00 7.000

4.7 11.700

0.00

13 12.4334.8 10
7.633 0.00371
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

All-Around Results

Rank  Name Country
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB SJ
Pen

12 CHN 49.199XIANG Lulu
9.033

64.2

0.00

13.233 5.9

7.033

612.933

0.00 6.600

5.9 12.400

-0.10

8 10.6334.8 16
5.833 0.00319

13 ESP 47.964MEDINA Lorena
8.666

114.2

0.00

12.866 5.1

7.166

1212.266

0.00 5.566

4.8 10.366

0.00

17 12.4664.7 8
7.766 0.00336

14 AUS 47.498MCDONALD Kate
8.933

181.6

0.00

10.533 5.7

6.766

1112.466

0.00 6.066

5.3 11.366

0.00

15 13.1335.1 4
8.033 0.00302

15 ITA 47.465MANDRIOTA Veronica
8.133

154.2

-0.10

12.233 5.3

7.533

812.833

0.00 6.666

! 4.3 10.966

0.00

16 11.4335.1 15
6.333 0.00360

16 CAN 47.365HAJJAR Maddison
8.500

173.0

0.00

11.500 4.7

6.366

1811.066

0.00 8.066

4.7 12.766

0.00

7 12.0334.1 12
7.933 0.00315

17 SUI 46.999WILDI Anina
8.600

144.0

0.00

12.600 4.4

7.400

1511.800

0.00 7.333

4.7 12.033

0.00

12 10.5664.1 17
6.766 -0.30386

FRA DNFLETRANGE Alizee
8.933

74.2

0.00

13.133 4.1

7.066

1711.166

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS
0.00345

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final
Individual

All-Around Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

MIYATA ShokoJPNGOLD

OKAMURA ManaJPNSILVER

PAULSSON Tonya HeleneTPEBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

9.233VANSTEENKISTE Jade 13.8334.61 BEL308

8.633MIYATA Shoko 13.5335.02 -0.10JPN362

9.133SHIN Solyi 13.3334.23 KOR367

9.100SERBER Celia 13.3004.24 FRA342

9.066KICKINGER Selina 13.2664.25 AUT306

9.033XIANG Lulu 13.2334.26 CHN319

8.933LAKE Crystelle 13.1334.27 GBR348

8.933LETRANGE Alizee 13.1334.27 FRA345

8.800HAUTALA Ada 13.0004.29 FIN341

8.500OKAMURA Mana 12.9004.410 JPN363

8.666MEDINA Lorena 12.8664.211 ESP336

8.600PAULSSON Tonya Helene 12.8004.212 TPE393

8.566ZLOBEC Evandra 12.7664.213 CAN314

8.600WILDI Anina 12.6004.014 SUI386

8.133MANDRIOTA Veronica 12.2334.215 -0.10ITA360

8.533MORDENTI Celeste 12.1333.616 LUX371

8.500HAJJAR Maddison 11.5003.017 CAN315

8.933MCDONALD Kate 10.5331.618 AUS302

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

8.933LETRANGE Alizee 13.133=7 FRA 4.20013.133345

8.933LAKE Crystelle 13.133=7 GBR 4.20013.133348

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GARW1APVT-------------FNL---------_C77B 1.0 Sat, 26 Jul 2025 21:29:07  1Page 1 /



Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.433SERBER Celia 13.6335.21 FRA342

8.133MIYATA Shoko 13.6335.52 JPN362

8.366PAULSSON Tonya Helene 13.4665.13 TPE393

7.800MORDENTI Celeste 13.200! 5.44 LUX371

8.066KICKINGER Selina 12.9664.95 AUT306

7.033XIANG Lulu 12.9335.96 CHN319

7.700OKAMURA Mana 12.9005.27 JPN363

7.533MANDRIOTA Veronica 12.8335.38 ITA360

8.200HAUTALA Ada 12.7004.59 FIN341

7.300SHIN Solyi 12.7005.410 KOR367

6.766MCDONALD Kate 12.4665.711 AUS302

7.166MEDINA Lorena 12.2665.112 ESP336

7.433ZLOBEC Evandra 12.2334.813 CAN314

7.500LAKE Crystelle 12.2004.714 GBR348

7.400WILDI Anina 11.8004.415 SUI386

6.733VANSTEENKISTE Jade 11.5334.816 BEL308

7.066LETRANGE Alizee 11.1664.117 FRA345

6.366HAJJAR Maddison 11.0664.718 CAN315

Uneven bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

SERBER Celia 8.4331 FRA 13.633342

MIYATA Shoko 8.1332 JPN 13.633362

HAUTALA Ada 8.2009 FIN 12.700341

SHIN Solyi 7.30010 KOR 12.700367

LEGEND
Uneven bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.200OKAMURA Mana 13.700! 5.51 JPN363

7.800MIYATA Shoko 13.5005.72 JPN362

8.066SERBER Celia 13.0665.03 FRA342

8.166PAULSSON Tonya Helene 12.9664.84 TPE393

7.800SHIN Solyi 12.9005.15 KOR367

8.000VANSTEENKISTE Jade 12.8004.86 BEL308

8.066HAJJAR Maddison 12.7664.77 CAN315

6.600XIANG Lulu 12.4005.98 -0.10CHN319

7.233KICKINGER Selina 12.3335.19 AUT306

7.300ZLOBEC Evandra 12.3005.010 CAN314

7.366LAKE Crystelle 12.2664.911 GBR348

7.333WILDI Anina 12.0334.712 SUI386

7.000MORDENTI Celeste 11.7004.713 LUX371

6.800HAUTALA Ada 11.7004.914 FIN341

6.066MCDONALD Kate 11.3665.315 AUS302

6.666MANDRIOTA Veronica 10.966! 4.316 ITA360

5.566MEDINA Lorena 10.3664.817 ESP336

0.000LETRANGE Alizee DNSFRA345

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MORDENTI Celeste 7.00013 LUX 11.700371

HAUTALA Ada 6.80014 FIN 11.700341

LEGEND
Balance beam

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountryBib

8.300VANSTEENKISTE Jade 13.6005.31 BEL308

7.900MIYATA Shoko 13.6005.72 JPN362

7.966OKAMURA Mana 13.3665.43 JPN363

8.033MCDONALD Kate 13.1335.14 AUS302

8.000ZLOBEC Evandra 13.1005.15 CAN314

8.133PAULSSON Tonya Helene 12.8334.76 TPE393

7.666LAKE Crystelle 12.6665.07 GBR348

7.766MEDINA Lorena 12.4664.78 ESP336

7.733HAUTALA Ada 12.4334.79 FIN341

7.633MORDENTI Celeste 12.4334.810 LUX371

7.733KICKINGER Selina 12.3334.611 AUT306

7.933HAJJAR Maddison 12.0334.112 CAN315

7.333SERBER Celia 12.0334.913 -0.20FRA342

6.866SHIN Solyi 11.7664.914 KOR367

6.333MANDRIOTA Veronica 11.4335.115 ITA360

5.833XIANG Lulu 10.6334.816 CHN319

6.766WILDI Anina 10.5664.117 -0.30SUI386

0.000LETRANGE Alizee DNSFRA345

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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Messe Essen Halle 4
Women's Artistic Gymnastics

All-Around Final

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

VANSTEENKISTE Jade 8.3001 BEL 13.600308

MIYATA Shoko 7.9002 JPN 13.600362

HAUTALA Ada 7.7339 FIN 12.433341

MORDENTI Celeste 7.63310 LUX 12.433371

HAJJAR Maddison 7.93312 CAN 12.033315

SERBER Celia 7.33313 FRA 12.033342

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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